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1.1 Acknowledgement
Understanding the environmental impact of operational activities is of utmost importance to any industry. It holds 
significant value for organizations, particularly in the IT sector, where energy consumption and resource efficiency 
play a crucial role in sustainability efforts. Accounting for carbon footprint is the first step toward enhancing both 
ecological and economic performance.

It is commendable that the management of M/S Cybage Software Pvt Ltd., which operates seven sites across 
India, including its Head Office in Pune (WAD), is committed to tracking greenhouse gas (GHG) emissions resulting 
from its activities. The primary objective of this carbon accounting assessment was to establish a baseline by 
̞̖̤̦̣̟̘̒̚ ̥̙̖ ̡̠̞̟̪̔̒Я̤ ̦̣̣̖̟̥̔ ̖̞̤̤̠̟̚̚ ̧̝̖̖̝̤ ̦̟̖̣̕ ̡̠̖̄̔ ˢ˝ ̡̠̖̄̔ ˣ˝ ̟̒̕ ̡̠̖̄̔ ˤ ̥̖̘̠̣̖̤̔̒̚˟

I extend my gratitude to the management of Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. for entrusting ESGwithSK with this 
assessment. Additionally, I sincerely appreciate the cooperation of the team members during the data collection 
and fieldwork process.

Data Collection Period:
15th February to 3rd March 2025

GHG Accounting Team:
Mangesh Bhise , GHG Lead Verifier, ESGwithSK
Sumeet Kirtishahi , ESGwithSK



GHG EMISSION REPORT 2024 4|

1.2 Introduction to Cybage Software Pvt Ltd.:

Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. is a leading global technology consulting organization, specializing in outsourced 
product engineering and IT services. Established in 1995, Cybage has built a strong reputation for delivering 
cutting - edge solutions using data - driven decision - making and technology - driven business models. The 
company serves clients across various industries, including retail, healthcare, media & entertainment, travel & 
hospitality, and supply chain & logistics.

With a strong workforce of over 7,000 employees, Cybage operates seven sites across India, with its Head Office in 
Pune (WAD) and multiple development centres in Pune, Hyderabad, and Gandhinagar.

Company Overview

Å Middle East: UAE

Å North America: USA & Canada Å Asia - Pacific: India, Singapore

Cybage has expanded its presence across multiple global technology and business hubs, enabling it to deliver 
end - to - end digital transformation services to clients worldwide. The company has established offices and 
operations in:

Global Presence

Å Europe: United Kingdom, Netherlands

With a customer - centric approach and a focus on sustainable IT solutions, Cybage has consistently partnered 
with Fortune 500 companies, startups, and mid - sized enterprises to drive digital transformation and enhance 
operational efficiencies.

Cybage has strategically established seven operational sites in key technology hubs of India, enabling seamless 
delivery of IT solutions and software development services:

Operational Sites in India

Å Pune (Headquarters) Ь3 Sites:

Å WAD (Head Office)

Å EON

Å WA

Å Hyderabad Ь2 Sites

Å Hyderabad Development Center 1

Å Hyderabad Development Center 1

Å Gandhinagar Ь2 Sites:

Å Infocity

Å Gift City

Abbreviations Used in the Report 
Abbreviation : Full Form

EF : Emission Factor

GHG : Greenhouse Gases

DEFRA : Department of Environment, Food & Rural Affairs (UK)

GWP : Global Warming Potential 

: Central Electricity Authority (India)CEA

: Environmental Protection Agency (USA)EPA

: Liquefied Petroleum GasLPG

: Compressed Natural GasCNG
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OVERVIEW &
METHODOLOGY
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Sr. 
No. Scope Activity Category Total t CO 2e/y

1

SCOPE - 1 

Fuel Consumption Scope 1: Direct emissions from on - site 
fuel combustion 45.87

2 Company - Owned 
Vehicles

Scope 1: Direct emissions from fuel 
combustion in company - owned 
vehicles

33.23

3 Refrigerants Scope 1: Direct emissions from 
refrigerant leaks in cooling systems 351.629

4 SCOPE - 2 Grid Electricity 
Consumption

Indirect emissions from purchased 
electricity 5897.31

6

SCOPE - 3

Material Use & Service Category 1: Purchased Goods and 
Services 195772.83

7 Fuel & energy related Category 3: Fuel and Energy Related 
Activities 2209.36

8 Transportation and 
distribution

Category 4: Upstream transportation 
and distribution 2.11

9 Material Disposal Category 5: Waste Generated in 
Operations 15035.49

10 Business Travel Category 6: Business Travel 256.61

11 Employee Commute Category 7: Employee Commuting 1207.70

Total 220812.16

2.1 Executive summary: 

SCOPE 02SCOPE 01 SCOPE 03

220812.16 t CO2e /y

430.75 tCO 2e 5897.31 tCO 2e 214484.10 tCO 2e
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2.1 Organizational Boundary

Pune ЬWAD (Head Office) 

EON WA

Pune Gandhinagar

Infocity Gift City

Hyderabad

Hyderabad Development Center 1 Hyderabad Development Center 2

Base year: 2024

Operational Boundary
The GHG emissions inventory covers direct and indirect emissions from the Pune head office (WAD) and six 
operational sites across India, with 2024 as the base year.



GHG EMISSION REPORT 2024 8|

2.3 Methodology

2.4 Justification for Scope and Category Exclusion

Scope /Category Description Status Justification  

Category 02 Capital goods Excluded Not applicable

Category 08 Leased assets Excluded Not applicable

Category 9 Transportation beyond courier Excluded Not applicable

Category 10 Processing of sold product Excluded Not applicable

Category 11 Use of sold product Excluded Not applicable

Category 12 End of life of sold product Excluded Not applicable

Category 13 Leased assets Excluded Not applicable

Category 14 Franchise Excluded Not applicable

Category 15 Investments Excluded Not applicable

The report follows GHG protocol a corporate accounting standard and corporate value chain accounting  standard.

Identification

of emission 

sources

Collection of 

GHG activity 

data

Selection of 

emission 

factors

Selection of 

quantification 

methodology

Calculation of 

GHG emissions
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2.4 Justification for Scope and Category Exclusion

Scope /Category Exclusion Justification

Category 2: 
Capital Goods

Cybage Software Private Limited confirms that there were no purchases or 
commissioning of capital goods during the 2024 calendar year. The company did 
not undertake any new capital investments in hardware, IT infrastructure, office 
construction, or equipment that would fall under the definition of capital goods as 
per Scope 3 ЬCategory 2 of the GHG Protocol.

Category 8: Upstream 
Leased Assets

Cybage Software Pvt. Ltd. does not have any upstream leased assets (GHG 
Protocol Scope 3, Category 8) that fall under the reporting boundary for the current 
assessment period. As a software services company, ˴̪̘̖̓̒Я̤operations are 
primarily office - based, with no significant leased assets (e.g., manufacturing 
equipment, vehicles, or facilities) that contribute to upstream emissions. Therefore, 
this category is not applicable to our GHG inventory.

Category 9: Downstream 
Transportation & 
Distribution

Cybage Software Pvt. Ltd., being a software services company, does not engage in 
the physical transportation or distribution of sold goods. Our business model 
primarily involves digital service delivery, which does not generate downstream 
transportation or distribution - related emissions under GHG Protocol Scope 3, 
Category 9. Therefore, this category is not applicable to our GHG emissions 
reporting.

Category 10: Processing
of Sold Products

As a pure - play software services company, Cybage Software Pvt. Ltd. does not 
manufacture, process or sell any physical goods or intermediate products that 
would require downstream processing by customers. Our services consist entirely 
of digital solutions and IT services that do not involve any form of physical 
processing after delivery. Therefore, GHG Protocol Scope 3 Category 10 (Processing 
of Sold Products) is not applicable to our operations.

Category 11: Use of Sold 
Products

Cybage Software Pvt. Ltd. operates as a pure - play IT services and software 
solutions provider, delivering digital products and services that do not require 
physical usage or energy consumption by end - users.Our offerings include:

Å Custom software development
Å Cloud - based solutions
Å AI/ML and data analytics services
Å Digital consulting

Category 12: End - of - Life 
Treatment of Sold 
Products

˴̪̘̖̓̒Я̤services are intangible and digital, meaning there are no physical 
products requiring disposal, recycling, or waste treatment at end - of - life.

Category 13: 
Downstream Leased 
Assets

Cybage does not lease any operational assets (e.g., buildings, vehicles, 
equipment) to third parties.

Category 14: Franchises Cybage operates as a single corporate entity without franchisees, licensees, or 
third - party distributors.

Category 15: Investments Cybage maintains a conservative investment portfolio with no equity stakes in 
non - consolidated entities requiring emissions reporting.
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SCOPE 1
Direct Emissions
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Emission Factor Source: 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/greenhouse - gas - reporting - conversion - factors - 2023

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/greenhouse - gas - reporting - conversion - factors - 2020

Sr. 
No. Site

Total 
Consumption

( Ltr)

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission
(KgCO 2e

/kwh)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

Fuel Type

1 GNR GIFT CITY Data Not Available

2 GNR INFOCITY 1505.44 2.6593 4003.42 4.00342 Diesel (100% 
mineral diesel)

3 HYD 1 80.43 2.33969 188.181 0.18818 Diesel (100% 
mineral diesel)

4 HYD 2 Data Not Available

5 PUNE - EON Data Not Available

6 PUNE - WA 2462.41 2.6593 6548.29 6.54829 Diesel (100% 
mineral diesel)

7 PUNE - WAD

6627.82 2.6593 17625.4 17.6254 Diesel (100% 
mineral diesel)

7485.29 2.33969 17513.3 17.5133 Petrol (100%
mineral petrol)

Total 18,161.39 45878.5 45.8785 -

3.1.A Scope 1 - Fuel Consumption

45.87 tCO 2e
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Sr. 
No. Site

Total 
Distance

(Km)

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission
(KgCO 2e

/kwh)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

Vehicle
Type 

1 GNR GIFT CITY Data Not Available
No company

owned vehicle

2 GNR INFOCITY 18259 0.207 3779.61 3.77961
Large Car
(Diesel)

3 HYD 1 793 0.022 17.446 0.01745
Plug - in Hybrid 
Electric Vehicle

4 HYD 2 Data Not available
No company

owned vehicle

5 PUNE - EON Data Not available
No company

owned vehicle

6 PUNE - WA Data Not available
No company

owned vehicle

7 PUNE - WAD

9365 0.138 1292.37 1.29237
Small car
(Diesel)

19974 0.188 3755.11 3.75511
Medium Car

(Petrol)

103554 0.207 21435.7 21.4357
Large Car
(Diesel)

10602 0.279 2957.96 2.95796
Large Car
(Diesel)

Total 1,62,547.00 33238.2 33.2382 -

Emission Factor Source:

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/greenhouse - gas - reporting - conversion - factors - 2020

3.1.B Scope 1 - Owned Vehicles

33.23 tCO 2e
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Sr. 
No. Site

Total
Gasses

(Kg)

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission
(KgCO 2e

/kwh)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

Gas Type

1 GNR GIFT CITY Data Not Available

2 GNR INFOCITY Data Not Available

3 HYD 1 16.27 1810 29448.7 29.4487
R22 (chlorodifluo -

romethane )

4 HYD 2 Data Not Available

5 PUNE - EON Data Not Available

6 PUNE - WA 40 1810 72400 72.4
R22 (chlorodifluo -

romethane )

7 PUNE - WAD 138 1810 249780 249.78
R22 (chlorodifluo -

romethane ) 

Total 194.27 - 351629 351.629 -

Emission Factor Source: 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/greenhouse - gas - reporting - conversion - factors - 2020

3.1.B Scope 1 - Refregerants

351.62 tCO 2e

45.87 + 33.23 + 351.62 = 

Total Scope 1

430.75 tCO 2e 
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SCOPE 2
Indirect Energy -
Related Emissions
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Sr.
No. Site

Unit 
Consumption

( Kwh )

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission

(KgCO 2e/kwh)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

1 GNR GIFT CITY 355545.55 0.716 254570.6 254.5706

2 GNR INFOCITY 241728 0.716 173077.2 173.0772

3 HYD 1 201050 0.716 143951.8 143.9518

4 HYD 2 118448 0.716 84808.77 84.80877

5 PUNE - EON 7,24,627.60 0.716 518833.4 518.8334

6 PUNE - WA 1292105 0.716 925147.2 925.1472

7 PUNE - WAD 5302960 0.716 3796919 3796.919

Total 82,36,464.15 0.716 5897308 5897.308

Emission Factor Source: 

https://cea.nic.in/wp - content/uploads/baseline /2024/01/ User_Guide__Version_19.0.pdf

3.2 Scope 2 ЬElectricity Consumption 

5897.31 tCO 2e
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SCOPE 3
Indirect Emissions



GHG EMISSION REPORT 2024 17|

https://cea.nic.in/wp - content/uploads/baseline /2024/01/ User_Guide__Version_19.0.pdf

3.3.A Scope 3 ЬMaterial Use ( Category 1)

Sr. 
No. Site

Total 
Consumption

(Kg)

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission
(KgCO 2e/

kwh)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

Material
Type

1 GNR GIFT CITY

171 919.4 157217.4 157.2174
Paper and board: 

paper

21 24865.48 522175.08 522.17508 Electrical items - IT

2 GNR INFOCITY

328 919.4 301563.2 301.5632
Paper and board: 

paper

605 24865.48 15043615 15043.615 Electrical items - IT

3 HYD 1

520 3267 1698840 1698.84
Electrical items -

large

637 24865.48 15839311 15839.311 Electrical items - IT

1 5647.95 5647.95 5.64795
Electrical items -

small

541.2 919.4 497579.28 497.57928
Paper and board: 

paper

4 HYD 2 

446 919.4 410052.4 410.0524
Paper and board: 

paper

145 24865.48 3605494.6 3605.4946 Electrical items - IT

5 PUNE - EON Data Not Available

6 PUNE - WA

1500 24865.48 37298220 37298.22 Electrical items - IT

100 4633.48 463348 463.348 Batteries - Alkaline

1500 919.4 1379100 1379.1
Paper and board: 

paper

7 PUNE - WAD

80 5647.95 451836 451.836
Electrical items -

small

3000 24865.48 74596440 74596.44 Electrical items - IT

Table continued on next page



GHG EMISSION REPORT 2024 18|

Emission Factor Source: 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/greenhouse - gas - reporting - conversion - factors - 2020

Sr. 
No. Site

Total 
Consumption

(Kg)

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission
(KgCO 2e/

kwh)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

Material
Type

7 PUNE - WAD

7000 4633.48 32434360 32434.36 Batteries - Alkaline

12000 919.4 11032800 11032.8
Paper and board: 

paper

Total 28595.20 - 195737600 195737.6 -

Table continued on next page

Sr. 
No. PO No PO Date Description Emission Factor Carbon Emission 

(Kg)
Carbon Emission 

( Tonn )

Site:  GNR - GIFT CITY | Vendor Name : COSMOS SECURITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES |
Vendor Address : Plot no - C- 5,Green City, sector 26, Gandhinagar - 382023 | Service Type : Housekeeping

1 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services - April 
2024, INVOICE- 8 0.35 31113.6 31.1136

2 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services - May 
2024 INVOICE- 154 0.35 31006.8535 31.0068535

3 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services - June 
2024, INVOICE- 281 0.35 30764.65 30.76465

4 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services - July 
2024, INVOICE-- 422 0.35 31149.65 31.14965

5 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
August 2024, INVOICE - 572 0.35 31149.65 31.14965

6 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
September 2024 INVOICE - 725 0.35 31149.65 31.14965

7 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
October 2024 - INVOICE- 935 0.35 31149.65 31.14965

8 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
November 2024, INVOICE - 1081 0.35 27971.3 27.9713

9 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
December 2024, INVOICE - 1242 0.35 33838 33.838

10 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
January 2025, INVOICE - 1402 0.35 33838 33.838

11 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
February 2025. INVOICE - 1556 0.35 33838 33.838

12 24252400014 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
March 2025. INVOICE - 1711 0.35 33838 33.838

Site:  GNR - GIFT CITY | Vendor Name : COSMOS SECURITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES |
Vendor Address : Plot no - C- 5,Green City, sector 26, Gandhinagar - 382023 | Service Type : Security

13 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - April 2024, 
INVOICE- 9 0.35 27908.65 27.90865

14 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - May 2024 
INVOICE- 155 0.35 26671.645 26.671645

15 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - June 2024, 
INVOICE- 282 0.35 26896.8 26.8968

3.3.B Scope 3 ЬPurchased Services ( Category 1)
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Table continued on next page

Sr. 
No. PO No PO Date Description Emission Factor Carbon Emission 

(Kg)
Carbon Emission 

( Tonn )

16 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - July 2024, 
INVOICE- 423 0.35 27066.2 27.0662

17 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - August 2024, 
INVOICE- 573 0.35 30672.6 30.6726

18 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - September 
2024 INVOICE- 726 0.35 31066.7 31.0667

19 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - October 
2024, INVOICE- 936 0.35 30672.6 30.6726

20 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - November 
2024, INVOICE- 1082 0.35 33733.35 33.73335

21 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - December 
2024, INVOICE- 1243 0.35 33250.35 33.25035

22 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - December 
2024, INVOICE- 1243 0.35 33250.35 33.25035

23 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - February 
2025. INVOICE- 1557 0.35 33250.35 33.25035

24 24252400013 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - March 2025. 
INVOICE- 1712 0.35 33250.35 33.25035

Site:  GNR - HYD 1  | Vendor Name : Action Guarding Services Pvt. Ltd |
Vendor Address : D No 8/199/2, 4th Floor,High mark Chamber, Khajaguda Road, Cyberabad, Hyderabad | Service Type : Security

1 24252100023 02- 05 - 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.3.2024 to 
25.4.2024 0.35 56013.776 56.013776

2 24252100052 29- 05 - 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.4.2024 to 
25.5.2024 0.35 57971.809 57.971809

3 24252100079 25- 06 - 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.5.2024 to 
25.6.2024 0.35 55143.277 55.143277

4 24252100096 29- 07- 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.6.2024 to 
26.7.2024 0.35 54019.7245 54.0197245

5 24252100120 28- 08 - 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.7.2024 to 
26.8.2024 0.35 53917.976 53.917976

6 24252100134 27- 09 - 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.8.2024 to 
25.9.2024 0.35 52859.59 52.85959

7 24252100151 28- 10- 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.9.2024 to 
25.10.2024 0.35 54168.87 54.16887

8 24252100176 30- 11- 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.10.2024 to 
26.11.2024 0.35 63743.967 63.743967

9 24252100196 27- 12- 2024 Securuty bill for period - 26.11.2024 to 
26.12.2024 0.35 55613.2045 55.6132045

10 24252100222 29- 01- 2025 Securuty bill for period - 26.12.2024 to 
25.1.2025 0.35 61271.6685 61.2716685

11 24252100246 26- 02- 2025 Securuty bill for period - 26.1.2025 to 
25.2.2025 0.35 57906.7055 57.9067055

12 24252100261 24- 03- 2025 Securuty bill for period - 26.02.2025 to 
26.03.2025 0.35 58087.5715 58.0875715

Site:  GNR - HYD 1  | Vendor Name : Good Will Services |
Vendor Address : Plot no - 210,MIG- 2 Phase,Kukatpalyy , Hyderabad| Service Type : Housekeeping

13 24252100022 30- 04 -
2024

Housekeeping bill for period 26/3/24 
to 25/4/24 0.35 57328.838 57.328838

14 24252100051 28- 05 -
2024

Housekeeping bill for period 26/4/24 
to 25/5/24 0.35 54287.45 54.28745

15 24252100080 25- 06 -
2024

Housekeeping bill for period 26/5/24 
to 25/6/24 0.35 53694.809 53.694809

16 24252100095 26- 07-
2024

Housekeeping bill for period 26/6/24 
to 25/7/24 0.35 53168.85 53.16885

17 24252100115 27- 08 -
2024

Housekeeping bill for period 26/7/24 
to 25/8/24 0.35 63576.009 63.576009
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Sr. 
No. PO No PO Date Description Emission Factor Carbon Emission 

(Kg)
Carbon Emission 

( Tonn )

18 24252100135 01- 10- 2024 Housekeeping bill for period 26/8/24 
to 25/9/24 0.35 54579.35 54.57935

19 24252100150 28- 10- 2024 Housekeeping bill for period 26/9/24 
to 25/10/24 0.35 52069.15 52.06915

20 24252100177 30- 11- 2024 Housekeeping bill for period 
26/10/24 to 25/11/24 0.35 56716.1315 56.7161315

21 24252100197 27- 12- 2024 Housekeeping bill for period 26/11/24 
to 25/12/24 0.35 56062.65 56.06265

22 24252100220 29- 01- 2025 Housekeeping bill for period 
26/12/24 to 25/1/25 0.35 60877.397 60.877397

23 24252100248 28- 02- 2025 Housekeeping bill for period 
26/01/25to 25/2/25 0.35 55531.35 55.53135

24 24252100262 24- 03- 2025 Housekeeping bill for period 
26/02/25to 25/3/25 0.35 58525.747 58.525747

Site:  GNR ЬINFOCITY | Vendor Name : COSMOS SECURITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES |
Vendor Address : Plot no - C- 5,Green City, sector 26, Gandhinagar - 382023 | Service Type : Security

1 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - April 2024, 
INVOICE- 11 0.35 18257.4 18.2574

2 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - May 2024, 
INVOICE- 153 0.35 18667.229 18.667229

3 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - June 2024, 
INVOICE- 284 0.35 19098.1 19.0981

4 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - July 2024, 
INVOICE- 421 0.35 18621.75 18.62175

5 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - August 2024, 
INVOICE- 575 0.35 23471.7 23.4717

6 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - September 
2024 INVOICE- 728 0.35 23319.8 23.3198

7 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - October 
2024, INVOICE- 931 0.35 23077.6 23.0776

8 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - November 
2024, INVOICE- 1080 0.35 27135.5 27.1355

9 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - December 
2024, INVOICE- 1241 0.35 25926.95 25.92695

10 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - January 
2025, INVOICE- 1400 0.35 25111.8 25.1118

11 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - February 
2025. INVOICE- 1559 0.35 25141.55 25.14155

12 24250200259 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Security guard - March 2025. 
INVOICE- 1710 0.35 23948.05 23.94805

13 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services - April 
2024, INVOICE- 10 0.35 55545.7 55.5457

14 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services - May 
2024 INVOICE- 152 0.35 61488.105 61.488105

15 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services - June 
2024, INVOICE- 283 0.35 61040.7 61.0407

16 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services - July 
2024, INVOICE- 420 0.35 63150.5 63.1505

17 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
August 2024, INVOICE - 574 0.35 63150.5 63.1505

18 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
September 2024 INVOICE - 727 0.35 63150.5 63.1505

19 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
October 2024, INVOICE - 932 0.35 63150.5 63.1505

20 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
November 2024, INVOICE - 1079 0.35 66971.1 66.9711
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Carbon Emission 
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21 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
December 2024, INVOICE - 1240 0.35 66677.1 66.6771

22 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
January 2025,INVOICE - 1399 0.35 67705.75 67.70575

23 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
February 2025. INVOICE - 1558 0.35 67705.4 67.7054

24 24250200258 30- 04 - 2024 Bill for Housekeeping Services -
March_ 2025. INVOICE - 1709 0.35 67705.4 67.7054

Site:  HYD 2 | Vendor Name : Good Will Services |
Vendor Address : Plot no - 210,MIG- 2 Phase,Kukatpalyy , Hyderabad | Service Type : Housekeeping

1 24252200008 30- 04 - 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/3/24 to 25/4/24 0.35 32404.988 32.404988

2 24252200025 28- 05 - 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/4/24 to 25/5/24 0.35 29650.95 29.65095

3 24252200036 25- 06 - 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/5/24 to 25/6/24 0.35 31544.1 31.5441

4 24252200043 26- 07- 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/6/24 to 25/7/24 0.35 30762.1405 30.7621405

5 24252200050 27- 08 - 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/7/24 to 25/8/24 0.35 29603 29.603

6 24252200059 01- 10- 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/8/24 to 25/9/24 0.35 31161.55 31.16155

7 24252200069 28- 10- 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/9/24 to 25/10/24 0.35 30030.7 30.0307

8 24252200073 02- 12- 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/10/24 to 25/11/24 0.35 32017.3 32.0173

9 24252200087 27- 12- 2024 Housekeeping salary period -
26/11/24 to 25/12/24 0.35 33901.7 33.9017

10 24252200098 29- 01- 2025 Housekeeping salary period -
26/11/24 to 25/12/24 0.35 32867.2015 32.8672015

11 24252200103 28- 02- 2025 Housekeeping salary period -
26/01/25 to 25/2/25 0.35 33221.4015 33.2214015

12 24252200109 24- 03- 2025 Housekeeping salary period -
26/02/25 to 25/3/25 0.35 35515.137 35.515137

Site:  HYD 2 | Vendor Name : Good Will Services |
Vendor Address : Plot no - 210,MIG- 2 Phase,Kukatpalyy , Hyderabad | Service Type : Security

13 24252200009 02- 05 - 2024 Security bill for period - 26.3.2024 to 
25.4.2024 0.35 53165.672 53.165672

14 24252200026 29- 05 - 2024 Security bill for period - 26.4.2024 to 
25.5.2024 0.35 51926.1365 51.9261365

15 24252200035 25- 06 - 2024 Security bill for period - 26.5.2024 to 
25.6.2024 0.35 49288.085 49.288085

16 24252200044 29- 07- 2024 Security bill for period - 26.6.2024 to 
25.7.2024 0.35 50636.866 50.636866

17 24252200052 28- 08 - 2024 Security bill for period - 26.7.2024 to 
25.8.2024 0.35 50981.2625 50.9812625

18 24252200058 27- 09 - 2024 Security bill for period - 26.8.2024 to 
25.9.2024 0.35 52066.2135 52.0662135

19 24252200070 28- 10- 2024 Security bill for period - 26.9.2024 to 
25.10.2024 0.35 54019.049 54.019049

20 24252200072 30- 11- 2024 Security bill for period - 26.10.2024 to 
25.11.2024 0.35 62353.123 62.353123

21 24252200086 27- 12- 2024 Security bill for period - 26.11.2024 to 
25.12.2024 0.35 54588.9645 54.5889645

22 24252200097 29- 01- 2025 Security bill for period - 26.12.2024 to 
25.1.2025 0.35 57090.068 57.090068
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23 24252200102 26- 02- 2025 Security bill for period - 26.1.2025 to 
25.2.2025 0.35 56744.45 56.74445

24 24252200108 24- 03- 2025 Security bill for period - 26.2.2025 to 
25.3.2025 0.35 55402.5115 55.4025115

Site:  PUNE - WA | Vendor Name : Gayas Enterprises |
Vendor Address 559,Panch building road, Near Shirke Tailors, Pune - 411001 | Service Type : Security

1 24250200267 30- 04 - 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY FOR 
26.03.2024 TO 25.04.2024 0.35 93076.2 93.0762

2 24250200545 29- 05 - 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY FOR 
26.04.2024 TO 25.05.2024 0.35 93076.2 93.0762

3 24250200857 02- 07- 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY FOR 
26.05.2024 TO 25.06.2024 0.35 93513.14 93.51314

4 24250201099 29- 07- 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 93513 93.513

5 24250201383 29- 08 - 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 79455.95 79.45595

6 24250201678 30- 09 - 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 79455.95 79.45595

7 24250201918 28- 10- 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 79455.95 79.45595

8 24250202170 28- 11- 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 74413.15 74.41315

9 24250202472 27- 12- 2024 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 66718.05 66.71805

10 24250202745 29- 01- 2025 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 65138.15 65.13815

11 24250203013 01- 03- 2025 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 65138.15 65.13815

12 24250203236 25- 03- 2025 CHARGES FOR SECURITY 0.35 65138.15 65.13815

Site:  PUNE - WA | Vendor Name : Gayas Enterprises |
Vendor Address 559,Panch building road, Near Shirke Tailors, Pune - 411001 | Service Type : Housekeeping

13 24250200268 30- 04 - 2024 CHARGES FOR HOUSEKEEPING AT WA-
FOR 26.03.2024 TO 25.04.2024 0.35 145943.5 145.9435

Site:  PUNE - WA | Vendor Name : Gayas Enterprises |
Vendor Address 559,Panch building road, Near Shirke Tailors, Pune - 411001 | Service Type : Gardening

14 24250200544 29- 05 - 2024 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT 
WA- FOR 26.04.2024 TO 25.05.2024 0.35 145229.1 145.2291

15 24250200858 02- 07- 2024 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT 
WA- FOR 26.05.2024 TO 25.06.2024 0.35 146287.2 146.2872

16 24250201100 29- 07- 2024 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT WA 0.35 145931.7 145.9317

17 24250201382 29- 08 - 2024 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT WA 0.35 156151.8 156.1518

18 24250201680 30- 09 - 2024 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT WA 0.35 149559.7 149.5597

19 24250201917 28- 10- 2024 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT WA 0.35 152945.1 152.9451

20 24250202169 28- 11- 2024 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT WA 0.35 161597.8 161.5978

21 24250202471 27- 12- 2024 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT WA 0.35 162245.2 162.2452

22 24250202744 29- 01- 2025 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK AT WA 0.35 151953.9 151.9539
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23 24250203012 01- 03- 2025 CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK 
AT WA 420270 0.35 147094.5 147.0945

24 24250203237 25- 03-
2025

CHARGES FOR GARDENER & HK 
AT WA 430178 0.35 150562.3 150.5623

Site:  PUNE - WAD | Vendor Name : Gayas Enterprises |
Vendor Address 559,Panch building road, Near Shirke Tailors, Pune - 411001 | Service Type : Security

1 24250200266 30- 04 -
2024

Security Expenses for 
26.03.2024 TO 25.04.2024 902811 0.35 315983.9 315.9839

2 24250200548 29- 05 -
2024

Security Expenses for 
26.04.2024 TO 25.05.2024 918683.6 0.35 321539.3 321.5393

3 24250200862 02- 07-
2024

Security Expenses for 
26.05.2024 TO 25.06.2024 849429 0.35 297300.2 297.3002

4 24250201104 29- 07-
2024

Security Expenses FOR 
26.06.2024 TO 25.07.2024 879592.8 0.35 307857.5 307.8575

5 24250201379 29- 08 -
2024

Security Expenses FOR 
26.07.2024 TO 25.08.2024 1003400 0.35 351190.1 351.1901

6 24250201677 30- 09 -
2024

Security Expenses FOR 
26.08.2024 TO 25.09.2024 1176373 0.35 411730.7 411.7307

7 24250201914 28- 10- 2024 Security Expenses FOR 
26.09.2024 TO 25.10.2024 1172801 0.35 410480.2 410.4802

8 24250202163 28- 11- 2024 Security Expenses FOR 
26.10.2024 TO 25.11.2024 1174235 0.35 410982.2 410.9822

9 24250202468 27- 12- 2024 Security Expenses 1183406 0.35 414191.9 414.1919

10 24250202748 29- 01- 2025 Security Expenses FOR 
26.12.2024 TO 25.01.2025 1075364 0.35 376377.4 376.3774

11 24250203011 01- 03- 2025 Security Expenses FOR 
26.01.2025 TO 25.02.2025 1287238 0.35 450533.3 450.5333

12 24250203233 25- 03-
2025

Security Expenses OR 
26.02.2025 TO 25.03.2025 1256063 0.35 439622.1 439.6221

Site:  PUNE - WAD | Vendor Name : Gayas Enterprises |
Vendor Address 559,Panch building road, Near Shirke Tailors, Pune - 411001 | Service Type : Security

13 24250200269 30- 04 -
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses -
Various Dep & Gardner & STP 
from 26.03.2024 TO 25.04.2024

1098690 0.35 384541.5 384.5415

14 24250200272 30- 04 -
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses - CT1 & 
CT2 from 26.03.2024 TO 
25.04.2024

1209743 0.35 423410.1 423.4101

15 24250200546 29- 05 -
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses - CT1 & 
CT2 from 26.04.2024 TO 
25.05.2024

1158645 0.35 405525.8 405.5258

16 24250200547 29- 05 -
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses -
Various Dep & Gardner & STP 
from 26.04.2024 TO 25.05.2024

1088653 0.35 381028.6 381.0286

17 24250200860 02- 07-
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses -
Various Dept.Gardner STP 
operator from 26.05.2024 TO 
25.06.2024

1136069 0.35 397624.2 397.6242

18 24250200861 02- 07-
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses - at 
CT1 & CT2 from From 26.05.2024 
TO 25.06.2024

1109398 0.35 388289.3 388.2893

19 24250201105 29- 07-
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses -
Gardner STP operator FOR 
26.06.2024 TO 25.07.2024

1198588 0.35 419505.8 419.5058

20 24250201106 29- 07-
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses - at 
CT1 & CT 2 FOR 26.06.2024 TO 
25.07.2024

1155783 0.35 404524.1 404.5241

21 24250201380 29- 08 -
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses -
Gardner STP operator FOR 
26.07.2024 TO 25.08.2024

1130915 0.35 395820.3 395.8203

22 24250201381 29- 08 -
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses - at CT 
1 & CT2 FOR 26.07.2024 TO 
25.08.2024

1195041 0.35 418264.5 418.2645

23 24250201683 30- 09 -
2024

HouseKeeping Expenses -
Gardner STP operator FOR 
26.08.2024 TO 25.09.2024

1130915 0.35 395820.3 395.8203
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24 24250201684 30- 09 - 2024 HouseKeeping Expenses - at CT1 & 
CT 2 FOR 26.08.2024 TO 25.09.2024 0.35 435990.1 435.9901

25 24250201915 28- 10- 2024
HouseKeeping Expenses -
Gardner STP operator FOR 
26.09.2024 TO 25.10.2024

0.35 401151.1 401.1511

26 24250201916 28- 10- 2024 HouseKeeping Expenses - at CT1 & 
CT2 FOR 26.09.2024 TO 25.10.2024 0.35 439316.5 439.3165

27 24250202164 28- 11- 2024
HouseKeeping Expenses - Gardner 
& STP operator FOR 26.10.2024 TO 
25.11.2024

0.35 428621.2 428.6212

28 24250202165 28- 11- 2024 HouseKeeping Expenses - at CT1 & 
CT2 FOR 26.10.2024 TO 25.11.2024 0.35 456435 456.435

29 24250202469 27- 12- 2024 HouseKeeping Expenses - Various 
dept. 0.35 426898.5 426.8985

30 24250202470 27- 12- 2024 HouseKeeping Expenses - at CT1 & 
CT2 0.35 456739.7 456.7397

31 24250202746 29- 01- 2025 HouseKeeping Expenses - at CT1 & 
CT2 FOR 26.12.2024 TO 25.01.2025 0.35 443381.6 443.3816

32 24250202747 29- 01- 2025 HouseKeeping Expenses - Various 
dept.FOR 26.12.2024 TO 25.01.2025 0.35 449389.2 449.3892

33 24250203009 01- 03- 2025 HouseKeeping Expenses - at CT1 & 
CT2  FOR 26.01.2025 TO 25.02.2025 0.35 445609.9 445.6099

34 24250203010 01- 03- 2025 HouseKeeping Expenses - Various 
dept. FOR 26.01.2025 TO 25.02.2025 0.35 445878.3 445.8783

35 24250203231 25- 03- 2025
HouseKeeping Expenses -
Gardner STP operator FOR 
26.02.2025 TO 25.03.2025

0.35 455785.8 455.7858

36 24250203232 25- 03- 2025 HouseKeeping Expenses - at CT2 & 
CT1 FOR 26.02.2025 TO 25.03.2025 0.35 445223.5 445.2235

21,591.95 21.59 t CO2e

Site:  PUNE - WAD | Vendor Name : Moon SEZ &  Management Consultants LLP |
Vendor Address 3rd Floor - 311 to 312, Pride Purple Square, Kalewadi Phata , Wakad , Pune Ь411057 | Service Type : Legal Services

1 24250201006 17- 07- 2024 Proposal for obtaining Permanent 
Registration as Private IT Park 0.00387 4794.93 4.79493

2 24250201011 17- 07- 2024 Additional amount for obtaining 
permanent IT Park registration 0.00387 1369.98 1.36998

Site:  PUNE - WAD | GMTP Logistics |
Vendor Address Near Pradnya High School, Sr no 215, Ganganagar, Fursungi | Service Type : Legal Services

3 24250200061 05 - 04 - 2024 Submissiom of QPR for the period 
Jan - 24 to Mar - 24 0.00387 4.5666 0.0045666

4 24250200392 16- 05 - 2024
Submission of Form - A to Custom 
office for the month of April 24 to 
Mar 25

0.00387 54.7992 0.0547992

5 24250200838 28- 06 - 2024

Proforma invoice for advance 
requisition for IT/ITES Registration 
from Director of Industries (Valid for 
3 Years subject to Validity of Leave & 
License Agreement) for the STPI 
Units.

0.00387 205.497 0.205497

6 24250200967 15- 07- 2024 Submissiom of QPR for the period 
Apr - 24 to June - 24 0.00387 4.5666 0.0045666

7 24250201052 23- 07- 2024 Submissiom of IUT Intimation to STPI 0.00387 10.04652 0.01004652

8 24250201513 11- 09 - 2024

SEZ Unit Exit permission from SEEPZ -
JDC office Pune,Obtaining No dues 
Certificate from Specified officer & 
Obtaining Cancellation of B - LUT 
bond permission,Obtaining LOA 
cancelation permission from SEEPZ -
JDC office Pune,Obtaining
provisional exit permission,De -
bonding of bonded Goods; Scrap 
Permission/Debris approval from 
SEZ,Approval from SO for outward 
movement of goods

0.00387 3196.62 3.19662
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9 24250201781 11- 10- 2024 Submissiom of QPR for the period Jul -
24 to Sept - 24 0.00387 4.5666 0.0045666

10 24250203158 19- 03- 2025

Bill for addition premises in current 
IT/ITES Registration from Director of 

Industries (Valid for 3 Years subject to 
Validity of Leave License Agreement) 

for the STPI Units.

0.00387 100.4652 0.1004652

11 24250203255 28- 03- 2025 Additional bill for Exit from SEZ 
Scheme allied services 0.00387 913.32 0.91332

10659.35772 10.659

Site:  PUNE - WAD | SUMEET SANJAY KIRTISHAHI|
Vendor Address Lane no - 1, near Milind Buddha Vihar , Ramnagar , Aurangabad - 431005 | Service Type : Consulting Services

1 24250202569 09 - 01- 2025

Consultation, Documentation and 
Support Charges for GHG 
Assessment,Consultation , 

Documentation and Support Charges 
for SBTi,Third Party Verification of GHG 

Assessment

0.00387 2077.803 2.077803

2 24250203126 13- 03- 2025 EcoVadis assessment - 2023 2024 
(comitment with higher medal) 0.00387 913.32 0.91332

2991.123 2.991123

TOTAL CARBON EMISSION
ON PURCHASED SERVICES

: 21.59 +10.659 + 2.991123 
: 35.24 tCO 2e

Scope 3 : Category 1

195772.83 tCO 2e
1,49,061.58 + 13,778.31+ 32,897.70 + 35.24



GHG EMISSION REPORT 2024 26|

3.3.C Calculating Upstream Emissions

A. T&D Losses:

1.  Purchased Electricity - Upstream Emissions
Å ˴̪̘̖̓̒Я̤total electricity use (from Scope 2): 8,236,464.15 kWh

Å Emission factor used for Scope 2: 0.716 kg CO /kWh (CEA v19)

However, this covers direct Scope 2 emissions only , not upstream or T&D losses.

1. Upstream generation emissions (fuel extraction, processing & transport).

2. T&D Losses: Emissions due to electricity lost between generation and your site.

2.  T&D Loss Emissions Calculation for India

Å National average T&D loss = ~20.1% (India )

Å Upstream emissions factor = ~0.123 kg CO /kWh (for upstream fuel cycle)[Ref: CEA, IEA, and DEFRA 

approximations for India]

As per the CEA (Central Electricity Authority, India) 2024 data:

Å Total consomption: 8,236,464.15 kWh

Å T&D losses = 20.1% Ÿ̅˗˵ ̜̙̈ ̝̠̤̥ ˮ ˩˝ˣˤ˧˝˥˧˥˟ˢ˦ ˛ ˡ˟ˣˡˢ э ˢ˝˧˦˦˝˦ˣ˩ ̜̙̈

Å Emissions from T&D loss = 1,655,528 * 0.716 = 1,185,556 kg CO = 1,185.56 t CO e

B. Upstream Generation Emissions:

Å Upstream emission factor = 0.123 kg CO /kWh

Å Upstream emissions = 8,236,464.15 * 0.123 = 1,013,085 kg CO = 1,013.08 t CO e

Total Upstream + T&D Emissions from Purchased Electricity: 1,185.56 + 1,013.08 = 2,198.64 t CO e

3. Upstream Emissions from Purchased Fuel
Å Diesel used = 18,161.39 L

Å Emission factors (DEFRA 2023):

Å Well - to - Tank for Diesel = 0.59 kg CO e/litre

Å Upstream emissions from fuel: 18,161.39 L * 0.59 = 10,716.22 kg CO = 10.72 t CO e

4. Summary of Category 3 (Upstream) Emissions ( Category 3)

Source Description Quantity (t CO e)

Electricity ЬT&D losses 20.1% loss on 8.23 million kWh 1,185.56

Electricity ЬUpstream generation 0.123 kg CO /kWh 1,013.08

Fuel ЬUpstream 
extraction/transport

0.59 kg CO /litre of diesel 10.72

Total Category 3 Emissions (Purchased energy - related) 2,209.36
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Sr. Supplier Name Description Qty Vendor Address Ship To Kms. Vehicle Type / 
Fuel SITE EMISSION 

FACTOR

CARBON 
EMISSION 

(Kg)

CARBON 
EMISSION (Ton)

1 Yug Trader

GL Tissue Roll 350 
Sheets, Godrej Air 

Pocket, Floor Wiper 
- Zebra, Suma Det, 

Garbage Bags, 
Hand Gloves, etc.

Multiple 
items

1707, Khodiyar
Estate, Nr. Aaditya

Marble, Gota
Overbridge, Gota , 

Ahmedabad -
382481

Cybage Software Pvt.
Ltd., BIFC, GIFT SEZ, 

Gandhinagar
30 3 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel

G
N

R
 G

IF
T 

C
IT

Y

0.1322 3.966 0.003966

2 I Knowledge Services Pvt. 
Ltd.

NetApp Storage 
Solution (Usable: 

8.33 TB)
1

CTS No 47/1B/1/2, 
Manchar Buglow, 

Pune, Maharashtra

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., BIFC, GIFT SEZ, 

Gandhinagar
690 4 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.307 211.83 0.21183

3 POP Online Services 
Private Limited

Toilet Roll 320 
Pulls, Wet Mop 
Refill Cotton, 

Garbage Bag 20 x 
26 - 1 kg, Safewell 

Rubber Hand 
Gloves, etc.

340

4, Shree Shakti 
Estate 2, Sarkhej, 

Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., BIFC, GIFT SEZ, 

Gandhinagar
45 3 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.1322 5.949 0.005949

4 Diamond Stationery and 
Xerox

Office stationery 
(markers, pens, 

paper, etc.)
Multiple

FIRST FLOOR, SHOP 
NO.143/B, INFOCITY 

SUPERMALL, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

GUJARAT

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., BIFC, GIFT SEZ, 

Gandhinagar
10 3 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.1322 1.322 0.001322

5 POP Online Services Pvt. 
Ltd.

Cleaning supplies 
(cloths, cleaners, 

gloves, etc.)
Multiple

4, Shree Shakti 
Estate 2, Sarkhej, 

Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., BIFC, GIFT SEZ, 

Gandhinagar
45 3 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.1322 5.949 0.005949

6 POP Online Services Pvt. 
Ltd.

Office and 
cleaning supplies 
(toilet rolls, duster, 

polish, cleaners, 
etc.)

Multiple

4, Shree Shakti 
Estate 2, Sarkhej, 

Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., BIFC, GIFT SEZ, 

Gandhinagar
45 3 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.1322 5.949 0.005949

7 POP Online Services Pvt. 
Ltd.

Diversey Suma Det 
D1 and Microfiber 

Cloth
25

4, Shree Shakti 
Estate 2, Sarkhej, 

Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., BIFC, GIFT SEZ, 

Gandhinagar
45 3 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.1322 5.949 0.005949

8 POP Online Services Pvt. 
Ltd.

Cleaning supplies 
(toilet rolls, mops, 
microfiber cloth, 
cleaners, etc.)

336

4, Shree Shakti 
Estate 2, Sarkhej, 

Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., BIFC, GIFT SEZ, 

Gandhinagar
45 3 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.1322 5.949 0.005949

9 Cvs Technologies 512GB SSD SATA for 
desktop Power - X 10

Flat No B- 5, 3rd 
Floor, Eureka Court 

Apt., Ameerpet, 
Hyderabad

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., DLF Commercial 

Developers Ltd, 
Hyderabad SEZ - 1

15 3 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel

H
YD

 1
0.1322 1.983 0.001983

10 Cvs Technologies USB to Serial (RS-
232) Converter 2

Flat No B- 5, 3rd 
Floor, Eureka Court 

Apt., Ameerpet, 
Hyderabad

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., DLF Commercial 

Developers Ltd, 
Hyderabad SEZ - 1

15 2 Wheeler / Petrol 0.0319 0.4785 0.0004785

11 CVS Technologies
SATA SSD 512GB -

EVM Brand, 5 - year 
Warranty

10

Flat No B- 5, 3rd 
Floor, Eureka Court 

Apt., Ameerpet, 
Hyderabad -

500073

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF SEZ, Block- 2, 
Hyderabad - 500032

15 2 Wheeler / Petrol 0.0319 0.4785 0.0004785

12 CVS Technologies

HP 12A Toner 
Cartridge, Canon 

303 Toner 
Cartridge, VGA to 
D Converter, HDMI 

to D Converter

7

Flat No B- 5, 3rd 
Floor, Eureka Court 

Apt., Ameerpet, 
Hyderabad -

500073

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF SEZ, Block- 2, 
Hyderabad - 500032

15 2 Wheeler / Petrol 0.0319 0.4785 0.0004785

13 I Knowledge Services Pvt 
Ltd

NetApp Storage 
Solution (Usable 

10.33 TiB), 
FAS2750A

1

Plot No 129- 132, DLF 
SEZ, Block- 2, 

Shrilingampalli 
Mandal, Ranga 

Reddy, Hyderabad 
- 500032

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF SEZ, Block- 2, 
Hyderabad - 500032

0.4 3 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.1322 0.05288 0.00005288

14 CVS Technologies Male to Female 
Power Cable 165

B- 5, 3rd Floor, 
Eureka Court 
Apartments, 
Ameerpet, 

Hyderabad -
500073

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Commercial 
Developers Ltd (SEZ), 

Gachibowli, 
Hyderabad - 500032

15 3 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.1322 1.983 0.001983

15 I Knowledge Services Pvt 
Ltd

Dell E2424HS 24 
Inch Height 

Adjustable Monitor 
with 

VGA+HDMI+DP 
(130 units)

130

Off No. 726, 7th 
Floor, Clover Hills 
Plaza, NIBM Undri 

Road, Pune -
411048

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Commercial 
Developers Ltd (SEZ), 

Gachibowli, 
Hyderabad - 500032

550 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 168.85 0.16885

16 VU Videoconferencing 
Pvt Ltd

VU 4K Video Bar 
with accessories 

(USB 3.0, HDMI 
cables, installation 

included)

2

29 MIDC, Central 
Road, Andheri 

(East), Mumbai -
400093

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd, Plot No. 129- 132, 
DLF SEZ, Hyderabad

710 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 217.97 0.21797

17 APS Tech Systems Pvt Ltd
Amaron Quanta 
12V - 65AH VRLA 

SMF Batteries
26

1- 11- 256/C/11, Plot 
No 11, Gagan Vihar 
Colony, Begumpet, 

Hyderabad -
500016

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Commercial 
Developers Ltd (SEZ), 

Gachibowli, 
Hyderabad - 500032

18 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ CNG 0.1077 1.9386 0.0019386

3.3.D Scope 3 ЬTranspiration & Distribution (category 4)
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18 Aptel Office Care Pvt Ltd EVM 512GB SSD for 
Desktop 10

S No 24, Shop No 1, 
Rudra Apartment, 

Narayan Peth, 
Pune - 411030

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd, Plot No. 129- 132, 
DLF SEZ, Hyderabad

550 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel

H
YD

 1

0.307 168.85 0.16885

19 Shweta Computer Bazar Dell MS116 Original 
USB Mouse 50

80 - 82 Chenoy 
Trade Center, Park 

Lane, 
Secunderabad, 

Telangana

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., DLF Commercial 

Developers Ltd, 
Hyderabad SEZ - 1

20 3 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.1322 2.644 0.002644

20 Green Stationery
Office stationery 

items (pens, 
tapes, paper, etc.)

187

6- 8/7, Sri Lakshmi 
Avenue, 

Dammaiguda, 
Hyderabad -

500083

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Commercial 
Developers Ltd (SEZ), 

Gachibowli, 
Hyderabad - 500032

35 3 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.1322 4.627 0.004627

21 CVS Technologies HP 204A Black 
Toner (HP M154A) 1

Flat No B- 5, 3rd 
Floor, Eureka Court 

Apartments, 
Ameerpet, 

Hyderabad -
500073

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd, Plot No. 129- 132, 
DLF SEZ, Hyderabad

15 2 Wheeler / Petrol 0.0319 0.4785 0.0004785

22 Sun Computers & 
Stationers

Cleaning and 
hygiene supplies 
(urinal screens, 

fresheners, 
garbage bags, 

etc.)

Various

#6 - 3- 347/12/6/R/1, 
Dwarakapuri 

Colony, 
Panjagutta, 

Hyderabad -
500082

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Commercial 
Developers Ltd (SEZ), 

Gachibowli, 
Hyderabad - 500032

15 3 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.1322 1.983 0.001983

23 YUG TRADER

Housekeeping 
materials (tissue 
rolls, hand wash, 
mop sets, etc.)

Multiple 
items

1707, Khodiyar
Estate, Nr Abhishek 

Marble, S.G. 
Highway, Gota , 
Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat 382481

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - 2, 

Infocity, Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat 382007

21 3 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel

G
N

R
 -

IN
FO

C
IT

Y

0.1322 2.7762 0.0027762

24 Diamond Stationery and 
Xerox

Plastic Box File, 
Fevi Kwik, Tapes, 

Post- it, Pens, 
Markers, 

Calculator, Paper

15

FIRST FLOOR, SHOP 
NO.143/B, INFOCITY 

SUPERMALL, 
Gandhinagar, 

Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - 2, 

Gandhinagar
1 2 Wheeler / Petrol 0.0319 0.0319 0.0000319

25 POP ONLINE SERVICES PVT. 
LTD.

Housekeeping 
materials 396

Godown 4, Shree 
Shakti Estate 2, 

Sarkhej, 
Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat 382210

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - II, 

Infocity, Gandhinagar
37 4 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.307 11.359 0.011359

26 I Knowledge Services Pvt. 
Ltd.

Dell E2424HS 24" 
Height Adjustable 

Monitors (with 
HDMI, DP, VGA)

150

CTS No 47/1B/1/2, 
Manchar 

Bungalow, Near 
Parvati Hall, 

Aranyeshwar Road, 
Pune, Maharashtra

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - 2, 

Infocity, Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat 382007

690 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 211.83 0.21183

27 POP ONLINE SERVICES PVT. 
LTD.

Housekeeping 
materials 740

Godown 4, Shree 
Shakti Estate 2, 

Sarkhej, 
Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat 382210

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - II, 

Infocity, Gandhinagar
37 4 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.307 11.359 0.011359

28 Diamond Stationery and 
Xerox

Fevi Kwik, Gel Pens, 
OHP Marker, JK 

Paper, Use & 
Throw Pens

5

FIRST FLOOR, SHOP 
NO.143/B, INFOCITY 

SUPERMALL, 
Gandhinagar, 

Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - 2, 

Gandhinagar
1 2 Wheeler / Petrol 0.0319 0.0319 0.0000319

29 POP Online Services Pvt 
Ltd

Housekeeping 
materials (Toilet 
Roll, Mop, etc.)

671

Shree Shakti Estate 
2, Sarkhej, 

Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, Info Tower - 2, 

Gandhinagar, Gujarat
37 4 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.307 11.359 0.011359

30 I Knowledge Services Pvt 
Ltd

Neox PLUS 
Appliance, 
Installation, 

Training

2
CTS No 47/1B/1/2, 
Manchar Buglow, 

Pune, Maharashtra

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, Info Tower - 2, 

Gandhinagar, Gujarat
690 4 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.307 211.83 0.21183

31 POP ONLINE SERVICES PVT. 
LTD.

Housekeeping 
materials 732

Godown 4, Shree 
Shakti Estate 2, 

Sarkhej, 
Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat 382210

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - II, 

Infocity, Gandhinagar
37 4 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.307 11.359 0.011359

32 Diamond Stationery and 
Xerox

Gel Pens, Tapes, 
Whiteboard 

Marker, JK Paper, 
Duracell, Punch 
Folder, Covers

10

FIRST FLOOR, SHOP 
NO.143/B, INFOCITY 

SUPERMALL, 
Gandhinagar, 

Gujarat

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - 2, 

Gandhinagar
1 2 Wheeler / Petrol 0.0319 0.0319 0.0000319

33 POP ONLINE SERVICES PVT. 
LTD.

Housekeeping 
materials (tissue 

rolls, air 
fresheners, mop 
refills, cleaners, 

etc.)

Multiple 
items

Godown 4, Shree 
Shakti Estate 2, 

Sarkhej - Sanand 
Cross Rd, 

Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat 382210

Cybage Software Pvt. 
Ltd., Info Tower - 2, 

Infocity, Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat 382007

37 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 11.359 0.011359

34 CVS Technologies Yubi Security Key 8

B- 5, 3rd Floor, 
Eureka Court 
Apartments, 
Ameerpet, 

Hyderabad -
500073

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Block- 3, 6th 
Floor, Gachibowli, 

Hyderabad, 
Telangana 500032

15 3 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel

H
YD

 2

0.1322 1.983 0.001983

35 I Knowledge Services Pvt 
Ltd

Dell E2424HS 24" 
Height Adjustable 

Monitor with 
VGA+HDMI+DP, 3-

Year Warranty

30

CTS No 47/1B/1/2, 
Manohar 

Bungalow, Taware 
Colony, Pune, 
Maharashtra

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Block- 3, 6th 
Floor, Gachibowli, 

Hyderabad, 
Telangana

550 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 168.85 0.16885
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36 Cvs Technologies
HP LaserJet 

M208dw Printer, 
1- Year Warranty

1

Flat No B- 5, 3rd Floor, 
Eureka Court Apt., 

Ameerpet, Hyderabad, 
Telangana

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Block- 3, 6th 
Floor, Gachibowli, 

Hyderabad, 
Telangana

15 2 Wheeler / Petrol
G
N
R
-
I
N
F
O
C
I
T
Y

0.0319 0.4785 0.0004785

37 VU Videoconferencing Pvt 
Ltd

VU 4K Video Bar, 
USB 3.0 Cable, 
HDMI Cable, 

Installation & 
Support

2
29 MIDC, Central Road, 

Andheri (East), 
Mumbai - 400093

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Block- 3, 6th 
Floor, Gachibowli, 

Hyderabad, 
Telangana 500032

710 4 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.307 217.97 0.21797

38 Aptel Office Care Pvt Ltd EVM 512GB SSD 
for Desktop 10

S No 24, Shop No 1, 
Rudra Apartment, 

Narayan Peth, Pune -
411030

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Block- 3, 6th 
Floor, Gachibowli, 

Hyderabad, 
Telangana 500032

550 4 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.307 168.85 0.16885

39 Green Stationery

Various office 
supplies (pens, 

markers, 
batteries, paper, 

etc.)

Multipl
e

6- 8/7, Lakshmi 
Avenue, Ayyappa 

Colony, Dammaiguda, 
Hyderabad, 
Telangana

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Block- 3, 6th 
Floor, Gachibowli, 

Hyderabad, 
Telangana

35 3 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.1322 4.627 0.004627

40 Sun Computers & 
Stationers

Cleaning & 
Stationery 
Supplies

Multipl
e

Dwarakapuri Colony, 
Panjagutta, 

Hyderabad - 500082

Cybage Software Pvt 
Ltd, DLF Cyber City, 

Gachibowli, 
Hyderabad

15 3 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.1322 1.983 0.001983

41 IMAGE PAPER RIM 70 GSM A4 KRISHNA 
SOLUTIONS -

Somwar Peth,Pune -
411011 - 7 3 Wheeler Tempo / 

Diesel

PU
N

E -
W

A

0.1322 0.9254 0.0009254

42

WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL, 
MYSTAIR AIR FRESHENER, 

SANITIZER, URINAL SCREEN, 
FEM - LIQUID SOAP

N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

13 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.39984 0.00139984

43
WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL, 

SANITIZER, URINAL SCREEN, 
FEM - LIQUID SOAP

N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

13 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.39984 0.00139984

44

Mystair Toilet Roll Box, 
URINAL SCREEN, SAVLON 

HAND WASH..5LIT=ONE CAN, 
MYSTAIR AIR FRESHENER

N B Enterprises

-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

13 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.39984 0.00139984

45

Mystair Toilet Roll Box, 
SAVLON HAND WASH..5LIT -

ONE CAN, MYSTAIR AIR 
FRESHENER

N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

13 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.39984 0.00139984

46
Mystair Toilet Roll, Savlon 

Hand Wash, URINAL SCREEN, 
SANITIZER

N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

13 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.39984 0.00139984

47 12V,100ah Cummins Pulse 
Ultra Lite Generator Battery

Trident Services 
Private Ltd. -

Senapati Bapat Road, 
Pune - 411006 -

12 4 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.307 3.684 0.003684

48 Exide 12 Volt/ 7 Ah 
Powersafe Battery (Sealed) Click Enterprises

-

Shop 114, Manik Moti, Sr 
no - 84, Katraj Chowk, 

Pune - 411046 -
19 4 Wheeler Tempo / 

Diesel 0.307 5.833 0.005833

49

HP EliteBook 840 G10 
A05LSUP :- i7- 1365U /14 

?/16GB/512/ SSD 512GB PCIe 
NVMe Value/Electronic 

Energy Star labeling 
(EStar)/ RAM 16GB (1x16GB) 

DDR5 5200/No vPro AMT 
supported/LBL Core i7 sz3 
G13/MISC No INDIA4y NBD 

Onsite ADP NB HW Support.

iSUPPLY

-

Ofc no - 1, Ground 
Floor, Indira Niwas, 

M.G. Thane (W), 
Mumbai - 400602

-

156 4 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.307 47.892 0.047892

50

Dell E2424HS 24 Inch Height 
Adjustable Monitor with 

VGA+HDMI+DP port (HDMI 
cable + Power Cable 

included in box)3 - Years 
Advanced Exchange 

Service

I Knowledge 
Services Pvt Ltd

-

Manohar Bungalow, 
Near Parvati Hall, 

Aranyneshwar Road, 
Taware Colony, Pune 

-

15 4 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.307 4.605 0.004605

51
IMAGE PAPER RIM 70 GSM 

A4,Image Paper A5 size 70 
GSM

KRISHNA 
SOLUTIONS -

Somwar Peth,Pune -
411011 -

7 3 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel

PU
N

E -
W

AD

0.1322 0.9254 0.0009254

52 IMAGE PAPER RIM 70 GSM A4 KRISHNA 
SOLUTIONS -

Somwar Peth,Pune -
411011 - 7 3 Wheeler Tempo / 

Diesel 0.1322 0.9254 0.0009254

53 IMAGE PAPER RIM 70 GSM A4 KRISHNA 
SOLUTIONS -

Somwar Peth,Pune -
411011 - 7 3 Wheeler Tempo / 

Diesel 0.1322 0.9254 0.0009254

54 A5 Paper Rim, Bubble Roll KRISHNA 
SOLUTIONS -

Somwar Peth,Pune -
411011 - 7 3 Wheeler Tempo / 

Diesel 0.1322 0.9254 0.0009254

55 IMAGE PAPER RIM 70 GSM A4 KRISHNA 
SOLUTIONS -

Somwar Peth,Pune -
411011 - 7 3 Wheeler Tempo / 

Diesel 0.1322 0.9254 0.0009254

56 Dell MS116 Original USB 
MOUSE KM ENTERPRISES

-

Sukhwani Residency, 
Dapodi, Pune - 411012 -

12 4 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.307 3.684 0.003684

57

HP ProBook 440 G8 
(Keyboard) with installation 

charges (5CD1090HQF / 
5CD1090HPX)

KM ENTERPRISES

-

Sukhwani Residency, 
Dapodi, Pune - 411012

-

12 4 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.307 3.684 0.003684

58 Dell MS116 Original USB 
MOUSE Warranty 3 Year Zen Computers

-

Ground Floor Parmar 
Trade Centre, Sadhu 
Vaswani Road, Pune -

411001 -

5.8 4 Wheeler Tempo / 
Diesel 0.307 1.7806 0.0017806
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58 Dell MS116 Original USB 
MOUSE Warranty 3 Year Zen Computers

-

Ground Floor 
Parmar Trade 
Centre, Sadhu 
Vaswani Road, 

Pune - 411001 -

5.8 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel

PU
N

E -
W

AD

0.307 1.7806 0.0017806

59

Dell OptiPlex All - in- One 
7420 65W XCTO - I5 CPU -
i5 , 16 GB DDR5 RAM,512 
GB SSD , 24 inch screen, 

windows 11, 3 Years 
Support, KBD and Mouse

I Knowledge 
Services Pvt Ltd

-

Manohar 
Bungalow, Near 

Parvati Hall, 
Aranyneshwar 
Road, Taware 
Colony, Pune -

6.4 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 1.9648 0.0019648

60 WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

61 WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

62 WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL, 
SANITIZER N B Enterprises

-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

63 WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

64 WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

65
WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL, 
MYSTAIR AIR FRESHENER, 

URINAL SCREEN
N B Enterprises

-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

66
WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL, 
MYSTAIR AIR FRESHENER, 

URINAL SCREEN
N B Enterprises

-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

67

WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL, 
MYSTAIR AIR FRESHENER, 
URINAL SCREEN, FEM -

LIQUID SOAP

N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

68 WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

69 WHITELEAF - TOILET ROLL N B Enterprises
-

Sr. No- 168B,Tupe 
Nagar, Malwadi, 

Hadapsar, Pune -
411028 -

11 3 wheeler 
Tempo/CNG 0.10768 1.18448 0.00118448

70

GIC Timer Battery - ER 1/2 
AA, Lithium Thionyl 

Chloride,3.6V,1200mAH 
typ.

Triac Electronics
-

728 Budhwar Peth, 
Opp. Kasardevi 
Mandir, Pune -

411002 -
8.4 4 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.307 2.5788 0.0025788

71
12V,100ah Cummins Pulse 

Ultra Lite Generator 
Battery

Trident Services 
Private Ltd. -

Senapati Bapat 
Road, Pune -

411006 -
11 4 Wheeler Tempo 

/ Diesel 0.307 3.377 0.003377

72

SONY NP- FZ100 
Battery,SIGMA 24 - 70MM 

F2.8 DG DN SONY-
Lens,LEXAR 128GB SDHC 

1667X - Memory 
card,SONY NP- FZ100 

Battery,KODAK 82MM UV 
16 Layer Filter,Blackmagic 
ATEM Mini Pro,HONEYWELL 

HDMI TO HDMI 
20MTR,Tempered Glass 

Screen cover,Digitek 
(DCK- 003) Professional 
7- in- 1 Camera Cleaning 

Travel Kit,Delivery 
Charges

LightPaper 
Creations

-

C- 805,Aarohi 
Society, Vidys 
Valley School 

Road, Susgaon, 
Pune - 411021

-

20 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 6.14 0.00614

73

12V/120Ah QUANTA SMF 
BATTERY (AL120001), 

Battery Interlink Set with 
lugs for 120KVA UPS, U1 

Cable, BATTERY TERMINAL 
CAP SPRC13 RED, BATTERY 

TERMINAL CAP SPRC13 
BLACK

Super Tech Power 
Solutions

-

Sr no- 29,PL 6 to 8, 
Vrundavan 

Residency, Flat no 
- 14, B Wing, 

Chinchwad, Pune -
411033

-

25 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 7.675 0.007675

74
Quanta 12V 200AH, SMF -

VRLA battery, Terminal 
cap with interlink

Power Vision 
Infoservices Pvt.

Ltd.
-

2nd Floor, 
Whispering 

Woods,Nr Gajanan 
mangal Karyalaya, 

Baner, Pune -

18 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 5.526 0.005526

75

SMF battery 12V 120AH 
Quanta battery for 90KVA 

UPS alog with Battery 
interlinks and cable - 15 

mtrs, Supply of Vertiv 150 
KVA modular frame  

with30KW - 3NOS power 
module UPS. MODEL - APM 
along with BCB and unity 

card

Vertiv Energy 
Private Limited

-

Plot no - C20,Road 
no - 19, Wagle 

Industrial Estate, 
Thane(W), Mumbai 

- 400604

-

156 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 47.892 0.047892
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Sr. Supplier Name Description Qty Vendor Address Ship To Kms. Vehicle Type / 
Fuel SITE EMISSION 

FACTOR

CARBON 
EMISSION 

(Kg)

CARBON 
EMISSION (Ton)

76

Intel CI9 - 13900K MSI 
Z790- S Wi- Fi DDr5 M/B 

Corsair 64GB DDR5 5200 
MHz (32gbx2)WD2TB 

NVME SSD(WD 2TB Sata 
HDDx2)Gigabyte RTX 
4060ti Gaming 16GB 

Graphic card, 3X 
Windforce Fans Antec 

1300w SMPS Antec Perf 1 
FT Cabinet Liquid Cooler 
360, ARGB Asus Pro Art 

Display PA278QV Monitor 
"inch 27"

Zen Computers

-

Ground Floor 
Parmar Trade 
Centre, Sadhu 
Vaswani Road, 

Pune - 411001

-

5.8 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel

PU
N

E -
W

AD

0.307 1.7806 0.0017806

77

Dell Latitude 3540, XCTO 
,15.6- inch screen i5 

Processor i5 - 1335U 13 
GEN 16 GB RAM Nvidia 

MX550 Graphics Card 512 
GB SSD Disk Windows 11 

Pro English

I Knowledge 
Services Pvt Ltd

-

Manohar 
Bungalow, Near 

Parvati Hall, 
Aranyneshwar 
Road, Taware 
Colony, Pune -

13 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 3.991 0.003991

78

DELL LATITUDE 5450 XCTO 
BASE - Ultra 5 Intel Core 
Ultra 5 135U vPro (12 MB 

cache, 12 cores, 14 
threads, up to 4.4 GHz 

Turbo)16 GB RAM, 14 Inch 
Screen, 512 GB SSD , 3 

year support

I Knowledge 
Services Pvt Ltd

-

Manohar 
Bungalow, Near 

Parvati Hall, 
Aranyneshwar 
Road, Taware 
Colony, Pune 

-

13 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 3.991 0.003991

79

RBH- 00048 SRFCLPT5 13IN 
I7/16/512 W11- Color Black 

Metal, A9W - 00088 
Laptop EHS (1yr std+2yr 

ext)

Team Computers 
Pvt Ltd

-

30, Radha Rani 
Mills Compound, 
Parsi Panchayat 

Road, Andheri East, 
Mumbai - 400069 -

166 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 50.962 0.050962

80

ARGB Asus Pro Art Display 
PA278QV Monitor "inch 

27", Intel CI9 - 13900K MSI 
Z790- S Wi- Fi DDr5 M/B 

Corsair 64GB DDR5 5200 
MHz (32gbx2)WD2TB 

NVME SSD(WD 2TB Sata 
HDDx2)Gigabyte RTX 
4060ti Gaming 16GB 

Graphic card, 3X 
Windforce Fans Antec 

1300w SMPS Antec Perf 1 
FT Cabinet Liquid Cooler 

360

Zen Computers

-

Ground Floor 
Parmar Trade 
Centre, Sadhu 
Vaswani Road, 

Pune - 411001

-

5.8 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 1.7806 0.0017806

81

Dell E2424HS 24 Inch 
Height Adjustable 

Monitor with 
VGA+HDMI+DP 

port (HDMI cable + 
Power Cable included in 
box)3 - Years Advanced 

Exchange Service

I Knowledge 
Services Pvt Ltd

-

Manohar 
Bungalow, Near 

Parvati Hall, 
Aranyneshwar 
Road, Taware 
Colony, Pune 

-

13 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 3.991 0.003991

82

Dell 24 Monitor - E2425HS 
24 Inch Height Adjustable 

Monitor with 
VGA+HDMI+DP 

port (HDMI cable + 
Power Cable included in 
box ) 3 - Years Advanced 

Exchange Service

I Knowledge 
Services Pvt Ltd

-

Manohar 
Bungalow, Near 

Parvati Hall, 
Aranyneshwar 
Road, Taware 
Colony, Pune 

-

13 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 3.991 0.003991

83
LG Model - 32SR50F LG 

MyView 32 (81.28 cm) Full 
HD IPS Smart Monitor

PAR COMPUTING 
SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

-

Flat no - 1, Shefali, 
Lane E, S no- 317, 
North Main Road, 
Koregaon Park, 

Pune -

2.9 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 0.8903 0.0008903

84

Dell XPS 9440 XPS 
CXN9440CTO01RIN/Ultra7

Processor155H/Win11 
Home+Office H&S 

2021/32GB LPDDR5x /1TB 
PCIe Arc graphics14.5 

inch 3.2K 
(3200x2000)OLED 

Touch,400 nit,100% DCI 
P3Backlit,zero lattice 
keyboard 1Yr Onsite 

Support, 1 year extended 
warranty

I Knowledge 
Services Pvt Ltd

-

Manohar 
Bungalow, Near 

Parvati Hall, 
Aranyneshwar 
Road, Taware 
Colony, Pune 

-

15 4 Wheeler Tempo 
/ Diesel 0.307 4.605 0.004605

TOTAL 7363.5 - - - 2114.42198 2.11442198

Emission factor of 2 - wheeler < 125 CC = 0.0319 kg CO2 X 1 GWP = 0.0319 kg CO2e/km

Scope 3 : Category 4 2.11 tCO2e
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Sr. 
No. Site

Total 
Disposal

(Kg)

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission
(KgCO 2e/

kwh)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

Material
Type

1 GNR GIFT CITY

4 8.9 35.6 0.0356 Metal: scrap metal

7 8.9 62.3 0.0623
Plastics: PP

(incl. forming)

34 1041.8 35421.2 35.4212
Paper and board: 

paper

55 1041.8 57299 57.299
Paper and board: 

board

2 GNR INFOCITY

681 8.9 6060.9 6.0609 WEEE - mixed

960 8.9 8544 8.544 Batteries

2 GNR INFOCITY

103.2 8.9 918.48 0.91848 Metal: scrap metal

9 8.9 80.1 0.0801
Plastics: average 

plastics

10 8.9 89 0.089
Plastics: PP

(incl. forming)

6 8.9 53.4 0.0534
Plastics: PVC

(incl. forming)

101 1041.8 105221.8 105.2218
Paper and board: 

board

53 1041.8 55215.4 55.2154
Paper and board: 

mixed

48 1041.8 50006.4 50.0064
Paper and board: 

paper

3 HYD 1

4 8.9 35.6 0.0356
WEEE - fridges and 

freezers

410 8.9 3649 3.649 WEEE - large

10 8.9 89 0.089 WEEE - mixed

26 8.9 231.4 0.2314 WEEE - small

3.3.EScope 3 ЬWaste Disposal (category 5)
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Sr. 
No. Site

Total 
Disposal

(Kg)

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission
(KgCO 2e/

kwh)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

Material
Type

3 HYD 1 520 8.9 4628 4.628 Batteries

4 HYD 2 

35 8.9 311.5 0.3115 WEEE - fridges and 
freezers

45 8.9 400.5 0.4005 WEEE - large

4 8.9 35.6 0.0356 WEEE - mixed

6 8.9 53.4 0.0534 WEEE - small

5 PUNE ЬEON Data Not Available

6 PUNE - WA
26 1041.8 27086.8 27.0868 Paper and board: 

paper

7 PUNE - WAD

21820 626.87 13678303 13678.303 Organic: food and 
drink waste

1900 8.9 16910 16.91 Batteries

10490 8.9 93361 93.361 WEEE - large

1770 8.9 15753 15.753 Metal: scrap metal

630 8.9 5607 5.607 Plastics: average 
plastics

820 1041.8 854276 854.276 Paper and board: 
paper

Total 40,595.20 - 1,50,19,809.98 15019.81 -

Table continued on next page

Emission Factor Source: 

https://www.epa.gov/system/files/documents/2023 - 03/ghg_emission_factors_hub.pdf
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Sr. 
No. Parameter Details

1 Reporting Category Scope 3 ЬCategory 5: Waste generated in 
operations

2 Source Type Sewage Water Treated in On - site STP

3 Total Sewage Water Treated (Annual) 26,159 kilolitres (KL) = 26,159 cubic metres (m³)

4 Emission Factor Used 0.6 kg CO e/m³

5 Source of Emission Factor US EPA GHG Emission Factors Hub

6 Emission Calculation Formula Emissions (kg CO e) = Volume (m³) ͧEmission 
Factor (kg CO e/m³)

7 Emission Calculation 26,159 ͧ 0.6 = 15,695.4 kg CO e

8 Total Emissions (in kg CO e/year) 15,695.4 kg CO e

9 Total Emissions (in tonnes CO e/year) 15.70 tonnes CO e

10 Applicable Year 2024

Sr. 
No. Waste Category % Contribution Emissions ( tCO e) 

1 Plastics, Paper & Board 7.88% 1,190.41

2 E- Waste (WEEE) & Batteries 0.89% 134.30

3 Scrap Metals 0.11% 16.78

4 Organic Waste 90.57% 13,678.30

5 Waste Water by Treatment 0.10% 15.70

Total 100% 15,035.49

Scope 3 : Category 5

15035.49 tCO 2e

https://www.epa.gov/climateleadership/ghg-emission-factors-hub
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Sr. No. Sector Trip Start
Date

Trip End
Date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

1 PNQ- DEL 14- 01- 2024 20:25:00 22- 03- 2024 00:00 97 0.097

2 DEL- AMS/AMS- MSP/LAX- LHR/LHR- BOM 15- 01- 2024 00:00 22- 03- 2024 00:00 1638 1.638

3 HKT- BOM 11- 02- 2024 14:41 11- 02- 2024 14:41 170 0.17

4 BOM- HKT 08 - 02- 2024 14:45 08 - 02- 2024 14:45 170 0.17

5 CGK- BOM 08 - 12- 2023 00:00 11- 05 - 2024 17:54 258 0.258

6 HYD- PNQ 09 - 01- 2024 04:35 12- 01- 2024 22:00 51 0.051

7 PNQ- HYD 12- 01- 2024 20:15 12- 01- 2024 22:00 51 0.051

8 HYD- PNQ 14- 01- 2024 20:50 20- 01- 2024 01:15 51 0.051

9 PNQ- HYD 20- 01- 2024 00:05 20- 01- 2024 01:15 51 0.051

10 PNQ- HYD 05- 02- 2024 21:30 05 - 02- 2024 22:35 51 0.051

11 HYD- PNQ 07- 02- 2024 17:55 07- 02- 2024 19:40 51 0.051

12 PNQ- HYD 07- 01- 2024 20:15 21- 01- 2024 19:40 51 0.051

13 HYD- PNQ 21- 01- 2024 17:55 21- 01- 2024 19:40 51 0.051

14 HKT- BOM 11- 02- 2024 00:00 11- 02- 2024 18:56 170 0.17

15 HKT- BOM 11- 02- 2024 18:56 11- 02- 2024 18:56 170 0.17

16 BLR- PNQ 09 - 01- 2024 05:10 12- 01- 2024 17:10 63 0.063

17 PNQ- AMD 12- 01- 2024 15:50 12- 01- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

18 PNQ- BLR 30- 01- 2024 07:10 30- 01- 2024 19:10 63 0.063

19 BLR- PNQ 30- 01- 2024 17:50 30- 01- 2024 19:10 63 0.063

20 BOM- HKT 19- 01- 2024 00:00 20- 01- 2024 00:00 170 0.17

21 BOM- HKT 19- 01- 2024 00:00 20- 01- 2024 00:00 170 0.17

22 MAO- GRU 21- 02- 2023 17:03 21- 02- 2023 17:03 188 0.188

23 BOM- DXB/DXB- YYZ/BOS- DXB/DXB- BOM 30- 03- 2024 00:00 14- 04 - 2024 00:00 1506 1.506

24 BOM- SIN/SIN- MNL/MNL- SIN/SIN- BOM 27- 01- 2024 00:00 10- 02- 2024 00:00 804 0.804

Table continued on next page

3.3.F Scope 3 ЬFlights Travel (Yatra Travels ) (Category6)
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Sr. No. Sector Trip Start
Date

Trip End
Date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

25 AMD- PNQ 29- 01- 2024 03:00 04 - 02- 2024 00:35 48 0.048

26 PNQ- AMD 03- 02- 2024 23:05 04 - 02- 2024 00:35 48 0.048

27 HYD- PNQ 29- 01- 2024 04:35 02- 02- 2024 23:40 51 0.051

28 PNQ- HYD 02- 02- 2024 22:30 02- 02- 2024 23:40 51 0.051

29 HYD- PNQ 29- 01- 2024 04:35 02- 02- 2024 23:40 51 0.051

30 PNQ- HYD 02- 02- 2024 22:30 02- 02- 2024 23:40 51 0.051

31 BLR- PNQ 30- 01- 2024 20:50 30- 01- 2024 22:20 63 0.063

32 PNQ- HYD 12- 01- 2024 22:30 12- 01- 2024 23:40 51 0.051

33 GOX- PNQ 28- 01- 2024 23:30 29- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

34 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 12:35 29- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

35 GOX- PNQ 28- 01- 2024 23:30 29- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

36 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 12:35 29- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

37 GOX- PNQ 28- 01- 2024 23:30 29- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

38 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 12:35 29- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

39 GOX- PNQ 28- 01- 2024 23:30 29- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

40 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 12:35 29- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

41 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 12:35 26- 01- 2024 13:45 41 0.041

42 HYD- PNQ 14- 01- 2024 18:30 14- 01- 2024 20:15 51 0.051

43 GOI- DOH/DOH- BOS 29- 01- 2024 00:00 10- 06 - 2024 00:00 663 0.663

44 JFK- DXB/DXB- BOM 09 - 06 - 2024 00:00 10- 06 - 2024 00:00 821 0.821

45 GOX- PNQ 29- 01- 2024 23:30 30- 01- 2024 00:30 41 0.041

46 PNQ- BLR 30- 01- 2024 07:10 30- 01- 2024 22:20 63 0.063

47 BLR- PNQ 30- 01- 2024 20:50 30- 01- 2024 22:20 63 0.063

48 GOX- PNQ 29- 01- 2024 11:44 29- 01- 2024 11:44 41 0.041

Table continued on next page

3.3.F Scope 3 ЬFlights Travel (Yatra Travels ) (Category6)
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Sr. No. Sector Trip Start
Date

Trip End
Date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

49 GOX- PNQ 28- 01- 2024 11:47 28- 01- 2024 11:47 41 0.041

50 BOM- LHR/LHR- JFK/SFO- LHR/LHR- BOM 21- 01- 2024 15:06 11- 02- 2024 15:06 1729 1.729

51 PNQ- AMD 09 - 02- 2024 23:05 10- 02- 2024 00:35 48 0.048

52 AMD- PNQ 04- 02- 2024 09:55 10- 02- 2024 00:35 48 0.048

53 PNQ- AMD 21- 01- 2024 15:50 21- 01- 2024 23:15 48 0.048

54 AMD- PNQ 21- 01- 2024 21:35 21- 01- 2024 23:15 48 0.048

55 PNQ- DED 29- 01- 2024 14:50 05 - 02- 2024 00:35 94 0.094

56 DEL- PNQ 04- 02- 2024 22:30 05 - 02- 2024 00:35 97 0.097

57 DEL- PNQ 04- 02- 2024 15:21 04 - 02- 2024 15:21 97 0.097

58 PNQ- DED 29- 01- 2024 17:59 29- 01- 2024 17:59 94 0.094

59 AMD- PNQ 22- 01- 2024 20:55 22- 01- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

60 PNQ- AMD 14- 02- 2024 15:50 16- 02- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

61 AMD- PNQ 16- 02- 2024 20:55 16- 02- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

62 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 05:45 26- 01- 2024 11:24 41 0.041

63 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 05:45 26- 01- 2024 11:24 41 0.041

64 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 05:45 26- 01- 2024 11:24 41 0.041

65 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 05:45 26- 01- 2024 11:24 41 0.041

66 PNQ- GOX 26- 01- 2024 05:45 26- 01- 2024 11:24 41 0.041

67 PNQ- AMD 09 - 02- 2024 22:45 10- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

68 AMD- PNQ 06 - 02- 2024 21:35 10- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

69 PNQ- AMD 09 - 02- 2024 22:45 10- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

70 AMD- PNQ 06 - 02- 2024 21:35 10- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

71 PNQ- AMD 09 - 02- 2024 22:45 10- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

72 AMD- PNQ 06 - 02- 2024 21:35 10- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

Table continued on next page

3.3.F Scope 3 ЬFlights Travel (Yatra Travels ) (Category6)
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Sr. No. Sector Trip Start
Date

Trip End
Date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

73 PNQ- AMD 01- 02- 2024 15:50 02- 02- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

74 AMD- PNQ 02- 02- 2024 20:55 02- 02- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

75 PNQ- AMD 01- 02- 2024 15:50 02- 02- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

76 AMD- PNQ 02- 02- 2024 20:55 02- 02- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

77 PNQ- AMD 24- 02- 2024 22:45 25- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

78 AMD- PNQ 19- 02- 2024 09:55 25- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

79 PNQ- AMD 24- 02- 2024 22:45 25- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

80 AMD- PNQ 19- 02- 2024 09:55 25- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

81 PNQ- AMD 27- 01- 2024 04:50 27- 01- 2024 23:15 48 0.048

82 AMD- PNQ 27- 01- 2024 21:35 27- 01- 2024 23:15 48 0.048

83 BOM- AMS/AMS- BOG/BOG- AMS/AMS- BOM 28- 01- 2024 00:00 12- 02- 2024 00:00 1276 1.276

84 PNQ- AMD 28- 01- 2024 22:45 01- 02- 2024 04:15 48 0.048

85 AMD- PNQ 01- 02- 2024 03:00 01- 02- 2024 04:15 48 0.048

86 PNQ- IXE 01- 02- 2024 07:25 05 - 02- 2024 14:44 75 0.075

87 IXE- PNQ 05- 02- 2024 10:15 05 - 02- 2024 14:44 75 0.075

88 AMD- PNQ 02- 02- 2024 21:35 02- 02- 2024 23:15 48 0.048

89 PNQ- IXE 01- 02- 2024 14:43 01- 02- 2024 14:43 75 0.075

90 IXE- PNQ 05- 02- 2024 14:44 05 - 02- 2024 14:44 75 0.075

91 BLR- HYD 09 - 02- 2024 22:00 09 - 02- 2024 23:05 48 0.048

92 HYD- BLR 05- 02- 2024 20:20 09 - 02- 2024 23:05 48 0.048

93 BLR- HYD 09 - 02- 2024 22:00 09 - 02- 2024 23:05 48 0.048

94 HYD- BLR 05- 02- 2024 20:20 09 - 02- 2024 23:05 48 0.048

95 BLR- HYD 09 - 02- 2024 22:00 09 - 02- 2024 23:05 48 0.048

96 HYD- BLR 05- 02- 2024 20:20 09 - 02- 2024 23:05 48 0.048

Table continued on next page

3.3.F Scope 3 ЬFlights Travel (Yatra Travels ) (Category6)
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Sr. No. Sector Trip Start
Date

Trip End
Date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

97 DEL- BLR 04- 02- 2024 22:50 05 - 02- 2024 01:35 120 0.12

98 PNQ- DXB/DXB- PNQ 23- 02- 2024 20:00 28- 02- 2024 03:40 264 0.264

99 PNQ- DXB/DXB- PNQ 23- 02- 2024 20:00 28- 02- 2024 03:40 264 0.264

100 BOM- LHR/LHR- YYZ/EWR- LHR/LHR- BOM 29- 03- 2024 00:00 22- 04 - 2024 00:00 1236 1.236

101 PNQ- AMD 14- 02- 2024 22:45 15- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

102 AMD- PNQ 11- 02- 2024 21:35 15- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

103 PNQ- AMD 14- 02- 2024 22:45 15- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

104 AMD- PNQ 11- 02- 2024 21:35 15- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

105 PNQ- AMD 14- 02- 2024 22:45 15- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

106 AMD- PNQ 11- 02- 2024 21:35 15- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

107 PNQ- AMD 14- 02- 2024 22:45 15- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

108 AMD- PNQ 11- 02- 2024 21:35 15- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

109 HYD- PNQ 22- 02- 2024 19:50 22- 02- 2024 23:00 51 0.051

110 PNQ- AMD 23- 02- 2024 22:45 24- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

111 AMD- PNQ 20- 02- 2024 21:35 24- 02- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

112 PNQ- HYD 20- 02- 2024 00:00 20- 02- 2024 00:00 51 0.051

113 PNQ- DXB/DXB- PNQ 23- 02- 2024 14:47 27- 02- 2024 14:47 264 0.264

114 PNQ- DXB/DXB- PNQ 23- 02- 2024 14:49 27- 02- 2024 14:49 264 0.264

115 PNQ- AMD 15- 02- 2024 04:50 16- 02- 2024 23:15 48 0.048

116 AMD- PNQ 16- 02- 2024 21:35 16- 02- 2024 23:15 48 0.048

117 BOM- DEL/DEL- EWR/EWR- BOM 25- 02- 2024 00:00 24- 03- 2024 00:00 970 0.97

118 MEL- PER 22- 02- 2024 00:00 11- 05 - 2024 17:54 183 0.183

119 SYD- ADL 20- 02- 2024 00:00 11- 05 - 2024 17:54 99 0.099

120 ADL- MEL 21- 02- 2024 00:00 11- 05 - 2024 17:54 67 0.067

Table continued on next page
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Sr. No. Sector Trip Start
Date

Trip End
Date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

121 PNQ- DEL/DEL- MEL 16- 02- 2024 12:03 16- 02- 2024 12:03 786 0.786

122 PNQ- DEL/DEL- MEL 16- 02- 2023 12:06 16- 02- 2023 12:06 786 0.786

123 CGK- BOM 16- 02- 2023 12:09 16- 02- 2023 12:09 258 0.258

124 BLR- IXE 16- 02- 2024 12:50 16- 02- 2024 12:50 36 0.036

125 COK- PNQ 16- 02- 2024 12:52 16- 02- 2024 12:52 84 0.084

126 AMS- SOU/SOU- AMS 28- 02- 2024 00:00 01- 03- 2024 00:00 172 0.172

127 AMD- BLR 03- 03- 2024 16:35 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

128 BLR- AMD 10- 03- 2024 16:55 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

129 AMD- BLR 03- 03- 2024 16:35 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

130 BLR- AMD 10- 03- 2024 16:55 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

131 AMD- BLR 03- 03- 2024 16:35 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

132 BLR- AMD 10- 03- 2024 16:55 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

133 AMD- BLR 03- 03- 2024 16:35 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

134 BLR- AMD 10- 03- 2024 16:55 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

135 AMD- BLR 03- 03- 2024 16:35 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

136 BLR- AMD 10- 03- 2024 16:55 10- 03- 2024 19:15 92 0.092

137 PNQ- BLR 03- 03- 2024 17:25 10- 03- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

138 BLR- PNQ 10- 03- 2024 18:45 10- 03- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

139 PNQ- BLR 03- 03- 2024 17:25 10- 03- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

140 BLR- PNQ 10- 03- 2024 18:45 10- 03- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

141 BLR- VNS 10- 03- 2024 19:30 10- 03- 2024 22:00 84 0.084

142 DEL- BLR 03- 03- 2024 15:45 10- 03- 2024 22:00 120 0.12

143 PNQ- DEL/DEL- EWR/EWR- BOM 26- 02- 2024 00:00 24- 03- 2024 00:00 1959 1.959

144 AMD- PNQ 05- 03- 2024 14:05 08 - 03- 2024 20:10 48 0.048
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145 PNQ- AMD 08 - 03- 2024 18:35 08 - 03- 2024 20:10 48 0.048

146 AMD- PNQ 05- 03- 2024 14:05 08 - 03- 2024 20:10 48 0.048

147 PNQ- AMD 08 - 03- 2024 18:35 08 - 03- 2024 20:10 48 0.048

148 BOM- DXB/DXB- YYZ 29- 03- 2024 00:00 30- 03- 2024 00:00 1440 1.44

149 PNQ- HYD 28- 02- 2024 06:25 01- 03- 2024 01:20 51 0.051

150 HYD- PNQ 29- 02- 2024 23:55 01- 03- 2024 01:20 51 0.051

151 PNQ- HYD 28- 02- 2024 06:25 01- 03- 2024 01:20 51 0.051

152 HYD- PNQ 29- 02- 2024 23:55 01- 03- 2024 01:20 51 0.051

153 PNQ- HYD 28- 02- 2024 06:25 28- 02- 2024 14:55 51 0.051

154 HYD- PNQ 28- 02- 2024 13:55 28- 02- 2024 14:55 51 0.051

155 DXB- BOM 28- 02- 2024 03:55 28- 02- 2024 08:25 137 0.137

156 PNQ- DEL 05- 03- 2024 08:40 05 - 03- 2024 22:15 97 0.097

157 DEL- PNQ 05- 03- 2024 20:15 05 - 03- 2024 22:15 97 0.097

158 PNQ- DEL 05 - 03- 2024 08:40 05 - 03- 2024 22:15 97 0.097

159 DEL- PNQ 05- 03- 2024 20:15 05 - 03- 2024 22:15 97 0.097

160 PNQ- DEL 05 - 03- 2024 08:40 05 - 03- 2024 22:15 97 0.097

161 DEL- PNQ 05- 03- 2024 20:15 05 - 03- 2024 22:15 97 0.097

162 PNQ- DEL 05 - 03- 2024 08:40 05 - 03- 2024 22:15 97 0.097

163 DEL- PNQ 05- 03- 2024 20:15 05 - 03- 2024 22:15 97 0.097

164 DEL- AMD 05- 03- 2024 20:20 05 - 03- 2024 21:55 72 0.072

165 AMD- DEL 05 - 03- 2024 09:15 05 - 03- 2024 21:55 72 0.072

166 AMD- PNQ 10- 03- 2024 20:55 14- 03- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

167 PNQ- AMD 13- 03- 2024 22:45 14- 03- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

168 AMS- FRA 13- 03- 2024 00:00 13- 03- 2024 00:00 72 0.072
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169 AMD- PNQ 13- 03- 2024 20:55 15- 03- 2024 20:10 48 0.048

170 PNQ- AMD 15- 03- 2024 18:35 15- 03- 2024 20:10 48 0.048

171 ORD- SFO 16- 03- 2024 00:00 24- 03- 2024 00:00 202 0.202

172 LAX- AUS 19- 03- 2024 00:00 24- 03- 2024 00:00 183 0.183

173 PNQ- AMD 17- 03- 2024 22:45 18- 03- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

174 AMD- PNQ 12- 03- 2024 21:35 18- 03- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

175 AMD- PNQ 17- 03- 2024 14:05 13- 04 - 2024 00:00 48 0.048

176 PNQ- AMD 19- 03- 2024 22:45 13- 04 - 2024 00:00 48 0.048

177 AMD- PNQ 17- 03- 2024 14:05 13- 04 - 2024 00:00 48 0.048

178 PNQ- AMD 19- 03- 2024 22:45 13- 04 - 2024 00:00 48 0.048

179 PNQ- AMD 12- 04 - 2024 22:40 13- 04 - 2024 00:05 48 0.048

180 AMD- PNQ 07- 04 - 2024 21:45 13- 04 - 2024 00:05 48 0.048

181 BOM- DXB/DXB- YYZ/BOS- DXB/DXB- BOM 30- 03- 2024 00:00 14- 04 - 2024 00:00 1506 1.506

182 PNQ- DEL/DEL- SYD/MEL- DEL/DEL- PNQ 17- 03- 2024 00:00 22- 03- 2024 00:00 1736 1.736

183 AUS- EWR 20- 03- 2024 00:00 24- 03- 2024 00:00 220 0.22

184 CLT- MUC/MUC - BOM/BOM - ZRH/ZRH- JFK 22- 03- 2024 00:00 03- 04 - 2024 00:00 1516 1.516

185 YYZ- BOS 22- 03- 2024 00:00 24- 03- 2024 00:00 98 0.098

186 YTZ- BOS 22- 03- 2024 00:00 24- 03- 2024 00:00 89 0.089

187 MEL- BNE 21- 03- 2024 00:00 21- 03- 2024 00:00 108 0.108

188 PNQ- AMD 12- 04 - 2024 00:00 13- 04 - 2024 00:00 48 0.048

189 AMD- PNQ 07- 04 - 2024 00:00 13- 04 - 2024 00:00 48 0.048

190 PNQ- DXB/DXB- PNQ 23- 02- 2024 20:00 28- 02- 2024 03:40 264 0.264

191 BOM- HKG/HKG- YVR 21- 04 - 2024 00:00 21- 04 - 2024 00:00 688 0.688

192 HYD- PNQ 26- 03- 2024 13:55 29- 03- 2024 00:00 51 0.051
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193 PNQ- HYD 28- 03- 2024 06:25 29- 03- 2024 00:00 51 0.051

194 BOS- JFK 24- 03- 2024 00:00 24- 03- 2024 00:00 63 0.063

195 HYD- PNQ 29- 03- 2024 20:50 30- 03- 2024 22:35 51 0.051

196 PNQ- HYD 30- 03- 2024 21:30 30- 03- 2024 22:35 51 0.051

197 PNQ- HYD 30- 03- 2024 21:30 30- 03- 2024 22:35 51 0.051

198 PNQ- HYD 25- 04 - 2024 06:25 30- 04 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

199 HYD- PNQ 30- 04 - 2024 20:50 30- 04 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

200 PNQ- HYD 25- 04 - 2024 06:25 30- 04 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

201 HYD- PNQ 30- 04 - 2024 20:50 30- 04 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

202 PNQ- HYD 25- 04 - 2024 06:25 30- 04 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

203 HYD- PNQ 30- 04 - 2024 20:50 30- 04 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

204 PNQ- HYD 25- 04 - 2024 06:25 30- 04 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

205 HYD- PNQ 30- 04 - 2024 20:50 30- 04 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

206 PNQ- HYD 08 - 05 - 2024 11:05 10- 05 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

207 HYD- PNQ 10- 05 - 2024 20:50 10- 05 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

208 PNQ- HYD 08 - 05 - 2024 11:05 10- 05 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

209 HYD- PNQ 10- 05 - 2024 20:50 10- 05 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

210 HYD- PNQ 29- 03- 2024 00:00 29- 03- 2024 00:00 51 0.051

211 AMD- PNQ 08 - 05 - 2024 21:45 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

212 PNQ- AMD 12- 05 - 2024 17:55 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

213 AMD- PNQ 08 - 05 - 2024 21:45 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

214 PNQ- AMD 12- 05 - 2024 17:55 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

215 AMD- PNQ 08 - 05 - 2024 21:45 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

216 PNQ- AMD 12- 05 - 2024 17:55 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048
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217 AMD- PNQ 08 - 05 - 2024 21:45 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

218 PNQ- AMD 12- 05 - 2024 17:55 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

219 AMD- PNQ 08 - 05 - 2024 21:45 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

220 PNQ- AMD 12- 05 - 2024 17:55 12- 05 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

221 HYD- PNQ 08 - 05 - 2024 20:50 12- 05 - 2024 13:40 51 0.051

222 PNQ- HYD 12- 05 - 2024 12:35 12- 05 - 2024 13:40 51 0.051

223 HYD- PNQ 08 - 05 - 2024 20:50 12- 05 - 2024 13:40 51 0.051

224 PNQ- HYD 12- 05 - 2024 12:35 12- 05 - 2024 13:40 51 0.051

225 AMD- PNQ 12- 05 - 2024 14:10 18- 05 - 2024 05:55 48 0.048

226 PNQ- AMD 18- 05 - 2024 04:40 18- 05 - 2024 05:55 48 0.048

227 AMD- PNQ 14- 04 - 2024 20:50 21- 04 - 2024 00:05 48 0.048

228 PNQ- AMD 20- 04 - 2024 22:40 21- 04 - 2024 00:05 48 0.048

229 PNQ- AMD 10- 04 - 2024 22:40 11- 04 - 2024 00:05 48 0.048

230 AMD- PNQ 07- 04 - 2024 21:45 11- 04 - 2024 00:05 48 0.048

231 AMD- PNQ 16- 04 - 2024 14:10 23- 04 - 2024 17:10 48 0.048

232 PNQ- AMD 23- 04 - 2024 15:50 23- 04 - 2024 17:10 48 0.048

233 AMD- PNQ 17- 04 - 2024 20:50 17- 04 - 2024 22:00 48 0.048

234 PNQ- AMD 15- 04 - 2024 17:55 17- 04 - 2024 22:00 48 0.048

235 BOM- DOH/DOH- DFW 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 727 0.727

236 BOM- DOH/DOH- DFW 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 727 0.727

237 PNQ- HYD 09 - 05 - 2024 06:25 11- 05 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

238 HYD- PNQ 11- 05 - 2024 20:50 11- 05 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

239 HSR- PNQ 12- 05 - 2024 16:00 19- 05 - 2024 15:00 54 0.054

240 PNQ- HSR 19- 05 - 2024 13:45 19- 05 - 2024 15:00 54 0.054
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241 AMD- PNQ 14- 04 - 2024 20:50 19- 04 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

242 PNQ- AMD 19- 04 - 2024 17:55 19- 04 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

243 BOM- DXB/DXB- SFO 12- 05 - 2024 00:00 17- 05 - 2024 00:00 926 0.926

244 GOI- DEL 01- 09 - 2024 15:20 01- 09 - 2024 18:00 116 0.116

245 PNQ- HYD 16- 04 - 2024 11:05 16- 04 - 2024 21:30 51 0.051

246 HYD- PNQ 16- 04 - 2024 19:55 16- 04 - 2024 21:30 51 0.051

247 PNQ- HYD 16- 04 - 2024 11:05 16- 04 - 2024 21:30 51 0.051

248 HYD- PNQ 16- 04 - 2024 19:55 16- 04 - 2024 21:30 51 0.051

249 PNQ- DEL 12- 05 - 2024 16:00 15- 05 - 2024 06:55 97 0.097

250 DEL- PNQ 15- 05 - 2024 04:50 15- 05 - 2024 06:55 97 0.097

251 VGA- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 07:50 17- 04 - 2024 22:10 44 0.044

252 BLR- PNQ 17- 04 - 2024 20:45 17- 04 - 2024 22:10 63 0.063

253 BLR- PNQ 17- 04 - 2024 20:45 17- 04 - 2024 22:10 63 0.063

254 BLR- PNQ 17- 04 - 2024 20:45 17- 04 - 2024 22:10 63 0.063

255 BLR- PNQ 17- 04 - 2024 20:45 17- 04 - 2024 22:10 63 0.063

256 PNQ- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 07:30 17- 04 - 2024 09:00 63 0.063

257 PNQ- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 07:30 17- 04 - 2024 09:00 63 0.063

258 PNQ- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 07:30 17- 04 - 2024 09:00 63 0.063

259 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 09 - 06 - 2024 00:00 711 0.711

260 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 09 - 06 - 2024 00:00 711 0.711

261 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 09 - 06 - 2024 00:00 711 0.711

262 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 09 - 06 - 2024 00:00 711 0.711

263 PNQ- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 20:55 18- 04 - 2024 16:55 63 0.063

264 BLR- PNQ 18- 04 - 2024 15:15 18- 04 - 2024 16:55 63 0.063
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265 PNQ- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 20:55 18- 04 - 2024 16:55 63 0.063

266 BLR- PNQ 18- 04 - 2024 15:15 18- 04 - 2024 16:55 63 0.063

267 PNQ- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 20:55 18- 04 - 2024 16:55 63 0.063

268 BLR- PNQ 18- 04 - 2024 15:15 18- 04 - 2024 16:55 63 0.063

269 BLR- PNQ 18- 04 - 2024 15:15 18- 04 - 2024 16:55 63 0.063

270 HYD- BOM 16- 04 - 2024 18:55 16- 04 - 2024 20:25 56 0.056

271 HYD- BOM 16- 04 - 2024 18:55 16- 04 - 2024 20:25 56 0.056

272 VGA- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 00:00 17- 04 - 2024 22:10 44 0.044

273 BOM- HKT 25- 04 - 2024 00:00 25- 04 - 2024 12:07 170 0.17

274 BOM- HKT 25- 04 - 2024 12:07 25- 04 - 2024 12:07 170 0.17

275 HYD- PNQ 23- 04 - 2024 10:55 26- 04 - 2024 13:40 51 0.051

276 PNQ- HYD 26- 04 - 2024 12:35 26- 04 - 2024 13:40 51 0.051

277 PNQ- BLR 17- 04 - 2024 18:50 17- 04 - 2024 18:50 63 0.063

278 HYD- PNQ 23- 04 - 2024 10:55 24- 04 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051

279 PNQ- HYD 24- 04 - 2024 22:25 24- 04 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051

280 HYD- PNQ 24- 04 - 2024 10:55 25- 04 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051

281 PNQ- HYD 25- 04 - 2024 22:25 25- 04 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051

282 SXR- IXC/IXC - PNQ 29- 08 - 2024 18:05 30- 08 - 2024 00:20 159 0.159

283 PNQ- DEL/DEL- SXR 21- 08 - 2024 06:30 30- 08 - 2024 00:20 159 0.159

284 SXR- IXC/IXC - PNQ 29- 08 - 2024 18:05 30- 08 - 2024 00:20 159 0.159

285 PNQ- DEL/DEL- SXR 21- 08 - 2024 06:30 30- 08 - 2024 00:20 159 0.159

286 AMD- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 10:50 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

287 GOX- AMD 01- 09 - 2024 13:10 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

288 AMD- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 10:50 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075
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289 GOX- AMD 01- 09 - 2024 13:10 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

290 AMD- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 10:50 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

291 GOX- AMD 01- 09 - 2024 13:10 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

292 AMD- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 10:50 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

293 GOX- AMD 01- 09 - 2024 13:10 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

294 AMD- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 10:50 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

295 GOX- AMD 01- 09 - 2024 13:10 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

296 AMD- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 10:50 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

297 GOX- AMD 01- 09 - 2024 13:10 01- 09 - 2024 14:45 75 0.075

298 BOM- MEL/SYD- DEL/DEL- PNQ 05- 05 - 2024 00:00 11- 05 - 2024 17:54 1530 1.53

299 BOM- MEL/SYD- DEL/DEL- PNQ 11- 05 - 2024 17:54 11- 05 - 2024 17:54 1530 1.53

300 BOM- SFO 25- 05 - 2024 00:00 25- 05 - 2024 00:00 779 0.779

301 BOM- SFO 25- 05 - 2024 00:00 25- 05 - 2024 00:00 779 0.779

302 BOM- SFO 25- 05 - 2024 00:00 25- 05 - 2024 00:00 779 0.779

303 BOM- SFO 25- 05 - 2024 00:00 25- 05 - 2024 00:00 779 0.779

304 HYD- PNQ 06 - 05 - 2024 10:55 11- 05 - 2024 18:55 51 0.051

305 PNQ- HYD 11- 05 - 2024 17:35 11- 05 - 2024 18:55 51 0.051

306 MEL- SYD 07- 05 - 2024 00:00 11- 05 - 2024 17:54 71 0.071

307 DEL- GOI 30- 08 - 2024 09:55 01- 09 - 2024 16:30 116 0.116

308 GOI- DEL 01- 09 - 2024 14:00 01- 09 - 2024 16:30 116 0.116

309 BOM- CDG/CDG - YOW 18- 05 - 2024 00:00 18- 05 - 2024 00:00 668 0.668

310 BOM- CDG/CDG - YOW 18- 05 - 2024 00:00 18- 05 - 2024 00:00 668 0.668

311 BOM- CDG/CDG - YOW 18- 05 - 2024 00:00 18- 05 - 2024 00:00 668 0.668

312 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041
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313 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

314 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

315 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

316 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

317 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

318 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

319 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

320 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

321 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

322 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

323 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

324 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

325 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

326 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

327 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

328 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

329 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

330 BOM- IST/IST- SFO 17- 05 - 2024 00:00 17- 05 - 2024 00:00 888 0.888

331 PNQ- BLR 07- 05 - 2024 21:05 08 - 05 - 2024 21:25 63 0.063

332 BLR- PNQ 08 - 05 - 2024 19:50 08 - 05 - 2024 21:25 63 0.063

333 SLC- SEA/SEA- DOH/DOH- BOM/BOM -
DOH/DOH- SEA/SEA- SLC 22- 08 - 2024 00:00 02- 09 - 2024 00:00 1898 1.898

334 HYD- PNQ 19- 05 - 2024 10:55 22- 05 - 2024 02:00 51 0.051

335 PNQ- HYD 22- 05 - 2024 00:25 22- 05 - 2024 02:00 51 0.051

336 HYD- PNQ 16- 04 - 2024 19:55 16- 04 - 2024 21:30 51 0.051
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337 PNQ- GOI 28- 08 - 2024 14:25 28- 08 - 2024 15:25 39 0.039

338 PNQ- GOI 28- 08 - 2024 14:25 30- 08 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

339 GOI- PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 13:00 30- 08 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

340 PNQ- GOI 28- 08 - 2024 14:25 30- 08 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

341 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

342 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

343 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

344 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

345 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

346 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

347 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

348 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

349 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

350 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

351 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

352 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

353 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

354 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

355 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

356 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

357 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

358 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

359 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

360 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039
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361 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

362 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

363 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

364 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

365 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

366 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

367 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

368 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

369 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

370 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

371 BLR- PNQ 15- 05 - 2024 20:45 15- 05 - 2024 22:10 63 0.063

372 PNQ- BLR 15- 05 - 2024 06:55 15- 05 - 2024 22:10 63 0.063

373 PNQ- GOI 30- 08 - 2024 14:25 30- 08 - 2024 15:25 39 0.039

374 PNQ- GOI 30- 08 - 2024 14:25 30- 08 - 2024 15:25 39 0.039

375 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 19:29 08 - 06 - 2024 19:29 1422 1.422

376 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 19:31 08 - 06 - 2024 19:31 1422 1.422

377 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 19:32 08 - 06 - 2024 19:32 1422 1.422

378 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 19:06 08 - 06 - 2024 19:06 1422 1.422

379 AMD- DXB/DXB- NCE/CDG- DXB/DXB- AMD 26- 05 - 2024 00:00 06 - 06 - 2024 00:00 924 0.924

380 AMD- PNQ 19- 05 - 2024 21:00 31- 05 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

381 PNQ- AMD 31- 05 - 2024 22:00 31- 05 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

382 BLR- PNQ 15- 05 - 2024 00:00 15- 05 - 2024 22:10 63 0.063

383 PNQ- HYD 24- 05 - 2024 19:55 24- 05 - 2024 21:00 51 0.051

384 PNQ- AMD 05- 06 - 2024 17:55 07- 06 - 2024 22:30 48 0.048
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385 AMD- PNQ 07- 06 - 2024 21:00 07- 06 - 2024 22:30 48 0.048

386 RSW- DTW/DTW- SLC 26- 05 - 2024 00:00 26- 05 - 2024 00:00 348 0.348

387 RSW- DTW/DTW- SLC 26- 05 - 2024 00:00 26- 05 - 2024 00:00 348 0.348

388 RSW- DTW/DTW- SLC 26- 05 - 2024 00:00 26- 05 - 2024 00:00 348 0.348

389 HYD- PNQ 07- 02- 2024 17:55 07- 02- 2024 19:40 51 0.051

390 PNQ- HYD 07- 01- 2024 20:15 21- 01- 2024 19:40 51 0.051

391 HYD- PNQ 21- 01- 2024 17:55 21- 01- 2024 19:40 51 0.051

392 ORD- SFO/SFO- ORD 02- 06 - 2024 00:00 08 - 06 - 2024 00:00 406 0.406

393 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 20:30 08 - 06 - 2024 20:30 711 0.711

394 SFO- DEL/DEL- PNQ 08 - 06 - 2024 20:27 08 - 06 - 2024 20:27 711 0.711

395 BOM- DOH/DOH- ORD/ORD- MSP/MSP-
ORD/ORD- DOH/DOH- BOM 15- 06 - 2024 00:00 29- 07- 2024 00:00 1798 1.798

396 HYD- PNQ 09 - 06 - 2024 20:50 14- 06 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051

397 PNQ- HYD 14- 06 - 2024 22:25 14- 06 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051

398 PNQ- DEL 07- 06 - 2024 19:10 11- 06 - 2024 15:40 97 0.097

399 DEL- PNQ 11- 06 - 2024 13:40 11- 06 - 2024 15:40 97 0.097

400 PNQ- DEL 07- 06 - 2024 19:10 11- 06 - 2024 15:40 97 0.097

401 DEL- PNQ 11- 06 - 2024 13:40 11- 06 - 2024 15:40 97 0.097

402 PNQ- DEL 07- 06 - 2024 19:10 11- 06 - 2024 15:40 97 0.097

403 CLT- LHR/LHR- BOM/BOM - LHR/LHR- CLT 17- 08 - 2024 00:00 07- 09 - 2024 00:00 1440 1.44

404 IXE- PNQ 09 - 06 - 2024 17:20 13- 06 - 2024 15:20 75 0.075

405 PNQ- IXE 13- 06 - 2024 14:00 13- 06 - 2024 15:20 75 0.075

406 IXE- PNQ 09 - 06 - 2024 17:20 13- 06 - 2024 15:20 75 0.075

407 HYD- PNQ 09 - 06 - 2024 10:55 14- 06 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051

408 PNQ- HYD 14- 06 - 2024 22:25 14- 06 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051
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409 EWR- BOM/BOM - EWR 16- 08 - 2024 00:00 15- 09 - 2024 00:00 946 0.946

410 EWR- BOM/BOM - EWR 16- 08 - 2024 00:00 15- 09 - 2024 00:00 946 0.946

411 PNQ- DEL/DEL- YVR 07- 07- 2024 00:00 07- 07- 2024 00:00 655 0.655

412 AMD- PNQ 16- 06 - 2024 13:55 18- 06 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

413 PNQ- AMD 18- 06 - 2024 22:00 18- 06 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

414 AMD- PNQ 16- 06 - 2024 13:55 18- 06 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

415 PNQ- AMD 18- 06 - 2024 22:00 18- 06 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

416 AMD- PNQ 16- 06 - 2024 13:55 18- 06 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

417 PNQ- AMD 18- 06 - 2024 22:00 18- 06 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

418 AMD- PNQ 16- 06 - 2024 13:55 18- 06 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

419 PNQ- AMD 18- 06 - 2024 22:00 18- 06 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

420 PNQ- IXE 11- 07- 2024 14:00 15- 07- 2024 18:25 75 0.075

421 IXE- PNQ 15- 07- 2024 17:20 15- 07- 2024 18:25 75 0.075

422 PNQ- IXE 18- 07- 2024 14:00 21- 07- 2024 18:30 75 0.075

423 IXE- PNQ 21- 07- 2024 17:20 21- 07- 2024 18:30 75 0.075

424 BOM- SFO 29- 07- 2024 00:00 29- 07- 2024 00:00 779 0.779

425 BOM- SFO 29- 07- 2024 00:00 29- 07- 2024 00:00 779 0.779

426 BOM- SFO 29- 07- 2024 00:00 29- 07- 2024 00:00 779 0.779

427 MAA- PNQ 24- 06 - 2024 15:40 24- 06 - 2024 17:15 80 0.08

428 MAA- PNQ 24- 06 - 2024 15:40 24- 06 - 2024 17:15 80 0.08

429 MSP- CDG/CDG - BOM/BOM - CDG/CDG - MSP 02- 08 - 2024 00:00 03- 09 - 2024 00:00 1336 1.336

430 MSP- CDG/CDG - BOM/BOM - CDG/CDG - MSP 02- 08 - 2024 00:00 03- 09 - 2024 00:00 1336 1.336

431 PNQ- DEL/DEL- PNQ 09 - 07- 2024 00:00 15- 07- 2024 00:00 195 0.195

432 PNQ- DEL/DEL- PNQ 09 - 07- 2024 00:00 15- 07- 2024 00:00 195 0.195
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433 DEL- DOH/DOH- CPH/CPH- DOH/DOH- DEL 10- 07- 2024 00:00 15- 07- 2024 00:00 976 0.976

434 DEL- DOH/DOH- CPH/CPH- DOH/DOH- DEL 10- 07- 2024 00:00 15- 07- 2024 00:00 976 0.976

435 AMD- PNQ 18- 06 - 2024 00:00 19- 06 - 2024 00:00 48 0.048

436 PNQ- AMD 19- 06 - 2024 00:00 19- 06 - 2024 00:00 48 0.048

437 PNQ- AMD 21- 07- 2024 15:50 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

438 AMD- PNQ 17- 07- 2024 21:00 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

439 PNQ- AMD 21- 07- 2024 15:50 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

440 AMD- PNQ 17- 07- 2024 21:00 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

441 PNQ- AMD 21- 07- 2024 15:50 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

442 AMD- PNQ 17- 07- 2024 21:00 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

443 PNQ- AMD 21- 07- 2024 15:50 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

444 AMD- PNQ 17- 07- 2024 21:00 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

445 PNQ- AMD 21- 07- 2024 15:50 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

446 AMD- PNQ 17- 07- 2024 21:00 21- 07- 2024 17:10 48 0.048

447 AMD- PNQ 17- 07- 2024 21:00 21- 07- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

448 PNQ- AMD 21- 07- 2024 22:00 21- 07- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

449 MAA- PNQ 23- 06 - 2024 00:00 24- 06 - 2024 17:15 80 0.08

450 MAA- PNQ 23- 06 - 2024 00:00 24- 06 - 2024 17:15 80 0.08

451 PNQ- AMD 01- 07- 2024 22:40 03- 07- 2024 11:15 48 0.048

452 AMD- RPR 03- 07- 2024 09:30 03- 07- 2024 11:15 72 0.072

453 AMD- PNQ 30- 06 - 2024 13:55 02- 07- 2024 00:05 48 0.048

454 PNQ- AMD 01- 07- 2024 22:40 02- 07- 2024 00:05 48 0.048

455 HYD- PNQ 30- 06 - 2024 20:50 03- 07- 2024 10:05 51 0.051

456 PNQ- AMD 01- 07- 2024 22:40 03- 07- 2024 10:05 48 0.048
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457 AMD- HYD 03- 07- 2024 08:20 03- 07- 2024 10:05 68 0.068

458 DEL- PNQ 15- 07- 2024 04:45 15- 07- 2024 06:45 97 0.097

459 DEL- PNQ 15- 07- 2024 04:45 15- 07- 2024 06:45 97 0.097

460 PNQ- DEL/DEL- EWR/EWR- DEL/DEL- PNQ 07- 07- 2024 00:00 21- 07- 2024 00:00 1013 1.013

461 AMD- PNQ 18- 06 - 2024 16:32 18- 06 - 2024 16:32 48 0.048

462 PNQ- RPR 03- 07- 2024 12:55 03- 07- 2024 14:35 67 0.067

463 PNQ- DEL/DEL- JFK 09 - 07- 2024 00:00 21- 07- 2024 00:00 552 0.552

464 AMD- PNQ 14- 07- 2024 21:00 16- 07- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

465 PNQ- AMD 16- 07- 2024 22:00 16- 07- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

466 PNQ- AMD 28- 07- 2024 15:50 04 - 08 - 2024 15:05 48 0.048

467 AMD- PNQ 04- 08 - 2024 13:55 04 - 08 - 2024 15:05 48 0.048

468 PNQ- HYD 11- 07- 2024 06:25 14- 07- 2024 21:55 51 0.051

469 HYD- PNQ 14- 07- 2024 20:45 14- 07- 2024 21:55 51 0.051

470 PNQ- HYD 11- 07- 2024 06:25 14- 07- 2024 21:55 51 0.051

471 HYD- PNQ 14- 07- 2024 20:45 14- 07- 2024 21:55 51 0.051

472 PNQ- AMD 17- 07- 2024 17:55 19- 07- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

473 AMD- PNQ 19- 07- 2024 21:00 19- 07- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

474 AMD- PNQ 14- 07- 2024 20:50 26- 07- 2024 19:30 48 0.048

475 PNQ- AMD 26- 07- 2024 17:55 26- 07- 2024 19:30 48 0.048

476 AMD- PNQ 15- 07- 2024 05:35 21- 07- 2024 19:30 48 0.048

477 PNQ- AMD 21- 07- 2024 17:55 21- 07- 2024 19:30 48 0.048

478 PNQ- BLR 24- 07- 2024 13:50 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

479 BLR- PNQ 25- 07- 2024 18:55 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

480 PNQ- BLR 24- 07- 2024 13:50 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063
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481 BLR- PNQ 25- 07- 2024 18:55 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

482 PNQ- BLR 24- 07- 2024 13:50 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

483 BLR- PNQ 25- 07- 2024 18:55 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

484 PNQ- BLR 24- 07- 2024 13:50 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

485 BLR- PNQ 25- 07- 2024 18:55 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

486 PNQ- BLR 24- 07- 2024 13:50 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

487 BLR- PNQ 25- 07- 2024 18:55 25- 07- 2024 20:20 63 0.063

488 HKT- BKK 15- 08 - 2024 14:20 15- 08 - 2024 15:50 76 0.076

489 HKT- BKK 15- 08 - 2024 14:20 15- 08 - 2024 15:50 76 0.076

490 PNQ- GOX 29- 08 - 2024 12:30 29- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

491 DEL- PNQ 19- 07- 2024 15:00 19- 07- 2024 17:20 97 0.097

492 PNQ- DEL/DEL- JFK/JFK- BOM/EWR- DEL/DEL-
PNQ 09 - 07- 2024 00:00 21- 07- 2024 00:00 2143 2.143

493 AMD- PNQ 23- 07- 2024 13:55 25- 07- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

494 PNQ- AMD 25- 07- 2024 22:00 25- 07- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

495 AMD- PNQ 23- 07- 2024 13:55 25- 07- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

496 PNQ- AMD 25- 07- 2024 22:00 25- 07- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

497 BOM- LHR 04- 09 - 2024 00:00 04 - 09 - 2024 00:00 326 0.326

498 BOM- LHR 06 - 08 - 2024 11:31 06 - 08 - 2024 11:31 326 0.326

499 PNQ- DEL/DEL- IAD/IAD- DEL/DEL- PNQ 13- 09 - 2024 00:00 03- 10- 2024 00:00 1343 1.343

500 DEL- YYZ 04 - 09 - 2024 00:00 04 - 09 - 2024 00:00 542 0.542

501 BOM- HYD 02- 09 - 2024 10:20 02- 09 - 2024 11:35 56 0.056

502 HYD- PNQ 24- 08 - 2024 22:25 02- 09 - 2024 11:35 51 0.051

503 HYD- PNQ 25- 08 - 2024 20:45 28- 08 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051

504 PNQ- HYD 28- 08 - 2024 22:25 28- 08 - 2024 23:35 51 0.051
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505 HYD- PNQ 26- 08 - 2024 20:45 29- 08 - 2024 07:40 51 0.051

506 PNQ- HYD 29- 08 - 2024 06:25 29- 08 - 2024 07:40 51 0.051

507 HYD- PNQ 26- 08 - 2024 20:45 29- 08 - 2024 07:40 51 0.051

508 PNQ- HYD 29- 08 - 2024 06:25 29- 08 - 2024 07:40 51 0.051

509 PNQ- HYD 07- 09 - 2024 17:35 10- 09 - 2024 19:25 51 0.051

510 HYD- PNQ 10- 09 - 2024 17:55 10- 09 - 2024 19:25 51 0.051

511 PNQ- HYD 07- 09 - 2024 17:35 10- 09 - 2024 19:25 51 0.051

512 HYD- PNQ 10- 09 - 2024 17:55 10- 09 - 2024 19:25 51 0.051

513 PNQ- HYD 07- 09 - 2024 17:35 10- 09 - 2024 19:25 51 0.051

514 HYD- PNQ 10- 09 - 2024 17:55 10- 09 - 2024 19:25 51 0.051

515 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

516 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

517 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

518 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

519 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

520 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

521 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

522 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

523 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

524 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

525 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

526 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

527 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

528 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039
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529 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

530 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

531 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

532 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

533 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

534 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

535 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

536 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

537 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

538 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

539 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

540 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

541 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

542 PNQ- GOI 30- 08 - 2024 14:25 30- 08 - 2024 15:25 39 0.039

543 PNQ- GOI 30- 08 - 2024 14:25 30- 08 - 2024 15:25 39 0.039

544 PNQ- GOI 30- 08 - 2024 14:25 30- 08 - 2024 15:25 39 0.039

545 PNQ- GOI 30- 08 - 2024 14:25 30- 08 - 2024 15:25 39 0.039

546 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 14:10 01- 09 - 2024 15:15 41 0.041

547 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 14:10 01- 09 - 2024 15:15 41 0.041

548 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 14:10 01- 09 - 2024 15:15 41 0.041

549 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 14:10 01- 09 - 2024 15:15 41 0.041

550 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 14:10 01- 09 - 2024 15:15 41 0.041

551 PNQ- HYD 02- 09 - 2024 11:05 02- 09 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

552 HYD- PNQ 02- 09 - 2024 20:45 02- 09 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051
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553 PNQ- HYD 02- 09 - 2024 11:05 02- 09 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

554 HYD- PNQ 02- 09 - 2024 20:45 02- 09 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

555 PNQ- HYD 02- 09 - 2024 11:05 02- 09 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

556 HYD- PNQ 02- 09 - 2024 20:45 02- 09 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

557 PNQ- GOX 30- 08 - 2024 12:30 30- 08 - 2024 13:35 41 0.041

558 HYD- PNQ 25- 08 - 2024 20:45 25- 08 - 2024 21:55 51 0.051

559 PNQ- GOX 27- 08 - 2024 12:20 27- 08 - 2024 12:20 41 0.041

560 PNQ- GOI 29- 08 - 2024 14:25 29- 08 - 2024 15:25 39 0.039

561 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

562 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

563 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

564 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

565 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

566 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

567 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

568 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

569 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

570 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

571 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

572 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

573 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

574 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

575 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

576 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078
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577 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

578 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

579 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

580 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

581 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

582 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

583 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

584 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

585 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

586 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

587 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

588 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

589 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

590 PNQ- GOI/GOI - PNQ 30- 08 - 2024 00:00 01- 09 - 2024 00:00 78 0.078

591 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

592 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

593 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

594 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

595 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

596 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

597 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

598 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

599 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

600 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041
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601 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

602 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

603 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

604 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

605 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

606 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

607 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

608 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

609 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

610 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

611 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

612 GOX- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 15:40 01- 09 - 2024 16:40 41 0.041

613 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

614 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

615 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

616 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

617 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

618 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

619 GOI- PNQ 01- 09 - 2024 13:00 01- 09 - 2024 13:55 39 0.039

620 HYD- PNQ 02- 09 - 2024 17:55 02- 09 - 2024 19:40 51 0.051

621 HYD- PNQ 02- 09 - 2024 17:55 02- 09 - 2024 19:40 51 0.051

622 HYD- PNQ 02- 09 - 2024 17:55 02- 09 - 2024 19:40 51 0.051

623 SFO- FLL 27- 09 - 2024 00:00 03- 10- 2024 00:00 276 0.276

624 SFO- FLL 09 - 09 - 2024 11:24 09 - 09 - 2024 11:24 276 0.276
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625 ATL- MSP 20- 09 - 2024 00:00 03- 10- 2024 00:00 137 0.137

626 AMD- PNQ 15- 09 - 2024 20:05 18- 09 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

627 PNQ- AMD 18- 09 - 2024 17:55 18- 09 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

628 DEN- SJC 24- 09 - 2024 00:00 03- 10- 2024 00:00 147 0.147

629 FLL- IAD 01- 10- 2024 00:00 03- 10- 2024 00:00 128 0.128

630 AMD- PNQ 23- 09 - 2024 05:35 25- 09 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

631 PNQ- AMD 25- 09 - 2024 17:55 25- 09 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

632 AMD- PNQ 23- 09 - 2024 05:35 25- 09 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

633 PNQ- AMD 25- 09 - 2024 17:55 25- 09 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

634 AMD- PNQ 23- 09 - 2024 05:35 25- 09 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

635 PNQ- AMD 25- 09 - 2024 17:55 25- 09 - 2024 19:30 48 0.048

636 AMD- PNQ 23- 09 - 2024 05:35 29- 09 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

637 PNQ- AMD 29- 09 - 2024 22:00 29- 09 - 2024 23:30 48 0.048

638 PNQ- AMD 18- 09 - 2024 17:55 20- 09 - 2024 21:25 48 0.048

639 AMD- PNQ 20- 09 - 2024 20:05 20- 09 - 2024 21:25 48 0.048

640 GOX- HYD 10- 11- 2024 21:10 11- 11- 2024 22:00 50 0.05

641 HYD- PNQ 11- 11- 2024 20:50 11- 11- 2024 22:00 51 0.051

642 PNQ- GOX 08 - 11- 2024 17:35 08 - 11- 2024 18:40 41 0.041

643 PNQ- DXB/DXB- PNQ 20- 09 - 2024 20:50 22- 09 - 2024 04:30 264 0.264

644 PNQ- DXB/DXB- PNQ 20- 09 - 2024 21:05 22- 09 - 2024 04:30 264 0.264

645 EWR- ATL 02- 10- 2024 19:30 02- 10- 2024 21:50 125 0.125

646 BOM- JFK/LAX- SFO/SFO- BOM 04- 10- 2024 00:00 14- 10- 2024 00:00 1773 1.773

647 BOM- DXB/DXB- JFK 28- 09 - 2024 04:30 28- 09 - 2024 14:25 1642 1.642

648 IAD- EWR 02- 10- 2024 17:27 02- 10- 2024 18:59 47 0.047
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649 ORD- SFO 07- 10- 2024 16:41 07- 10- 2024 19:20 202 0.202

650 ORD- MSP 07- 10- 2024 16:05 07- 10- 2024 17:37 82 0.082

651 MSP- SNA 10- 10- 2024 10:05 10- 10- 2024 12:02 210 0.21

652 JFK- ATL 02- 10- 2024 00:00 02- 10- 2024 21:50 120 0.12

653 AMD- PNQ 13- 11- 2024 20:55 13- 11- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

654 AMD- PNQ 13- 11- 2024 20:55 13- 11- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

655 AMD- PNQ 13- 11- 2024 20:55 13- 11- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

656 AMD- PNQ 13- 11- 2024 20:55 13- 11- 2024 22:05 48 0.048

657 PNQ- AMD 16- 11- 2024 17:55 16- 11- 2024 19:30 48 0.048

658 PNQ- AMD 15- 11- 2024 23:05 16- 11- 2024 00:35 48 0.048

659 HYD- AUH/AUH- JFK/JFK- AUH/AUH- HYD 17- 10- 2024 00:00 01- 11- 2024 00:00 1394 1.394

660 AMD- PNQ 16- 10- 2024 21:00 17- 10- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

661 PNQ- AMD 17- 10- 2024 22:00 17- 10- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

662 JFK- PHX/MCO- JFK 17- 10- 2024 21:20 31- 10- 2024 10:13 576 0.576

663 PNQ- DEL/DEL- SFO/JFK- DEL/DEL- PNQ 18- 10- 2024 00:00 31- 10- 2024 00:00 1578 1.578

664 BOS- DFW 23- 10- 2024 12:49 23- 10- 2024 16:16 215 0.215

665 BOS- DFW 23- 10- 2024 12:49 23- 10- 2024 16:16 215 0.215

666 AMD- PNQ 14- 10- 2024 21:00 19- 10- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

667 PNQ- AMD 19- 10- 2024 22:00 19- 10- 2024 23:30 48 0.048

668 BBI- AMD 16- 10- 2024 22:30 17- 10- 2024 15:05 96 0.096

669 AMD- PNQ 17- 10- 2024 13:55 17- 10- 2024 15:05 48 0.048

670 HYD- PNQ 12- 11- 2024 04:35 15- 11- 2024 00:00 51 0.051

671 PNQ- HYD 14- 11- 2024 22:40 15- 11- 2024 00:00 51 0.051

672 PNQ- HYD 25- 10- 2024 00:00 15- 11- 2024 00:00 51 0.051
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673 LAX- DFW 23- 10- 2024 12:20 29- 10- 2024 00:00 165 0.165

674 HYD- PNQ 22- 10- 2024 00:00 15- 11- 2024 00:00 51 0.051

675 JFK- DEL/DEL- PNQ 31- 10- 2024 00:00 1105 1.105

676 DEN- MCO 26- 10- 2024 10:25 26- 10- 2024 16:09 188 0.188

677 MCO- JFK 29- 10- 2024 00:00 29- 10- 2024 00:00 147 0.147

678 SYD- BNE/BNE- SYD 15- 11- 2024 00:00 15- 11- 2024 12:10 148 0.148

679 SYD- BNE/BNE- SYD 15- 11- 2024 00:00 15- 11- 2024 12:10 148 0.148

680 LHR- AMS/AMS- LHR 05- 11- 2024 10:00 05 - 11- 2024 19:15 112 0.112

681 HYD- PNQ 13- 11- 2024 20:50 16- 11- 2024 00:00 51 0.051

682 PNQ- HYD 15- 11- 2024 22:40 16- 11- 2024 00:00 51 0.051

683 PNQ- AMD 11- 11- 2024 22:10 13- 11- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

684 AMD- PNQ 13- 11- 2024 21:00 13- 11- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

685 PNQ- AMD 11- 11- 2024 17:55 13- 11- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

686 AMD- PNQ 13- 11- 2024 21:00 13- 11- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

687 PNQ- AMD 11- 11- 2024 17:55 13- 11- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

688 AMD- PNQ 13- 11- 2024 21:00 13- 11- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

689 HYD- PNQ 17- 11- 2024 06:45 29- 11- 2024 21:15 51 0.051

690 PNQ- HYD 29- 11- 2024 20:05 29- 11- 2024 21:15 51 0.051

691 HYD- PNQ 17- 11- 2024 06:45 29- 11- 2024 21:15 51 0.051

692 PNQ- HYD 29- 11- 2024 20:05 29- 11- 2024 21:15 51 0.051

693 BOM- DOH/DOH- JFK 23- 11- 2024 21:50 24- 11- 2024 08:00 1546 1.546

694 HYD- PNQ 24- 11- 2024 20:50 29- 11- 2024 13:20 51 0.051

695 PNQ- HYD 29- 11- 2024 12:10 29- 11- 2024 13:20 51 0.051

696 LHR- VIE/VIE- LHR 14- 11- 2024 14:50 15- 11- 2024 18:40 230 0.23
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697 SYD- BNE/BNE- SYD 15- 11- 2024 12:07 15- 11- 2024 12:07 148 0.148

698 SYD- BNE/BNE- SYD 15- 11- 2024 12:09 15- 11- 2024 12:09 148 0.148

699 SYD- BNE/BNE- SYD 15- 11- 2024 12:08 15- 11- 2024 12:08 148 0.148

700 SYD- BNE/BNE- SYD 15- 11- 2024 12:10 15- 11- 2024 12:10 148 0.148

701 PNQ- AMD/AMD - PNQ 21- 11- 2024 00:00 21- 11- 2024 18:29 96 0.096

702 PNQ- AMD/AMD - PNQ 21- 11- 2024 18:28 21- 11- 2024 18:28 96 0.096

703 PNQ- AMD/AMD - PNQ 21- 11- 2024 18:29 21- 11- 2024 18:29 96 0.096

704 MCO- JFK 28- 10- 2024 00:00 29- 10- 2024 00:00 147 0.147

705 MCO- JFK 29- 10- 2024 00:00 29- 10- 2024 00:00 147 0.147

706 MCO- JFK 28- 10- 2024 00:00 29- 10- 2024 00:00 147 0.147

707 BOM- DXB 29- 12- 2024 15:40 29- 12- 2024 17:30 137 0.137

708 BOM- DXB 29- 12- 2024 15:40 29- 12- 2024 17:30 137 0.137

709 DEL- AMD 21- 11- 2024 21:20 21- 11- 2024 22:55 72 0.072

710 AMD- DEL 21- 11- 2024 09:15 21- 11- 2024 22:55 72 0.072

711 DEL- AMD 21- 11- 2024 21:20 21- 11- 2024 22:55 72 0.072

712 AMD- DEL 21- 11- 2024 09:15 21- 11- 2024 22:55 72 0.072

713 YYZ- AUH/AUH- BOM/BOM - AUH/AUH- YYZ 07- 12- 2024 00:00 22- 12- 2024 00:00 1214 1.214

714 YYZ- AUH/AUH- BOM/BOM - AUH/AUH- YYZ 07- 12- 2024 11:07 07- 12- 2024 11:07 1214 1.214

715 PNQ- HYD 17- 12- 2024 12:10 19- 12- 2024 11:40 51 0.051

716 HYD- AMD 18- 12- 2024 13:35 19- 12- 2024 11:40 68 0.068

717 AMD- PNQ 19- 12- 2024 10:25 19- 12- 2024 11:40 48 0.048

718 PNQ- HYD 26- 11- 2024 15:51 26- 11- 2024 15:51 51 0.051

719 HYD- AMD 26- 11- 2024 15:51 26- 11- 2024 15:51 68 0.068

720 AMD- PNQ 26- 11- 2024 15:52 26- 11- 2024 15:52 48 0.048
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721 PNQ- DEL/DEL- FRA/FRA- NCE/CDG- DEL/DEL-
PNQ 01- 12- 2024 00:00 08 - 12- 2024 00:00 887 0.887

722 PNQ- DEL/DEL- FRA/FRA- NCE/CDG- DEL/DEL-
PNQ 01- 12- 2024 00:00 08 - 12- 2024 00:00 887 0.887

723 PNQ- DEL/DEL- CDG/NCE- FRA/FRA- DEL/DEL-
PNQ 04- 12- 2024 00:00 08 - 12- 2024 00:00 887 0.887

724 DEL- TAS 23- 12- 2024 22:25 26- 12- 2024 00:00 128 0.128

725 DEL- TAS 23- 12- 2024 22:25 26- 12- 2024 00:00 128 0.128

726 TAS- ALA 26- 12- 2024 00:00 26- 12- 2024 00:00 84 0.084

727 TAS- ALA 26- 12- 2024 00:00 26- 12- 2024 00:00 84 0.084

728 DEL- TAS 02- 12- 2024 16:59 02- 12- 2024 16:59 128 0.128

729 DEL- TAS 02- 12- 2024 17:00 02- 12- 2024 17:00 128 0.128

730 ALA- DEL/DEL- PNQ 31- 12- 2024 01:35 31- 12- 2024 12:10 228 0.228

731 ALA- DEL/DEL- PNQ 31- 12- 2024 01:35 31- 12- 2024 12:10 228 0.228

732 ALA- DEL/DEL- PNQ 02- 12- 2024 17:07 02- 12- 2024 17:07 228 0.228

733 ALA- DEL/DEL- PNQ 02- 12- 2024 17:06 02- 12- 2024 17:06 228 0.228

734 TAS- ALA 02- 12- 2024 19:09 02- 12- 2024 19:09 84 0.084

735 TAS- ALA 02- 12- 2024 19:10 02- 12- 2024 19:10 84 0.084

736 GOX- PNQ 19- 12- 2024 13:55 19- 12- 2024 14:50 41 0.041

737 PNQ- AMD 18- 12- 2024 07:20 19- 12- 2024 11:40 48 0.048

738 AMD- PNQ 19- 12- 2024 10:25 19- 12- 2024 11:40 48 0.048

739 HYD- PNQ 12- 12- 2024 20:50 12- 12- 2024 22:00 51 0.051

740 BOM- HYD 10- 12- 2024 15:05 12- 12- 2024 22:00 56 0.056

741 HYD- PNQ 12- 12- 2024 20:50 12- 12- 2024 22:00 51 0.051

742 BOM- HYD 10- 12- 2024 15:05 12- 12- 2024 22:00 56 0.056

743 HYD- PNQ 12- 12- 2024 20:50 12- 12- 2024 22:00 51 0.051

744 BOM- HYD 10- 12- 2024 15:05 12- 12- 2024 22:00 56 0.056
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745 YYZ- DEL/DEL- PNQ/PNQ- DEL/DEL- YYZ 14- 12- 2024 00:00 29- 12- 2024 00:00 1279 1.279

746 DEL- AMD 18- 12- 2024 09:25 19- 12- 2024 18:38 72 0.072

747 AMD- DEL 19- 12- 2024 11:50 19- 12- 2024 18:38 72 0.072

748 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 06:15 18- 12- 2024 07:50 46 0.046

749 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 06:15 18- 12- 2024 07:50 46 0.046

750 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 06:15 18- 12- 2024 07:50 46 0.046

751 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 06:15 18- 12- 2024 07:50 46 0.046

752 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 06:15 18- 12- 2024 07:50 46 0.046

753 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 02:45 18- 12- 2024 18:25 46 0.046

754 AMD- BOM 19- 12- 2024 04:35 19- 12- 2024 18:30 46 0.046

755 AMD- BOM 19- 12- 2024 04:35 19- 12- 2024 18:30 46 0.046

756 AMD- BOM 20- 12- 2024 17:25 20- 12- 2024 19:00 46 0.046

757 AMD- BHO 19- 12- 2024 09:45 19- 12- 2024 18:41 42 0.042

758 AMD- BOM 19- 12- 2024 08:30 19- 12- 2024 09:55 46 0.046

759 AMD- DEL 19- 12- 2024 05:45 19- 12- 2024 18:32 72 0.072

760 DEL- AMD 18- 12- 2024 09:25 19- 12- 2024 18:33 72 0.072

761 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 06:20 18- 12- 2024 17:58 46 0.046

762 AMD- BOM 19- 12- 2024 15:40 19- 12- 2024 17:05 46 0.046

763 AMD- BOM 19- 12- 2024 15:40 19- 12- 2024 17:05 46 0.046

764 PNQ- GOI 21- 12- 2024 00:55 21- 12- 2024 02:00 39 0.039

765 DEL- TAS 23- 12- 2024 00:00 26- 12- 2024 00:00 128 0.128

766 DEL- TAS 23- 12- 2024 00:00 26- 12- 2024 00:00 128 0.128

767 DEL- TAS 18- 12- 2024 10:55 18- 12- 2024 10:55 128 0.128

768 DEL- TAS 18- 12- 2024 10:54 18- 12- 2024 10:54 128 0.128
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769 PNQ- AMD 24- 12- 2024 07:20 24- 12- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

770 AMD- PNQ 24- 12- 2024 21:00 24- 12- 2024 22:30 48 0.048

771 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 17:56 18- 12- 2024 17:56 46 0.046

772 BOM- AMD 6E 446 [KTDEL006]  18- 12- 2024 17:58 18- 12- 2024 17:58 46 0.046

773 DEL- AMD 18- 12- 2024 18:19 18- 12- 2024 18:19 72 0.072

774 DEL- AMD 6E 5132 [KTDEL006]  18- 12- 2024 18:21 18- 12- 2024 18:21 72 0.072

775 DEL- AMD 18- 12- 2024 18:22 18- 12- 2024 18:22 72 0.072

776 AMD- DEL 19- 12- 2024 18:37 19- 12- 2024 18:37 72 0.072

777 AMD- DEL 19- 12- 2024 18:38 19- 12- 2024 18:38 72 0.072

778 BOM- AMD 18- 12- 2024 18:24 18- 12- 2024 18:24 46 0.046

779 AMD- BOM 19- 12- 2024 18:28 19- 12- 2024 18:28 46 0.046

780 AMD- BOM 6E 5182 [KTDEL006]  19- 12- 2024 18:30 19- 12- 2024 18:30 46 0.046

781 AMD- BOM 6E 5182 [KTDEL006]  19- 12- 2024 18:30 19- 12- 2024 18:30 46 0.046

782 AMD- DEL 6E 2271 [KTDEL006] 19- 12- 2024 18:32 19- 12- 2024 18:32 72 0.072

783 DEL- AMD 6E 5132 [KTDEL006]  19- 12- 2024 18:33 19- 12- 2024 18:33 72 0.072

784 AMD- BHO 19- 12- 2024 18:40 19- 12- 2024 18:40 42 0.042

785 AMD- BHO 6E 7525 [KTDEL006] 19- 12- 2024 18:41 19- 12- 2024 18:41 42 0.042

786 BOM- JFK/LAX- SFO/SFO- BOM 23- 09 - 2024 12:43 23- 09 - 2024 12:43 1605 1.605

787 PNQ- AMD 24- 12- 2024 00:00 24- 12- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

788 AMD- PNQ 24- 12- 2024 00:00 24- 12- 2024 00:00 48 0.048

789 AMD- BOM 19- 12- 2024 15:40 19- 12- 2024 17:05 46 0.046

790 DXB- PNQ 01- 01- 2024 16:34 01- 01- 2024 16:34 132 0.132

Total 131320 131.32

Emission Factor Source: 

https://www.icao.int/environmental - protection/CarbonOffset/Pages/default.aspx
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Sr. No. Sector Origin 
City

Destination 
City

Travel 
date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

1 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 15- 01- 2024 48 0.048

2 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 17- 01- 2024 48 0.048

3 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 11- 01- 2024 97 0.097

4 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 11- 01- 2024 97 0.097

5 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 11- 01- 2024 97 0.097

6 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 11- 01- 2024 97 0.097

7 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 15- 01- 2024 48 0.048

8 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 17- 01- 2024 48 0.048

9 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 10- 01- 2024 41 0.041

10 TPA/CLT Tampa - FL Charlotte 22- 01- 2024 94 0.094

11 MSP/RDU Minneapolis - St. Paul 
MN Raleigh/Durham NC 16- 01- 2024 161 0.161

12 CLT/LAX Charlotte Los Angeles CA - 23- 01- 2024 236 0.236

13 LAX/SJC Los Angeles CA - San Jose CA 24- 01- 2024 88 0.088

14 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 11- 02- 2024 51 0.051

15 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 13- 02- 2024 51 0.051

16 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 13- 02- 2024 51 0.051

17 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 11- 02- 2024 51 0.051

18 PNQ/DED Pune Dehradun 31- 01- 2024 94 0.094

19 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 29- 01- 2024 48 0.048

20 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 03- 02- 2024 48 0.048

21 BOM/AUH/BOS/AUH/BOM Mumbai
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

21- 05 - 2024 1296 1.296

22 BOM/AUH/BOS/AUH/BOM Mumbai
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

21- 05 - 2024 1296 1.296

23 GRU/GIG Sao Paulo - Guarulhos Rio de Janeiro - Galeao 16- 02- 2024 47 0.047

24 GRU/GIG Sao Paulo - Guarulhos Rio de Janeiro - Galeao 16- 02- 2024 47 0.047

Table continued on next page



GHG EMISSION REPORT 2024 69|

3.3.F Scope 3 ЬFlights Travel (Riya Travels) (Category6)

Sr. No. Sector Origin 
City

Destination 
City

Travel 
date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

25 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 31- 01- 2024 51 0.051

26 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 29- 01- 2024 51 0.051

27 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 29- 01- 2024 51 0.051

28 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 31- 01- 2024 51 0.051

29 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 05 - 02- 2024 97 0.097

30 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 31- 01- 2024 97 0.097

31 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 16- 02- 2024 48 0.048

32 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 02- 2024 48 0.048

33 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 02- 2024 48 0.048

34 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 16- 02- 2024 48 0.048

35 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 31- 01- 2024 51 0.051

36 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 31- 01- 2024 51 0.051

37 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 29- 01- 2024 51 0.051

38 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 29- 01- 2024 51 0.051

39 SFO/BOM/AMD San Francisco - , SA Ahmedabad 06 - 04 - 2024 825 0.825

40 SFO/BOM/AMD San Francisco - , SA Ahmedabad 06 - 04 - 2024 825 0.825

41 DFW/FRA/BOM/FRA/DFW Dallas Mumbai 31- 01- 2024 1685 1.685

42 HYD/BOM/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 19- 02- 2024 112 0.112

43 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 24- 02- 2024 51 0.051

44 BOM/AUH/BOS/AUH/BOM Mumbai
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

21- 05 - 2024 1296 1.296

45 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 07- 02- 2024 51 0.051

46 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 07- 02- 2024 51 0.051

47 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 07- 02- 2024 51 0.051

48 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 07- 02- 2024 51 0.051
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49 BLR/PNQ Bangalore Pune 09 - 02- 2024 63 0.063

50 PNQ/BLR Pune Bangalore 05 - 02- 2024 63 0.063

51 PNQ/BLR Pune Bangalore 05 - 02- 2024 63 0.063

52 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 16- 02- 2024 51 0.051

53 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 14- 02- 2024 51 0.051

54 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 02- 2024 48 0.048

55 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 08 - 03- 2024 51 0.051

56 BOM/DXB/YYZ/YOW Mumbai Ottawa - Hull 15- 03- 2024 1548 1.548

57 BOM/DXB/YYZ/YOW Mumbai Ottawa - Hull 15- 03- 2024 1548 1.548

58 BOM/LHR/DFW/LHR/BOM Mumbai Dallas 17- 02- 2024 1576 1.576

59 AMS/MUC/AMS Amsterdam Muenchen Munich -
Franz Josef Strauss 12- 02- 2024 182 0.182

60 EDI/DOH/BOM Edinburgh - BAA 
Edinburgh Mumbai 03- 03- 2024 500 0.5

61 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 21- 02- 2024 48 0.048

62 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 23- 02- 2024 48 0.048

63 BOM/MCT/LHR Mumbai London - Heathrow 24- 02- 2024 446 0.446

64 BOM/KUL/SYD/KUL/BOM Mumbai Sydney 17- 02- 2024 1474 1.474

65 PNQ/DXB Pune Dubai 25- 02- 2024 132 0.132

66 DXB/PNQ Dubai Pune 28- 02- 2024 132 0.132

67 AMS/MUC/AMS Amsterdam Muenchen Munich -
Franz Josef Strauss 12- 02- 2024 182 0.182

68 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 21- 02- 2024 48 0.048

69 HSR/PNQ Gujarat Pune 22- 02- 2024 54 0.054

70 BOM/LHR/BOM Mumbai London - Heathrow 17- 03- 2024 652 0.652

71 AMD/BOM Ahmedabad Mumbai 23- 02- 2024 46 0.046

72 AMD/BOM Ahmedabad Mumbai 07- 03- 2024 46 0.046
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73 BOM/AMD Mumbai Ahmedabad 09 - 03- 2024 46 0.046

74 DEL/HYD Delhi Hyderabad 23- 02- 2024 91 0.091

75 HYD/DEL Hyderabad Delhi 20- 02- 2024 91 0.091

76 IXE/PNQ Mangalore Pune 07- 03- 2024 75 0.075

77 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 23- 02- 2024 51 0.051

78 DXB/PNQ Dubai Pune 27- 02- 2024 132 0.132

79 BOM/BLR Mumbai Bangalore 11- 03- 2024 68 0.068

80 MAA/PNQ Chennai Pune 13- 03- 2024 79 0.079

81 BLR/MAA Bangalore Chennai 12- 03- 2024 37 0.037

82 PNQ/DEL/JFK/BOM Pune New York - John F. 
Kennedy NY 09 - 03- 2024 1163 1.163

83 IDR/DEL Indore Delhi 10- 03- 2024 60 0.06

84 DEL/IDR Delhi Indore 13- 03- 2024 60 0.06

85 PNQ/BLR Pune Bangalore 11- 03- 2024 63 0.063

86 BOM/AMD Mumbai Ahmedabad 23- 02- 2024 46 0.046

87 BLR/MAA Bangalore Chennai 12- 03- 2024 37 0.037

88 EDI/DOH/BOM Edinburgh - BAA 
Edinburgh Mumbai 09 - 05 - 2024 500 0.5

89 BLR/PNQ Bangalore Pune 09 - 02- 2024 63 0.063

90 NCL/DXB/BOM Newcastle Mumbai 28- 02- 2024 537 0.537

91 EDI/DOH/BOM Edinburgh - BAA 
Edinburgh Mumbai 03- 03- 2024 500 0.5

92 MAA/PNQ Chennai Pune 13- 03- 2024 79 0.079

93 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 20- 02- 2024 48 0.048

94 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 25- 02- 2024 51 0.051

95 PNQ/DEL/JFK/DEL/PNQ Pune New York - John F. 
Kennedy NY 02- 04 - 2024 1105 1.105

96 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 21- 02- 2024 51 0.051
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97 BOM/MCT/LHR Mumbai London - Heathrow 24- 02- 2024 446 0.446

98 BLR/MAA Bangalore Chennai 14- 03- 2024 37 0.037

99 BLR/MAA Bangalore Chennai 14- 03- 2024 37 0.037

100 MAA/BLR Chennai Bangalore 15- 03- 2024 37 0.037

101 MAA/BLR Chennai Bangalore 15- 03- 2024 37 0.037

102 BOM/AMS/YYZ Mumbai Toronto 23- 03- 2024 618 0.618

103 BOM/AMS/YYZ Mumbai Toronto 23- 03- 2024 618 0.618

104 BOM/CDG/YOW Mumbai Ottawa - Hull 30- 03- 2024 668 0.668

105 BOM/CDG/YOW Mumbai Ottawa - Hull 30- 03- 2024 668 0.668

106 BOS/EWR
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

Newark 11- 03- 2024 63 0.063

107 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 19- 03- 2024 51 0.051

108 HKT/BOM Phuket Mumbai 29- 04 - 2024 170 0.17

109 AMD/AUH/JFK/ROC/JFK/AUH/AMD Ahmedabad Rochester NY 30- 03- 2024 1526 1.526

110 BOM/HKT Mumbai Phuket 26- 04 - 2024 170 0.17

111 BOM/HKT Mumbai Phuket 26- 04 - 2024 170 0.17

112 BOM/HKT/BOM Mumbai Phuket 24- 04 - 2024 340 0.34

113 BLR/PNQ Bangalore Pune 12- 03- 2024 63 0.063

114 BLR/PNQ Bangalore Pune 12- 03- 2024 63 0.063

115 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 17- 03- 2024 48 0.048

116 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 19- 03- 2024 48 0.048

117 PNQ/DEL/SYD Pune Sydney 16- 03- 2024 797 0.797

118 BNE/SIN Brisbane Singapore - Changi 23- 03- 2024 379 0.379

119 SIN/BOM Singapore - Changi Mumbai 28- 03- 2024 251 0.251

120 BOM/AUH/JFK/RDU/JFK/AUH/BOM Mumbai Raleigh/Durham NC 23- 03- 2024 1560 1.56
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121 BOM/AUH/JFK/RDU/JFK/AUH/BOM Mumbai Raleigh/Durham NC 23- 03- 2024 1560 1.56

122 BOM/AUH/JFK/RDU/JFK/AUH/BOM Mumbai Raleigh/Durham NC 23- 03- 2024 1560 1.56

123 BOM/AUH/JFK/RDU/JFK/AUH/BOM Mumbai Raleigh/Durham NC 23- 03- 2024 1560 1.56

124 BOM/SFO/DEL/PNQ Mumbai San Francisco - , SA 27- 04 - 2024 1490 1.49

125 BOM/SFO/DEL/PNQ Mumbai San Francisco - , SA 27- 04 - 2024 1490 1.49

126 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 20- 03- 2024 41 0.041

127 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 20- 03- 2024 41 0.041

128 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 20- 03- 2024 41 0.041

129 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 20- 03- 2024 41 0.041

130 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 20- 03- 2024 41 0.041

131 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 20- 03- 2024 41 0.041

132 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 03- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

133 AMD/GOI Ahmedabad Goa 04 - 04 - 2024 68 0.068

134 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 07- 04 - 2024 41 0.041

135 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 31- 03- 2024 51 0.051

136 HYD/AMD Hyderabad Ahmedabad 07- 04 - 2024 67 0.067

137 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 16- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

138 PNQ/DED Pune Dehradun 04 - 04 - 2024 94 0.094

139 HKT/BOM Phuket Mumbai 30- 04 - 2024 170 0.17

140 HKT/BOM Phuket Mumbai 30- 04 - 2024 170 0.17

141 HKT/BOM Phuket Mumbai 30- 04 - 2024 170 0.17

142 HKT/BOM Phuket Mumbai 30- 04 - 2024 170 0.17

143 BOM/HKT/BOM Mumbai Phuket 24- 04 - 2024 340 0.34

144 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 09 - 05 - 2024 97 0.097
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145 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 09 - 05 - 2024 97 0.097

146 EDI/DOH/BOM Edinburgh - BAA 
Edinburgh Mumbai 06 - 05 - 2024 500 0.5

147 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 22- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

148 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 22- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

149 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

150 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 20- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

151 PNQ/DED Pune Dehradun 28- 04 - 2024 94 0.094

152 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 22- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

153 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 24- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

154 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 22- 04 - 2024 51 0.051

155 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 26- 04 - 2024 51 0.051

156 BOM/LHR/EWR/LHR/BOM Mumbai Newark 04 - 05 - 2024 1236 1.236

157 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 24- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

158 JFK/BOM/JFK New York - John F. 
Kennedy NY Mumbai 16- 08 - 2024 1222 1.222

159 HYD/BLR Hyderabad Bangalore 29- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

160 HYD/BLR Hyderabad Bangalore 29- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

161 BLR/HYD Bangalore Hyderabad 29- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

162 BLR/HYD Bangalore Hyderabad 29- 04 - 2024 48 0.048

163 HYD/GOI Hyderabad Goa 30- 08 - 2024 50 0.05

164 HYD/GOI Hyderabad Goa 30- 08 - 2024 50 0.05

165 HYD/GOI Hyderabad Goa 30- 08 - 2024 50 0.05

166 HYD/GOI Hyderabad Goa 30- 08 - 2024 50 0.05

167 HYD/GOI Hyderabad Goa 30- 08 - 2024 50 0.05

168 HYD/GOI Hyderabad Goa 30- 08 - 2024 50 0.05
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169 GOI/HYD Goa Hyderabad 01- 09 - 2024 50 0.05

170 GOI/HYD Goa Hyderabad 01- 09 - 2024 50 0.05

171 GOI/HYD Goa Hyderabad 01- 09 - 2024 50 0.05

172 GOI/HYD Goa Hyderabad 01- 09 - 2024 50 0.05

173 GOI/HYD Goa Hyderabad 01- 09 - 2024 50 0.05

174 GOI/HYD Goa Hyderabad 01- 09 - 2024 50 0.05

175 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 09 - 05 - 2024 97 0.097

176 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 09 - 05 - 2024 97 0.097

177 BOS/YYZ
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

Toronto 20- 05 - 2024 98 0.098

178 YYZ/BOS Toronto
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

22- 05 - 2024 98 0.098

179 EWR/LHR/BOM Newark Mumbai 25- 05 - 2024 618 0.618

180 AMD/HYD Ahmedabad Hyderabad 06 - 06 - 2024 68 0.068

181 BLR/IXE Bangalore Mangalore 03- 06 - 2024 36 0.036

182 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 08 - 05 - 2024 51 0.051

183 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 10- 05 - 2024 51 0.051

184 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

185 HYD/AUH/VIE/AUH/HYD Hyderabad Vienna 25- 05 - 2024 782 0.782

186 HYD/AUH/VIE/AUH/HYD Hyderabad Vienna 25- 05 - 2024 782 0.782

187 SYD/BNE/SYD Sydney Brisbane 10- 05 - 2024 148 0.148

188 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 13- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

189 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

190 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

191 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 22- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

192 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 05 - 2024 48 0.048
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193 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 22- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

194 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 23- 06 - 2024 51 0.051

195 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 28- 06 - 2024 51 0.051

196 IXE/PNQ Mangalore Pune 09 - 06 - 2024 75 0.075

197 PNQ/IXE Pune Mangalore 13- 06 - 2024 75 0.075

198 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 24- 06 - 2024 41 0.041

199 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 28- 06 - 2024 41 0.041

200 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 30- 06 - 2024 41 0.041

201 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 30- 06 - 2024 41 0.041

202 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

203 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

204 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

205 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

206 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

207 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 29- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

208 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

209 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 21- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

210 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

211 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 24- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

212 HYD/BLR Hyderabad Bangalore 15- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

213 BLR/HYD Bangalore Hyderabad 15- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

214 BOM/JFK/BOM Mumbai New York - John F. 
Kennedy NY 01- 06 - 2024 1222 1.222

215 BOM/JFK/BOM Mumbai New York - John F. 
Kennedy NY 01- 06 - 2024 1222 1.222

216 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041
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241 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 16- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

242 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

243 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 41 0.041

244 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

245 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 21- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

246 BLR/HYD Bangalore Hyderabad 15- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

247 HYD/AMD Hyderabad Ahmedabad 03- 06 - 2024 67 0.067

248 AMD/HYD Ahmedabad Hyderabad 07- 06 - 2024 68 0.068

249 DFW/IST/BOM/IST/DFW Dallas Mumbai 17- 08 - 2024 1610 1.61

250 PNQ/DEL/YYZ/DEL/PNQ Pune Toronto 01- 06 - 2024 1279 1.279

251 AMS/DEL/PNQ/DEL/AMS Amsterdam Pune 22- 08 - 2024 761 0.761

252 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 26- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

253 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 29- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

254 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 22- 05 - 2024 51 0.051

255 HYD/AUH/YYZ Hyderabad Toronto 02- 06 - 2024 634 0.634

256 HYD/AUH/YYZ Hyderabad Toronto 02- 06 - 2024 634 0.634

257 HYD/AUH/YYZ Hyderabad Toronto 02- 06 - 2024 634 0.634

258 IXE/BLR Mangalore Bangalore 02- 06 - 2024 36 0.036

259 BLR/IXE Bangalore Mangalore 03- 06 - 2024 36 0.036

260 BOM/DXB/ARN/DXB/BOM Mumbai Stockholm - Arlanda 27- 05 - 2024 481 0.481

261 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 41 0.041

262 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 28- 05 - 2024 48 0.048

263 AMD/AUH/YYZ Ahmedabad Toronto 08 - 06 - 2024 623 0.623

264 AMD/AUH/YYZ Ahmedabad Toronto 08 - 06 - 2024 623 0.623
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265 AMD/AUH/YYZ Ahmedabad Toronto 08 - 06 - 2024 623 0.623

266 AMD/PNQ/CJB Ahmedabad Coimbatore 29- 05 - 2024 117 0.117

267 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 41 0.041

268 ORD/DEL/HYD/DEL/ORD Chicago (O'Hare) Hyderabad 18- 08 - 2024 1182 1.182

269 BLR/LHR/DFW/LHR/BOM Bangalore Mumbai 18- 06 - 2024 1590 1.59

270 IXE/BLR Mangalore Bangalore 17- 06 - 2024 36 0.036

271 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 04 - 06 - 2024 97 0.097

272 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 04 - 06 - 2024 97 0.097

273 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 12- 06 - 2024 97 0.097

274 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 12- 06 - 2024 97 0.097

275 ORD/DXB/BOM/DXB/ORD Chicago (O'Hare) Mumbai 16- 08 - 2024 1658 1.658

276 BOS/DXB/BOM/DXB/BOS
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

Mumbai 22- 08 - 2024 1572 1.572

277 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 10- 06 - 2024 97 0.097

278 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 17- 06 - 2024 97 0.097

279 BOM/LHR Mumbai London - Heathrow 22- 09 - 2024 326 0.326

280 LHR/YYZ London - Heathrow Toronto 25- 09 - 2024 292 0.292

281 SFO/LHR San Francisco - , SA London - Heathrow 13- 10- 2024 454 0.454

282 LHR/BOM London - Heathrow Mumbai 14- 10- 2024 326 0.326

283 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 28- 06 - 2024 39 0.039

284 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 19- 07- 2024 97 0.097

285 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 25- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

286 BOM/LHR/YYZ/LHR/BOM Mumbai Toronto 22- 09 - 2024 1236 1.236

287 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 13- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

288 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 13- 06 - 2024 48 0.048
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289 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

290 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

291 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 16- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

292 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 18- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

293 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 16- 06 - 2024 51 0.051

294 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 18- 06 - 2024 51 0.051

295 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 08 - 07- 2024 97 0.097

296 EWR/BOM/EWR Newark Mumbai 16- 08 - 2024 946 0.946

297 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 30- 06 - 2024 41 0.041

298 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 30- 06 - 2024 41 0.041

299 AMD/BOM Ahmedabad Mumbai 18- 07- 2024 46 0.046

300 BOM/AMD Mumbai Ahmedabad 18- 07- 2024 46 0.046

301 AMD/BOM Ahmedabad Mumbai 13- 08 - 2024 46 0.046

302 BOM/AMD Mumbai Ahmedabad 13- 08 - 2024 46 0.046

303 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 24- 06 - 2024 39 0.039

304 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 28- 06 - 2024 39 0.039

305 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 25- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

306 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 27- 06 - 2024 48 0.048

307 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 29- 06 - 2024 97 0.097

308 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 29- 06 - 2024 97 0.097

309 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 30- 06 - 2024 97 0.097

310 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 30- 06 - 2024 97 0.097

311 PNQ/IXE Pune Mangalore 05 - 08 - 2024 75 0.075

312 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039
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313 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

314 YYZ/LHR/YYZ Toronto London - Heathrow 21- 09 - 2024 584 0.584

315 AMS/VIE/AMS Amsterdam Vienna 06 - 08 - 2024 200 0.2

316 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 26- 07- 2024 48 0.048

317 AMD/BOM Ahmedabad Mumbai 17- 07- 2024 46 0.046

318 PNQ/IXE Pune Mangalore 05 - 08 - 2024 75 0.075

319 AMD/BOM Ahmedabad Mumbai 12- 08 - 2024 46 0.046

320 SIN/PNQ Singapore - Changi Pune 26- 07- 2024 287 0.287

321 PNQ/DEL/SYD/BOM Pune Mumbai 13- 07- 2024 797 0.797

322 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 02- 07- 2024 48 0.048

323 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 02- 07- 2024 51 0.051

324 YYZ/DEL/PNQ/DEL/YYZ Toronto Pune 16- 08 - 2024 1279 1.279

325 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 02- 07- 2024 48 0.048

326 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 02- 07- 2024 51 0.051

327 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 29- 07- 2024 48 0.048

328 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 04 - 08 - 2024 48 0.048

329 SIN/HKT Singapore - Changi Phuket 12- 08 - 2024 82 0.082

330 SIN/HKT Singapore - Changi Phuket 12- 08 - 2024 82 0.082

331 PNQ/SIN Pune Singapore - Changi 09 - 08 - 2024 287 0.287

332 PNQ/SIN Pune Singapore - Changi 09 - 08 - 2024 287 0.287

333 BKK/BOM Bangkok Mumbai 18- 08 - 2024 220 0.22

334 BKK/BOM Bangkok Mumbai 18- 08 - 2024 220 0.22

335 MEL/CGK Melbourne -
Tullamarine

Jakarta - Soekarno -
Hatta 21- 07- 2024 403 0.403

336 SFO/BOM/SFO San Francisco - , SA Mumbai 17- 08 - 2024 1558 1.558
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337 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

338 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

339 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

340 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

341 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

342 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

343 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

344 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 06 - 08 - 2024 97 0.097

345 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 07- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

346 CGK/SIN Jakarta - Soekarno -
Hatta Singapore - Changi 22- 07- 2024 82 0.082

347 IXE/PNQ Mangalore Pune 29- 07- 2024 75 0.075

348 PNQ/IXE Pune Mangalore 25- 07- 2024 75 0.075

349 PNQ/IXE Pune Mangalore 01- 08 - 2024 75 0.075

350 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 31- 07- 2024 97 0.097

351 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 31- 07- 2024 97 0.097

352 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 02- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

353 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 02- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

354 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 31- 07- 2024 97 0.097

355 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 04 - 08 - 2024 97 0.097

356 BOS/EWR/LAX
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

Los Angeles CA - 15- 07- 2024 339 0.339

357 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 23- 07- 2024 51 0.051

358 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 26- 07- 2024 51 0.051

359 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 24- 07- 2024 51 0.051

360 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 09 - 08 - 2024 51 0.051
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361 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 07- 2024 48 0.048

362 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 07- 2024 48 0.048

363 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 09 - 08 - 2024 48 0.048

364 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 09 - 08 - 2024 48 0.048

365 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 21- 07- 2024 48 0.048

366 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 26- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

367 MEL/BNE Melbourne -
Tullamarine Brisbane 19- 07- 2024 108 0.108

368 BNE/MEL Brisbane Melbourne -
Tullamarine 19- 07- 2024 109 0.109

369 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 21- 07- 2024 51 0.051

370 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 21- 07- 2024 51 0.051

371 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 26- 07- 2024 51 0.051

372 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 26- 07- 2024 51 0.051

373 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 24- 07- 2024 51 0.051

374 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 24- 07- 2024 51 0.051

375 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 28- 07- 2024 51 0.051

376 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 02- 08 - 2024 51 0.051

377 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 07- 2024 48 0.048

378 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 25- 07- 2024 48 0.048

379 PNQ/DEL/JFK/DEL/PNQ Pune New York - John F. 
Kennedy NY 03- 08 - 2024 1105 1.105

380 JFK/DEN New York - John F. 
Kennedy NY Denver CO - Denver 08 - 08 - 2024 202 0.202

381 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 29- 07- 2024 48 0.048

382 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 31- 07- 2024 48 0.048

383 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 29- 07- 2024 48 0.048

384 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 31- 07- 2024 48 0.048
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385 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 31- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

386 IXE/PNQ Mangalore Pune 25- 08 - 2024 75 0.075

387 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 07- 2024 48 0.048

388 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 26- 07- 2024 48 0.048

389 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

390 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 41 0.041

391 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 41 0.041

392 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

393 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

394 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

395 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

396 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

397 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

398 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

399 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

400 YOW/CDG/BOM Ottawa - Hull Mumbai 30- 08 - 2024 668 0.668

401 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 26- 07- 2024 48 0.048

402 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 05 - 08 - 2024 97 0.097

403 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 30- 07- 2024 48 0.048

404 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 02- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

405 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 29- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

406 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 03- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

407 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 28- 07- 2024 48 0.048

408 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 28- 07- 2024 48 0.048
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409 DEN/SFO Denver CO - Denver San Francisco - , SA 10- 08 - 2024 135 0.135

410 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 01- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

411 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 02- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

412 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 05 - 08 - 2024 51 0.051

413 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 09 - 08 - 2024 51 0.051

414 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

415 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

416 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

417 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

418 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

419 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

420 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

421 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

422 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

423 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

424 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

425 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 25- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

426 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 06 - 09 - 2024 48 0.048

427 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 25- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

428 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 30- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

429 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 20- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

430 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 20- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

431 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 20- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

432 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 20- 08 - 2024 97 0.097
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433 GOI/BOM Goa Mumbai 01- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

434 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 20- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

435 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 20- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

436 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 20- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

437 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 20- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

438 GOX/BOM Goa Mumbai 01- 09 - 2024 45 0.045

439 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

440 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

441 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

442 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

443 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

444 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

445 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

446 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

447 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

448 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

449 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

450 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

451 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

452 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

453 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

454 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

455 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

456 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039
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457 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

458 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

459 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

460 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

461 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

462 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

463 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

464 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

465 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

466 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

467 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

468 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

469 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

470 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

471 PNQ/GOI Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 39 0.039

472 GOI/HYD Goa Hyderabad 01- 09 - 2024 50 0.05

473 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 02- 08 - 2024 97 0.097

474 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 03- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

475 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 03- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

476 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 07- 08 - 2024 51 0.051

477 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 08 - 08 - 2024 51 0.051

478 GOI/BOM Goa Mumbai 01- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

479 GOI/BOM Goa Mumbai 06 - 09 - 2024 48 0.048

480 PNQ/DEL/YVR Pune Vancouver 16- 08 - 2024 655 0.655
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481 PNQ/DEL/YVR Pune Vancouver 16- 08 - 2024 655 0.655

482 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 12- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

483 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 13- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

484 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 13- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

485 PNQ/DED Pune Dehradun 15- 08 - 2024 94 0.094

486 PNQ/DED Pune Dehradun 15- 08 - 2024 94 0.094

487 DED/PNQ Dehradun Pune 18- 08 - 2024 94 0.094

488 DED/PNQ Dehradun Pune 18- 08 - 2024 94 0.094

489 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 22- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

490 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

491 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 23- 08 - 2024 51 0.051

492 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 29- 08 - 2024 51 0.051

493 SIN/PNQ Singapore - Changi Pune 14- 08 - 2024 287 0.287

494 SIN/PNQ Singapore - Changi Pune 14- 08 - 2024 287 0.287

495 BOM/GOX Mumbai Goa 30- 08 - 2024 45 0.045

496 PNQ/BLR Pune Bangalore 21- 08 - 2024 63 0.063

497 PNQ/BLR Pune Bangalore 21- 08 - 2024 63 0.063

498 PNQ/BLR Pune Bangalore 21- 08 - 2024 63 0.063

499 BLR/PNQ Bangalore Pune 21- 08 - 2024 63 0.063

500 BLR/PNQ Bangalore Pune 21- 08 - 2024 63 0.063

501 BLR/PNQ Bangalore Pune 21- 08 - 2024 63 0.063

502 GOI/BOM Goa Mumbai 01- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

503 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 26- 08 - 2024 48 0.048

504 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 27- 08 - 2024 48 0.048
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505 BOM/CDG/RDU/CDG/BOM Mumbai Raleigh/Durham NC 14- 09 - 2024 1336 1.336

506 BOM/CDG/RDU/CDG/BOM Mumbai Raleigh/Durham NC 14- 09 - 2024 1336 1.336

507 HYD/BOM/CDG/RDU/CDG/BOM/HYD Hyderabad Raleigh/Durham NC 13- 09 - 2024 1448 1.448

508 AMD/BOM/CDG/RDU/CDG/BOM/AMD Ahmedabad Raleigh/Durham NC 13- 09 - 2024 1428 1.428

509 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 30- 08 - 2024 41 0.041

510 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 22- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

511 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 27- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

512 GOI/HYD Goa Hyderabad 01- 09 - 2024 50 0.05

513 MSP/DEN Minneapolis - St. Paul 
MN Denver CO - Denver 23- 09 - 2024 109 0.109

514 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 20- 08 - 2024 51 0.051

515 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 22- 08 - 2024 51 0.051

516 YYZ/LHR Toronto London - Heathrow 12- 10- 2024 292 0.292

517 MAD/LIN Madrid - Barajas Milan - Linate 24- 09 - 2024 118 0.118

518 HYD/DOH/AMS/DOH/HYD Hyderabad Amsterdam 22- 09 - 2024 1062 1.062

519 PNQ/DEL/YYZ Pune Toronto 25- 09 - 2024 639 0.639

520 BOM/DXB/AMS/DXB/BOM Mumbai Amsterdam 21- 09 - 2024 965 0.965

521 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 01- 10- 2024 48 0.048

522 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

523 GOI/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 39 0.039

524 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 41 0.041

525 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 01- 09 - 2024 41 0.041

526 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 04 - 09 - 2024 48 0.048

527 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 06 - 09 - 2024 48 0.048

528 BOM/AUH/BCN/AUH/BOM Mumbai Barcelona 20- 09 - 2024 806 0.806
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529 PNQ/BLR Pune Bangalore 11- 09 - 2024 63 0.063

530 BLR/PNQ Bangalore Pune 11- 09 - 2024 63 0.063

531 MSP/DEN Minneapolis - St. Paul 
MN Denver CO - Denver 23- 09 - 2024 109 0.109

532 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 16- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

533 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 20- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

534 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

535 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

536 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 27- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

537 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 27- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

538 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

539 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

540 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 26- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

541 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 26- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

542 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 19- 09 - 2024 97 0.097

543 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 19- 09 - 2024 97 0.097

544 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 21- 09 - 2024 97 0.097

545 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 21- 09 - 2024 97 0.097

546 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 23- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

547 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 27- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

548 IAD/ATL Washington DC - Dulles Atlanta 19- 09 - 2024 110 0.11

549 YYZ/EWR Toronto Newark 29- 09 - 2024 103 0.103

550 SFO/LHR/BOM San Francisco - , SA Mumbai 12- 10- 2024 780 0.78

551 YYZ/EWR Toronto Newark 29- 09 - 2024 103 0.103

552 BDQ/PNQ Vadodara Pune 23- 09 - 2024 48 0.048
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553 PNQ/BDQ Pune Vadodara 27- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

554 JAI/AMD Jaipur Ahmedabad 20- 10- 2024 45 0.045

555 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 21- 10- 2024 48 0.048

556 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 24- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

557 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 28- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

558 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 25- 09 - 2024 51 0.051

559 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 28- 09 - 2024 51 0.051

560 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 28- 09 - 2024 48 0.048

561 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 01- 10- 2024 48 0.048

562 ATL/ORD Atlanta Chicago (O'Hare) 03- 10- 2024 112 0.112

563 EWR/ORD Newark Chicago (O'Hare) 06 - 10- 2024 107 0.107

564 PHL/BOS Philadelphia PA -
Boston MA - General 

Edward Lawrence 
Logan

30- 09 - 2024 75 0.075

565 SFO/BLR/SFO San Francisco - , SA Bangalore 08 - 11- 2024 1600 1.6

566 SFO/DXB/BOM/DXB/SFO San Francisco - , SA Mumbai 09 - 11- 2024 1852 1.852

567 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 14- 10- 2024 51 0.051

568 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 19- 10- 2024 51 0.051

569 AMD/HYD Ahmedabad Hyderabad 14- 11- 2024 11 0.011

570 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 04 - 11- 2024 51 0.051

571 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 04 - 11- 2024 51 0.051

572 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 20- 10- 2024 51 0.051

573 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 24- 10- 2024 51 0.051

574 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 29- 11- 2024 51 0.051

575 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 24- 11- 2024 51 0.051

576 HYD/SIN/HKG/SIN/HYD Hyderabad Hong Kong - HKIA 22- 10- 2024 773 0.773
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577 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 16- 10- 2024 51 0.051

578 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 18- 10- 2024 48 0.048

579 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 21- 10- 2024 51 0.051

580 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 18- 10- 2024 48 0.048

581 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 18- 10- 2024 48 0.048

582 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 23- 10- 2024 51 0.051

583 PHX/SFO Phoenix AZ - Sky Harbor San Francisco - , SA 20- 10- 2024 111 0.111

584 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 18- 10- 2024 48 0.048

585 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 17- 10- 2024 48 0.048

586 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 10- 2024 48 0.048

587 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 12- 11- 2024 48 0.048

588 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 21- 11- 2024 48 0.048

589 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 24- 11- 2024 48 0.048

590 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 29- 11- 2024 48 0.048

591 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 20- 10- 2024 48 0.048

592 HYD/AMD Hyderabad Ahmedabad 18- 12- 2024 67 0.067

593 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 24- 10- 2024 48 0.048

594 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 17- 12- 2024 51 0.051

595 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 17- 12- 2024 51 0.051

596 HYD/AMD Hyderabad Ahmedabad 18- 12- 2024 67 0.067

597 PNQ/DED Pune Dehradun 23- 12- 2024 94 0.094

598 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 24- 11- 2024 51 0.051

599 PNQ/DED Pune Dehradun 23- 12- 2024 94 0.094

600 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 29- 11- 2024 51 0.051
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601 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 22- 10- 2024 48 0.048

602 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 27- 10- 2024 41 0.041

603 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 27- 10- 2024 41 0.041

604 GOX/PNQ Goa Pune 27- 10- 2024 41 0.041

605 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 21- 10- 2024 48 0.048

606 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 12- 2024 48 0.048

607 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 07- 11- 2024 51 0.051

608 BOM/DOH/SFO/DOH/BOM Mumbai San Francisco - , SA 02- 11- 2024 1436 1.436

609 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 17- 10- 2024 97 0.097

610 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 12- 2024 48 0.048

611 DEL/YYZ Delhi Toronto 09 - 11- 2024 542 0.542

612 BOM/HKT Mumbai Phuket 27- 10- 2024 170 0.17

613 BOM/HKT Mumbai Phuket 27- 10- 2024 170 0.17

614 PNQ/DEL/SYD/DEL/PNQ Pune Sydney 07- 11- 2024 1595 1.595

615 BKK/BOM Bangkok Mumbai 03- 11- 2024 220 0.22

616 BKK/BOM Bangkok Mumbai 03- 11- 2024 220 0.22

617 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 17- 10- 2024 97 0.097

618 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 15- 10- 2024 48 0.048

619 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 14- 10- 2024 48 0.048

620 BOM/BKK/SYD/BKK/BOM Mumbai Sydney 06 - 11- 2024 1358 1.358

621 BKK/BOM Bangkok Mumbai 03- 11- 2024 220 0.22

622 BKK/BOM Bangkok Mumbai 03- 11- 2024 220 0.22

623 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 18- 10- 2024 97 0.097

624 BOM/HKT Mumbai Phuket 27- 10- 2024 170 0.17
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625 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 16- 10- 2024 97 0.097

626 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 18- 10- 2024 97 0.097

627 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 16- 10- 2024 97 0.097

628 BOM/HKT Mumbai Phuket 27- 10- 2024 170 0.17

629 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 27- 11- 2024 48 0.048

630 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 03- 12- 2024 48 0.048

631 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 16- 10- 2024 97 0.097

632 DEL/PNQ Delhi Pune 18- 10- 2024 97 0.097

633 BOM/CDG/YOW Mumbai Ottawa - Hull 12- 10- 2024 668 0.668

634 BOM/CDG/YOW Mumbai Ottawa - Hull 12- 10- 2024 668 0.668

635 PNQ/DEL Pune Delhi 17- 10- 2024 97 0.097

636 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 10- 2024 48 0.048

637 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 08 - 10- 2024 51 0.051

638 BOM/HYD Mumbai Hyderabad 05 - 10- 2024 56 0.056

639 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 10- 2024 48 0.048

640 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 10- 2024 48 0.048

641 PNQ/BLR Pune Bangalore 17- 11- 2024 63 0.063

642 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 14- 10- 2024 48 0.048

643 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 24- 10- 2024 48 0.048

644 HYD/AMD Hyderabad Ahmedabad 11- 11- 2024 67 0.067

645 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 05 - 11- 2024 51 0.051

646 HYD/PNQ Hyderabad Pune 13- 10- 2024 51 0.051

647 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 18- 10- 2024 51 0.051

648 PNQ/GOX Pune Goa 27- 10- 2024 41 0.041

Table continued on next page

3.3.F Scope 3 ЬFlights Travel (Riya Travels) (Category6)
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Sr. No. Sector Origin 
City

Destination 
City

Travel 
date

Carbon
Emission
(KgCO 2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO 2e)

649 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 29- 12- 2024 48 0.048

650 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 10- 12- 2024 48 0.048

651 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 13- 12- 2024 48 0.048

652 PNQ/AMD Pune Ahmedabad 12- 12- 2024 48 0.048

653 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 17- 12- 2024 51 0.051

654 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 12- 2024 48 0.048

655 HYD/AMD Hyderabad Ahmedabad 18- 12- 2024 67 0.067

656 PNQ/DEL/SFO Pune San Francisco - , SA 25- 12- 2024 195 0.195

657 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 12- 2024 48 0.048

658 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 19- 12- 2024 48 0.048

659 HYD/AMD Hyderabad Ahmedabad 18- 12- 2024 67 0.067

660 HYD/AMD Hyderabad Ahmedabad 18- 12- 2024 67 0.067

661 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 17- 12- 2024 51 0.051

662 PNQ/HYD Pune Hyderabad 17- 12- 2024 51 0.051

663 PNQ/CCU Pune Kolkata 21- 12- 2024 108 0.108

664 PNQ/CCU Pune Kolkata 21- 12- 2024 108 0.108

665 AMD/PNQ Ahmedabad Pune 09 - 12- 2024 48 0.048

666 AMD/DEL Ahmedabad Delhi 19- 12- 2024 72 0.072

TOTAL 125285 125.285

Emission Factor Source: 

https://www.icao.int/environmental - protection/CarbonOffset/Pages/default.aspx

125.28+131.32= 256.6tCO 2e

Scope 3 : Category 6

3.3.F Scope 3 ЬFlights Travel (Riya Travels) (Category6)
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3.3.G Scope 3 ЬEmployee Commute (Category 7) 

Sr. 
No.

Commu
te 

Frequen
cy (days 
in week)

Total No 
of Days 
in Year

Total 
Daily 

Distance 
(KM)

Vehicle Type
Vehicle 
Pooling

(Yes/No)

Total 
Weekly 

Distance 
(KM)

Location Development 
Center

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission

(KgCO2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO2e)

Annual 
Emission 
(tCO2e)

1 4 208 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 11.8256 0.0118256 0.6149312

2 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

3 4 208 6 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

4 5 260 4 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 5.9128 0.0059128 0.3074656

5 4 208 6 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

6 5 260 15 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996

7 4 208 38 Metro - Electric NO 152 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.80728 0.00180728 0.09397856

8 4 208 35 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 140 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 7.7952 0.0077952 0.4053504

9 4 208 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

10 4 208 13 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 15.37328 0.01537328 0.79941056

11 4 208 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.6512 0.0236512 1.2298624

12 4 208 13 Auto - CNG NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.7722 0.0007722 0.0401544

13 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

14 3 156 2 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 1.77384 0.00177384 0.09223968

15 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.4 0.0014 0.0728

16 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 10.64304 0.01064304 0.55343808

17 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

18 2 104 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.6512 0.0236512 1.2298624

19 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

20 3 156 39 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 117 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 34.58988 0.03458988 1.79867376

21 4 208 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.85872 0.00285872 0.14865344

22 4 208 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.6512 0.0236512 1.2298624

23 4 208 7 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 8.27792 0.00827792 0.43045184

24 3 156 11 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 9.75612 0.00975612 0.50731824

25 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

26 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

27 3 156 16 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 14.19072 0.01419072 0.73791744

28 3 156 12 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

29 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

30 2 104 16 Metro - Electric NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.38048 0.00038048 0.01978496

31 4 208 14 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 16.55584 0.01655584 0.86090368

32 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

33 3 156 22 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 66 Pune West Avenue 0.05568 3.67488 0.00367488 0.19109376

34 4 208 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.6512 0.0236512 1.2298624

35 5 260 3 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 4.4346 0.0044346 0.2305992

36 4 208 14 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 3.11808 0.00311808 0.16214016

37 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

38 3 156 22 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 2.5872 0.0025872 0.1345344

39 2 104 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 22 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.144592 0.003144592 0.163518784

40 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 4.00896 0.00400896 0.20846592

41 3 156 15 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 45 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.05568 2.5056 0.0025056 0.1302912

42 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

43 1 52 14 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 14 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 4.13896 0.00413896 0.21522592

44 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Eon 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996

45 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504
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Sr. 
No.

Commu
te 

Frequen
cy (days 
in week)

Total No 
of Days 
in Year

Total 
Daily 

Distance 
(KM)

Vehicle Type
Vehicle 
Pooling

(Yes/No)

Total 
Weekly 

Distance 
(KM)

Location Development 
Center

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission

(KgCO2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO2e)

Annual 
Emission 
(tCO2e)

46 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

47 3 156 36 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 31.92912 0.03192912 1.66031424

48 3 156 9.2 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 27.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 8.159664 0.008159664 0.424302528

49 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

50 4 208 34 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 136 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 40.20704 0.04020704 2.09076608

51 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 2.8224 0.0028224 0.1467648

52 4 208 13 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 52 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 15.37328 0.01537328 0.79941056

53 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

54 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - EV NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.26 0.00126 0.06552

55 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

56 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

57 4 208 15 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

58 3 156 23.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 70.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.076988 0.010076988 0.524003376

59 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

60 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

61 3 156 23 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 20.39916 0.02039916 1.06075632

62 3 156 35 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 105 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 4.116 0.004116 0.214032

63 3 156 13.1 Metro - Electric NO 39.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.467277 0.000467277 0.024298404

64 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

65 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

66 2 104 36 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 21.28608 0.02128608 1.10687616

67 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

68 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

69 4 208 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Eon 0.29564 14.19072 0.01419072 0.73791744

70 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

71 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

72 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 56 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

73 2 104 22 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 13.00816 0.01300816 0.67642432

74 4 208 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 33.11168 0.03311168 1.72180736

75 4 208 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 23.6512 0.0236512 1.2298624

76 4 208 32 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 128 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 37.84192 0.03784192 1.96777984

77 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

78 3 156 15 Auto - CNG NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.66825 0.00066825 0.034749

79 3 156 45 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 135 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0392 5.292 0.005292 0.275184

80 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 10.64304 0.01064304 0.55343808

81 4 208 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

82 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

83 2 104 6 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 3.54768 0.00354768 0.18447936

84 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 4.67712 0.00467712 0.24321024

85 4 208 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

86 5 260 18 Metro - Electric NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.0701 0.0010701 0.0556452

87 3 156 17 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 15.07764 0.01507764 0.78403728

88 4 208 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

89 4 208 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 160 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 47.3024 0.0473024 2.4597248

90 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

3.3.G Scope 3 ЬEmployee Commute (Category 7) 
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(KM)

Vehicle Type
Vehicle 
Pooling
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91 4 208 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 104 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 30.74656 0.03074656 1.59882112

92 2 104 38 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 76 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 22.46864 0.02246864 1.16836928

93 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

94 3 156 18 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 15.96456 0.01596456 0.83015712

95 4 208 30 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 6.6816 0.0066816 0.3474432

96 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

97 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

98 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

99 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

100 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

101 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

102 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

103 3 156 36 Auto - CNG NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.6038 0.0016038 0.0833976

104 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

105 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

106 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

107 3 156 16 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 14.19072 0.01419072 0.73791744

108 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

109 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

110 4 208 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.6512 0.0236512 1.2298624

111 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

112 5 260 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

113 4 208 22 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 26.01632 0.02601632 1.35284864

114 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

115 3 156 16 Auto - CNG NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.7128 0.0007128 0.0370656

116 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

117 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

118 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

119 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

120 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

121 3 156 17 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 15.07764 0.01507764 0.78403728

122 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

123 4 208 4 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 16 Pune Eon 0.29564 4.73024 0.00473024 0.24597248

124 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

125 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

126 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

127 3 156 33.3 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 99.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 29.534436 0.029534436 1.535790672

128 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 75 Pune West Avenue 0.05568 4.176 0.004176 0.217152

129 3 156 46 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 138 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 7.68384 0.00768384 0.39955968

130 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.05568 6.6816 0.0066816 0.3474432

131 4 208 20 Auto - CNG NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.188 0.001188 0.061776

132 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

133 3 156 5.5 Metro - Electric NO 16.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.196185 0.000196185 0.01020162

134 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Eon 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

135 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

3.3.G Scope 3 ЬEmployee Commute (Category 7) 
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136 5 260 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

137 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 6.6816 0.0066816 0.3474432

138 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

139 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

140 3 156 18 Metro - Electric NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.64206 0.00064206 0.03338712

141 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

142 3 156 36 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 4.2336 0.0042336 0.2201472

143 2 104 38 Metro - Electric NO 76 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.90364 0.00090364 0.04698928

144 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

145 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

146 4 208 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Eon 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

147 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

148 3 156 18 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 3.00672 0.00300672 0.15634944

149 1 52 40 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 40 Pune West Avenue 0.0392 1.568 0.001568 0.081536

150 5 260 30 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 150 Pune Eon 0.0392 5.88 0.00588 0.30576

151 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

152 4 208 7 Auto - CNG NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.4158 0.0004158 0.0216216

153 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

154 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 15 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

155 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 14.579472 0.014579472 0.758132544

156 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

157 3 156 38 Metro - Electric NO 114 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.35546 0.00135546 0.07048392

158 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

159 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

160 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

161 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - EV NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.575 0.001575 0.0819

162 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

163 3 156 41 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 123 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 17.581128 0.017581128 0.914218656

164 3 156 23 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 69 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 20.39916 0.02039916 1.06075632

165 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

166 3 156 36 Metro - Electric NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.28412 0.00128412 0.06677424

167 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

168 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

169 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

170 4 208 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.286976 0.002286976 0.118922752

171 5 260 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 50 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.1468 0.0071468 0.3716336

172 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

173 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

174 3 156 25 Bus - Electric YES 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 2.25 0.00225 0.117

175 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.105 0.000105 0.00546

176 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

177 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

178 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

179 1 52 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

180 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224
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181 1 52 44 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 44 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 1.7248 0.0017248 0.0896896

182 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

183 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

184 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

185 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 84 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0392 3.2928 0.0032928 0.1712256

186 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

187 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

188 5 260 4.1 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.930188 0.002930188 0.152369776

189 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

190 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

191 3 156 29 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 87 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 25.72068 0.02572068 1.33747536

192 3 156 5 Auto - CNG NO 15 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

193 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

194 4 208 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.289184 0.006289184 0.327037568

195 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

196 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

197 1 52 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 10 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.42936 0.00142936 0.07432672

198 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

199 3 156 3 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 1.286424 0.001286424 0.066894048

200 4 208 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 176 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 52.03264 0.05203264 2.70569728

201 3 156 11 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 33 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 9.75612 0.00975612 0.50731824

202 3 156 7 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 6.20844 0.00620844 0.32283888

203 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

204 3 156 6 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 5.32152 0.00532152 0.27671904

205 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

206 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

207 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

208 3 156 15 Metro - Electric NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.53505 0.00053505 0.0278226

209 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - EV YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.7 0.0007 0.0364

210 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

211 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

212 2 104 35 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 70 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 20.6948 0.0206948 1.0761296

213 4 208 16 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 64 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 3.56352 0.00356352 0.18530304

214 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

215 3 156 34 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 30.15528 0.03015528 1.56807456

216 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

217 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

218 3 156 18 4 Wheeler - EV YES 54 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.189 0.000189 0.009828

219 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

220 1 52 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.85872 0.00285872 0.14865344

221 5 260 40 Auto - CNG NO 200 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 2.97 0.00297 0.15444

222 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

223 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

224 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

225 3 156 12 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992
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226 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

227 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 2.00448 0.00200448 0.10423296

228 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

229 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

230 3 156 35 Metro - Electric NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.24845 0.00124845 0.0649194

231 3 156 13 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 11.52996 0.01152996 0.59955792

232 3 156 38 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 114 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 33.70296 0.03370296 1.75255392

233 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

234 3 156 30 Metro - Electric NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.0701 0.0010701 0.0556452

235 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.84 0.00084 0.04368

236 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

237 4 208 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.14 0.00014 0.00728

238 3 156 25 Metro - Electric NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.89175 0.00089175 0.046371

239 2 104 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

240 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

241 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

242 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

243 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 21.28608 0.02128608 1.10687616

244 3 156 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

245 3 156 47 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 141 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.153976 0.020153976 1.048006752

246 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 2.94 0.00294 0.15288

247 3 156 17.1 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 7.3326168 0.007332617 0.381296074

248 3 156 55 2 Wheeler - EV NO 165 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 2.8875 0.0028875 0.15015

249 3 156 19 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 57 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 3.17376 0.00317376 0.16503552

250 4 208 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.286976 0.002286976 0.118922752

251 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

252 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

253 3 156 6.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 19.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.787252 0.002787252 0.144937104

254 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 3.528 0.003528 0.183456

255 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

256 3 156 15 Metro - Electric NO 45 Pune West Avenue 0.01189 0.53505 0.00053505 0.0278226

257 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

258 2 104 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

259 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

260 2 104 22 Auto - CNG YES 44 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.6534 0.0006534 0.0339768

261 3 156 36 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 6.01344 0.00601344 0.31269888

262 3 156 52 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 156 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.298016 0.022298016 1.159496832

263 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

264 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

265 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

266 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

267 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

268 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

269 3 156 20 Auto - CNG NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.891 0.000891 0.046332

270 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 10.64304 0.01064304 0.55343808
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271 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Eon 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

272 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

273 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

274 3 156 48 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 144 Pune West Avenue 0.0392 5.6448 0.0056448 0.2935296

275 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Eon 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

276 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

277 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

278 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

279 2 104 23 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 46 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 13.59944 0.01359944 0.70717088

280 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Eon 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

281 2 104 20 Auto - CNG NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.594 0.000594 0.030888

282 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

283 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

284 3 156 3 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.286424 0.001286424 0.066894048

285 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

286 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

287 3 156 55 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 165 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 23.58444 0.02358444 1.22639088

288 4 208 2.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 10 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.42936 0.00142936 0.07432672

289 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

290 5 260 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

291 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

292 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

293 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

294 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

295 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

296 4 208 35 Metro - Electric NO 140 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.6646 0.0016646 0.0865592

297 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

298 3 156 25 Metro - Electric NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.89175 0.00089175 0.046371

299 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

300 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

301 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

302 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

303 2 104 46 Metro - Electric YES 92 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.09388 0.00109388 0.05688176

304 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

305 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

306 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

307 2 104 16 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 9.46048 0.00946048 0.49194496

308 2 104 35 2 Wheeler - EV YES 70 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.225 0.001225 0.0637

309 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996

310 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

311 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

312 3 156 18.6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 55.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.9758288 0.007975829 0.414743098

313 3 156 36 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 31.92912 0.03192912 1.66031424

314 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

315 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512
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316 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

317 3 156 17 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 15.07764 0.01507764 0.78403728

318 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

319 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 8.8692 0.0088692 0.4611984

320 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

321 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

322 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

323 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

324 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

325 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

326 3 156 14 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 12.41688 0.01241688 0.64567776

327 3 156 24 Metro - Electric NO 72 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 0.85608 0.00085608 0.04451616

328 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Eon 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

329 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

330 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 8.8692 0.0088692 0.4611984

331 4 208 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

332 3 156 54 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 162 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 23.155632 0.023155632 1.204092864

333 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

334 3 156 27 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 81 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.577816 0.011577816 0.602046432

335 3 156 48 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 144 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 42.57216 0.04257216 2.21375232

336 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

337 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 45 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

338 4 208 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 14.19072 0.01419072 0.73791744

339 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

340 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

341 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 1.6704 0.0016704 0.0868608

342 4 208 3.5 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 14 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 0.77952 0.00077952 0.04053504

343 3 156 14 Auto - CNG NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.6237 0.0006237 0.0324324

344 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

345 4 208 25 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 3.92 0.00392 0.20384

346 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

347 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.84 0.00084 0.04368

348 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

349 3 156 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 114 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 16.294704 0.016294704 0.847324608

350 3 156 36 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Eon 0.29564 31.92912 0.03192912 1.66031424

351 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

352 1 52 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 6.289184 0.006289184 0.327037568

353 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

354 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 6.6816 0.0066816 0.3474432

355 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

356 3 156 34 Metro - Electric NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.21278 0.00121278 0.06306456

357 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

358 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

359 4 208 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 128 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.295808 0.018295808 0.951382016

360 5 260 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032
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361 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

362 5 260 17 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 85 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 25.1294 0.0251294 1.3067288

363 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Pune Eon 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

364 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

365 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

366 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

367 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

368 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

369 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

370 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

371 3 156 6.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 19.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.787252 0.002787252 0.144937104

372 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

373 4 208 22 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 26.01632 0.02601632 1.35284864

374 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

375 4 208 15 Auto - CNG NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.891 0.000891 0.046332

376 3 156 45 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 39.9114 0.0399114 2.0753928

377 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

378 3 156 10 Auto - CNG NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.4455 0.0004455 0.023166

379 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

380 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

381 3 156 27 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 81 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 3.1752 0.0031752 0.1651104

382 3 156 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

383 2 104 40 Auto - CNG NO 80 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 1.188 0.001188 0.061776

384 3 156 15 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 13.3038 0.0133038 0.6917976

385 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

386 1 52 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 0.285872 0.000285872 0.014865344

387 4 208 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 128 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 18.295808 0.018295808 0.951382016

388 3 156 34 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 30.15528 0.03015528 1.56807456

389 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

390 3 156 55 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 165 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 23.58444 0.02358444 1.22639088

391 4 208 28 Auto - CNG NO 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.6632 0.0016632 0.0864864

392 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

393 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

394 3 156 42 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 37.25064 0.03725064 1.93703328

395 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

396 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

397 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

398 4 208 16 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 64 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 18.92096 0.01892096 0.98388992

399 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

400 3 156 44 Metro - Electric NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.56948 0.00156948 0.08161296

401 2 104 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 14 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.001104 0.002001104 0.104057408

402 4 208 5.2 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 20.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 6.149312 0.006149312 0.319764224

403 3 156 26 Metro - Electric NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.92742 0.00092742 0.04822584

404 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

405 3 156 23 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 20.39916 0.02039916 1.06075632
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406 3 156 5 Auto - CNG NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

407 4 208 11 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 13.00816 0.01300816 0.67642432

408 4 208 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 14.19072 0.01419072 0.73791744

409 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

410 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

411 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

412 3 156 18.6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 55.8 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 7.9758288 0.007975829 0.414743098

413 3 156 34 Metro - Electric NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.21278 0.00121278 0.06306456

414 4 208 11.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 46 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.575056 0.006575056 0.341902912

415 2 104 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.07 0.00007 0.00364

416 3 156 15 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 2.5056 0.0025056 0.1302912

417 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

418 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

419 4 208 34 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 136 Pune West Avenue 0.05568 7.57248 0.00757248 0.39376896

420 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

421 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

422 1 52 23 Auto - CNG YES 23 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.34155 0.00034155 0.0177606

423 3 156 26 Auto - CNG NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.1583 0.0011583 0.0602316

424 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

425 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - EV NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.3125 0.0013125 0.06825

426 3 156 36 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 31.92912 0.03192912 1.66031424

427 4 208 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 128 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 18.295808 0.018295808 0.951382016

428 4 208 45 4 Wheeler - EV YES 180 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

429 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

430 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

431 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

432 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

433 3 156 3 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 1.286424 0.001286424 0.066894048

434 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

435 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

436 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.4 0.0014 0.0728

437 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 5.88 0.00588 0.30576

438 3 156 14 Metro - Electric NO 42 Pune West Avenue 0.01189 0.49938 0.00049938 0.02596776

439 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

440 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

441 5 260 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

442 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

443 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

444 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

445 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

446 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

447 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

448 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

449 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

450 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512
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451 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

452 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

453 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

454 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

455 4 208 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.289184 0.006289184 0.327037568

456 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

457 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

458 3 156 48 Auto - CNG NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 2.1384 0.0021384 0.1111968

459 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

460 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

461 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

462 5 260 20 Metro - Electric NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.189 0.001189 0.061828

463 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

464 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

465 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

466 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3675 0.0003675 0.01911

467 4 208 16 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 64 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 3.56352 0.00356352 0.18530304

468 3 156 41 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 123 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 36.36372 0.03636372 1.89091344

469 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

470 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

471 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.715232 0.001715232 0.089192064

472 3 156 16.8 Auto - CNG NO 50.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.74844 0.00074844 0.03891888

473 3 156 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 7.289736 0.007289736 0.379066272

474 3 156 44 Metro - Electric NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.56948 0.00156948 0.08161296

475 3 156 22 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 19.51224 0.01951224 1.01463648

476 3 156 15 Metro - Electric NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.53505 0.00053505 0.0278226

477 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

478 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

479 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

480 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

481 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

482 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

483 3 156 30 Auto - CNG NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.3365 0.0013365 0.069498

484 2 104 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 76 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.863136 0.010863136 0.564883072

485 3 156 11 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 9.75612 0.00975612 0.50731824

486 3 156 23 Metro - Electric YES 69 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.82041 0.00082041 0.04266132

487 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

488 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

489 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

490 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 90 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

491 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

492 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

493 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

494 5 260 6 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 8.8692 0.0088692 0.4611984

495 3 156 47 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 141 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 41.68524 0.04168524 2.16763248
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496 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.7875 0.0007875 0.04095

497 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

498 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

499 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

500 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

501 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

502 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

503 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

504 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

505 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

506 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

507 4 208 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 140 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.01104 0.02001104 1.04057408

508 5 260 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 200 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 59.128 0.059128 3.074656

509 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

510 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 5.0112 0.0050112 0.2605824

511 2 104 33 Metro - Electric NO 66 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 0.78474 0.00078474 0.04080648

512 2 104 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 76 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.863136 0.010863136 0.564883072

513 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

514 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

515 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

516 3 156 36 Bus - Electric NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 3.24 0.00324 0.16848

517 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

518 3 156 15 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 13.3038 0.0133038 0.6917976

519 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

520 3 156 45 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 39.9114 0.0399114 2.0753928

521 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

522 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

523 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

524 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

525 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

526 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

527 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

528 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

529 4 208 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 104 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 14.865344 0.014865344 0.772997888

530 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - EV NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.68 0.00168 0.08736

531 1 52 42 Metro - Electric NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.49938 0.00049938 0.02596776

532 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

533 4 208 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 128 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 18.295808 0.018295808 0.951382016

534 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

535 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

536 4 208 30 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 6.6816 0.0066816 0.3474432

537 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

538 4 208 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 192 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 27.443712 0.027443712 1.427073024

539 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 1.6704 0.0016704 0.0868608

540 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936
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541 3 156 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.289736 0.007289736 0.379066272

542 3 156 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 39.02448 0.03902448 2.02927296

543 2 104 28 2 Wheeler - EV NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.98 0.00098 0.05096

544 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

545 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 10.64304 0.01064304 0.55343808

546 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

547 3 156 16 Metro - Electric NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.57072 0.00057072 0.02967744

548 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

549 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.0392 4.704 0.004704 0.244608

550 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

551 4 208 38 Metro - Electric NO 152 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.80728 0.00180728 0.09397856

552 3 156 29.5 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 88.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 4.92768 0.00492768 0.25623936

553 2 104 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

554 3 156 24 Auto - CNG NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.0692 0.0010692 0.0555984

555 3 156 24 Metro - Electric YES 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.85608 0.00085608 0.04451616

556 4 208 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

557 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

558 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.56 0.00056 0.02912

559 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

560 3 156 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 39.02448 0.03902448 2.02927296

561 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

562 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

563 4 208 44 Metro - Electric NO 176 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 2.09264 0.00209264 0.10881728

564 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

565 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

566 3 156 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

567 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

568 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Eon 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

569 3 156 41 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 123 Pune Eon 0.142936 17.581128 0.017581128 0.914218656

570 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

571 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

572 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

573 3 156 22.2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.5195376 0.009519538 0.495015955

574 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

575 3 156 22 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 19.51224 0.01951224 1.01463648

576 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

577 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

578 2 104 34.6 Metro - Electric NO 69.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.822788 0.000822788 0.042784976

579 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

580 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

581 3 156 14 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 2.33856 0.00233856 0.12160512

582 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

583 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

584 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

585 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512
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586 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

587 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

588 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 4.704 0.004704 0.244608

589 3 156 38 Metro - Electric NO 114 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.35546 0.00135546 0.07048392

590 4 208 9 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 10.64304 0.01064304 0.55343808

591 3 156 2 Bus - Electric NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.18 0.00018 0.00936

592 1 52 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

593 3 156 35 Metro - Electric NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.24845 0.00124845 0.0649194

594 2 104 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

595 1 52 47.4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 47.4 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.7751664 0.006775166 0.352308653

596 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

597 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

598 3 156 26 Metro - Electric NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.92742 0.00092742 0.04822584

599 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

600 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

601 3 156 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

602 4 208 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 192 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 27.443712 0.027443712 1.427073024

603 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

604 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.7875 0.0007875 0.04095

605 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

606 3 156 13 Metro - Electric NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.46371 0.00046371 0.02411292

607 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

608 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

609 3 156 7.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 22.5 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 3.21606 0.00321606 0.16723512

610 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - EV NO 54 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.945 0.000945 0.04914

611 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

612 3 156 34 Metro - Electric YES 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.21278 0.00121278 0.06306456

613 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

614 4 208 33 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

615 4 208 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

616 2 104 30 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

617 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

618 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

619 3 156 45 Metro - Electric NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.60515 0.00160515 0.0834678

620 1 52 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.035 0.000035 0.00182

621 3 156 41 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 123 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 36.36372 0.03636372 1.89091344

622 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

623 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

624 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

625 4 208 3 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 3.54768 0.00354768 0.18447936

626 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

627 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

628 3 156 42 Metro - Electric YES 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.49814 0.00149814 0.07790328

629 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.105 0.000105 0.00546

630 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936
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631 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Eon 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

632 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.21 0.00021 0.01092

633 3 156 3.1 Auto - CNG NO 9.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.138105 0.000138105 0.00718146

634 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

635 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 8.8692 0.0088692 0.4611984

636 2 104 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

637 3 156 35 Metro - Electric NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.24845 0.00124845 0.0649194

638 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

639 3 156 21 Auto - CNG NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.93555 0.00093555 0.0486486

640 3 156 23 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.862584 0.009862584 0.512854368

641 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

642 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

643 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

644 3 156 36 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 31.92912 0.03192912 1.66031424

645 5 260 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 50 Pune Eon 0.142936 7.1468 0.0071468 0.3716336

646 3 156 54 2 Wheeler - EV YES 162 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 2.835 0.002835 0.14742

647 2 104 8 Auto - CNG YES 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

648 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 6.6816 0.0066816 0.3474432

649 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - EV NO 78 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 1.365 0.001365 0.07098

650 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

651 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.7875 0.0007875 0.04095

652 4 208 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

653 3 156 22 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 19.51224 0.01951224 1.01463648

654 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

655 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

656 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

657 2 104 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

658 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

659 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

660 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

661 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

662 4 208 20 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 3.136 0.003136 0.163072

663 2 104 50 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 100 Pune Eon 0.05568 5.568 0.005568 0.289536

664 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Eon 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

665 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

666 3 156 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.289736 0.007289736 0.379066272

667 4 208 38 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 152 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 44.93728 0.04493728 2.33673856

668 3 156 56 Metro - Electric YES 168 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.99752 0.00199752 0.10387104

669 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

670 3 156 22 Auto - CNG NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.9801 0.0009801 0.0509652

671 4 208 24 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 28.38144 0.02838144 1.47583488

672 4 208 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 140 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.01104 0.02001104 1.04057408

673 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

674 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

675 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256
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676 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

677 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

678 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

679 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

680 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

681 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

682 3 156 22 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 19.51224 0.01951224 1.01463648

683 3 156 44 Metro - Electric NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.56948 0.00156948 0.08161296

684 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

685 3 156 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.289736 0.007289736 0.379066272

686 4 208 24 Auto - CNG NO 96 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 1.4256 0.0014256 0.0741312

687 4 208 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.14 0.00014 0.00728

688 3 156 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

689 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

690 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

691 3 156 2 Auto - CNG NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.0891 0.0000891 0.0046332

692 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

693 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

694 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

695 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

696 5 260 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 85 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.14956 0.01214956 0.63177712

697 4 208 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Eon 0.29564 29.564 0.029564 1.537328

698 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

699 4 208 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 16 Pune Eon 0.142936 2.286976 0.002286976 0.118922752

700 3 156 32 Metro - Electric NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.14144 0.00114144 0.05935488

701 3 156 11 Auto - CNG NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.49005 0.00049005 0.0254826

702 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Eon 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

703 4 208 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 104 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 30.74656 0.03074656 1.59882112

704 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

705 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

706 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

707 2 104 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Eon 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

708 3 156 9.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.073676 0.004073676 0.211831152

709 3 156 14.4 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 43.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 12.771648 0.012771648 0.664125696

710 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

711 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

712 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

713 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 3.3408 0.0033408 0.1737216

714 3 156 34 Auto - CNG YES 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.5147 0.0015147 0.0787644

715 4 208 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 16.008832 0.016008832 0.832459264

716 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996

717 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

718 3 156 8 Auto - CNG NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.3564 0.0003564 0.0185328

719 4 208 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 200 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 59.128 0.059128 3.074656

720 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60 Pune Eon 0.0175 1.05 0.00105 0.0546
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721 3 156 42 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 7.01568 0.00701568 0.36481536

722 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

723 3 156 32 Metro - Electric NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.14144 0.00114144 0.05935488

724 3 156 2 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 1.77384 0.00177384 0.09223968

725 3 156 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

726 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

727 3 156 8.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 25.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.644868 0.003644868 0.189533136

728 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996

729 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

730 3 156 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 39.02448 0.03902448 2.02927296

731 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

732 4 208 36 Metro - Electric NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.71216 0.00171216 0.08903232

733 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

734 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

735 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

736 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

737 3 156 14 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 2.33856 0.00233856 0.12160512

738 3 156 20 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

739 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.715232 0.001715232 0.089192064

740 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Eon 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

741 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

742 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

743 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

744 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

745 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

746 4 208 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 2.85872 0.00285872 0.14865344

747 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

748 4 208 7.5 Auto - CNG NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.4455 0.0004455 0.023166

749 2 104 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 76 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.863136 0.010863136 0.564883072

750 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

751 3 156 14 Metro - Electric NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.49938 0.00049938 0.02596776

752 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

753 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

754 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

755 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

756 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 28 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

757 2 104 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

758 2 104 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 70 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.00552 0.01000552 0.52028704

759 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

760 5 260 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

761 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

762 4 208 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 200 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 28.5872 0.0285872 1.4865344

763 4 208 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 128 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 18.295808 0.018295808 0.951382016

764 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

765 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416
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766 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

767 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

768 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

769 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

770 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

771 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

772 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

773 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

774 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

775 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

776 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Eon 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

777 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Eon 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

778 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

779 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.42 0.00042 0.02184

780 3 156 30 Metro - Electric NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.0701 0.0010701 0.0556452

781 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

782 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

783 1 52 30 2 Wheeler - EV NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.525 0.000525 0.0273

784 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

785 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

786 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

787 3 156 17 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 15.07764 0.01507764 0.78403728

788 4 208 7 Auto - CNG NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.4158 0.0004158 0.0216216

789 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

790 1 52 22 Metro - Electric NO 22 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.26158 0.00026158 0.01360216

791 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

792 4 208 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 184 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 26.300224 0.026300224 1.367611648

793 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

794 3 156 24 Metro - Electric YES 72 Pune West Avenue 0.01189 0.85608 0.00085608 0.04451616

795 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Eon 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

796 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

797 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.84 0.00084 0.04368

798 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

799 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

800 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

801 4 208 10.8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 43.2 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 12.771648 0.012771648 0.664125696

802 3 156 7 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 6.20844 0.00620844 0.32283888

803 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

804 3 156 31 Metro - Electric NO 93 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.10577 0.00110577 0.05750004

805 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

806 4 208 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.286976 0.002286976 0.118922752

807 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

808 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 30 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.05568 1.6704 0.0016704 0.0868608

809 4 208 4.2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 16.8 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 2.4013248 0.002401325 0.12486889

810 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996
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811 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

812 3 156 38 Metro - Electric NO 114 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.35546 0.00135546 0.07048392

813 4 208 29.8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 119.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.0379712 0.017037971 0.885974502

814 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

815 3 156 15 Auto - CNG NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.66825 0.00066825 0.034749

816 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - EV NO 66 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 1.155 0.001155 0.06006

817 4 208 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

818 2 104 16.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 33 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

819 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

820 1 52 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.035 0.000035 0.00182

821 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

822 3 156 15 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 45 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 13.3038 0.0133038 0.6917976

823 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

824 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

825 3 156 22 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 66 Pune Eon 0.0392 2.5872 0.0025872 0.1345344

826 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 5.88 0.00588 0.30576

827 5 260 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 175 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 25.0138 0.0250138 1.3007176

828 4 208 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 112 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 16.008832 0.016008832 0.832459264

829 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 14.579472 0.014579472 0.758132544

830 4 208 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 136 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 19.439296 0.019439296 1.010843392

831 1 52 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

832 5 260 40 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 200 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 11.136 0.011136 0.579072

833 3 156 9.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.073676 0.004073676 0.211831152

834 2 104 24 Auto - CNG NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.7128 0.0007128 0.0370656

835 3 156 42 Metro - Electric NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.49814 0.00149814 0.07790328

836 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

837 3 156 48 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 42.57216 0.04257216 2.21375232

838 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

839 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

840 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 5.88 0.00588 0.30576

841 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

842 4 208 4.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

843 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

844 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

845 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

846 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

847 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

848 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

849 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

850 4 208 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.143488 0.001143488 0.059461376

851 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

852 3 156 22 Metro - Electric NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.78474 0.00078474 0.04080648

853 3 156 20 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

854 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

855 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192
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856 3 156 23 Metro - Electric YES 69 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.82041 0.00082041 0.04266132

857 4 208 10 Auto - CNG NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.594 0.000594 0.030888

858 3 156 55 Metro - Electric NO 165 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.96185 0.00196185 0.1020162

859 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Eon 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

860 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

861 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

862 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

863 4 208 10 Auto - CNG NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.594 0.000594 0.030888

864 3 156 36 Metro - Electric NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.28412 0.00128412 0.06677424

865 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 150 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

866 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

867 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

868 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

869 3 156 10 Metro - Electric NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.3567 0.0003567 0.0185484

870 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

871 2 104 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.289184 0.006289184 0.327037568

872 3 156 26 Metro - Electric NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.92742 0.00092742 0.04822584

873 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

874 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

875 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

876 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

877 4 208 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.432672 0.007432672 0.386498944

878 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

879 4 208 10.8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 43.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.1748352 0.006174835 0.32109143

880 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

881 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

882 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

883 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Eon 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

884 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

885 3 156 9.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 28.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.073676 0.004073676 0.211831152

886 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

887 4 208 11 Auto - CNG NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.6534 0.0006534 0.0339768

888 3 156 14 Auto - CNG NO 42 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.6237 0.0006237 0.0324324

889 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

890 3 156 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 114 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 16.294704 0.016294704 0.847324608

891 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

892 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

893 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

894 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

895 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

896 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

897 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - CNG YES 18 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01068 0.19224 0.00019224 0.00999648

898 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

899 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

900 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016
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901 4 208 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.14 0.00014 0.00728

902 3 156 26 Metro - Electric NO 78 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 0.92742 0.00092742 0.04822584

903 3 156 6.8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.9158944 0.002915894 0.151626509

904 5 260 30 Metro - Electric YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

905 2 104 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

906 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

907 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

908 4 208 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

909 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

910 2 104 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 0.571744 0.000571744 0.029730688

911 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - EV NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.8375 0.0018375 0.09555

912 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

913 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

914 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

915 3 156 12 Metro - Electric NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.42804 0.00042804 0.02225808

916 4 208 6 Metro - Electric NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.28536 0.00028536 0.01483872

917 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

918 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Eon 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

919 1 52 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 0.285872 0.000285872 0.014865344

920 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

921 3 156 2 Metro - Electric NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.07134 0.00007134 0.00370968

922 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

923 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

924 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - EV NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.945 0.000945 0.04914

925 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

926 3 156 25 Auto - CNG NO 75 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 1.11375 0.00111375 0.057915

927 3 156 10 Auto - CNG YES 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.4455 0.0004455 0.023166

928 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

929 4 208 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.143488 0.001143488 0.059461376

930 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

931 3 156 7 Auto - CNG NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.31185 0.00031185 0.0162162

932 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

933 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

934 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

935 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

936 4 208 3 Metro - Electric NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.14268 0.00014268 0.00741936

937 1 52 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

938 3 156 19 Metro - Electric NO 57 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.67773 0.00067773 0.03524196

939 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

940 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

941 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

942 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

943 3 156 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

944 3 156 34 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 30.15528 0.03015528 1.56807456

945 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504
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946 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

947 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

948 3 156 32 Metro - Electric NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.14144 0.00114144 0.05935488

949 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

950 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

951 3 156 27 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 81 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.577816 0.011577816 0.602046432

952 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

953 3 156 19 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 57 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.147352 0.008147352 0.423662304

954 3 156 14 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 2.33856 0.00233856 0.12160512

955 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 150 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0392 5.88 0.00588 0.30576

956 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

957 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

958 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

959 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

960 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

961 3 156 12 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

962 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 4.704 0.004704 0.244608

963 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

964 3 156 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 39.02448 0.03902448 2.02927296

965 3 156 5 Auto - CNG NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

966 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

967 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

968 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

969 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

970 4 208 6 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

971 3 156 8.4 Auto - CNG NO 25.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.37422 0.00037422 0.01945944

972 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

973 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

974 3 156 21 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 63 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 18.62532 0.01862532 0.96851664

975 3 156 22 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 19.51224 0.01951224 1.01463648

976 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

977 1 52 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 11 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 1.572296 0.001572296 0.081759392

978 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

979 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

980 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

981 3 156 16 Metro - Electric NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.57072 0.00057072 0.02967744

982 3 156 38 Metro - Electric NO 114 Pune West Avenue 0.01189 1.35546 0.00135546 0.07048392

983 1 52 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.035 0.000035 0.00182

984 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.579472 0.014579472 0.758132544

985 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

986 1 52 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

987 3 156 15 Metro - Electric NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.53505 0.00053505 0.0278226

988 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

989 4 208 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

990 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192
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991 3 156 16.4 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 49.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.0324512 0.007032451 0.365687462

992 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

993 4 208 24 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 3.7632 0.0037632 0.1956864

994 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

995 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

996 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

997 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.105 0.000105 0.00546

998 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

999 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 4.00896 0.00400896 0.20846592

1000 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 33 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

1001 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

1002 3 156 10.6 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 31.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.5453648 0.004545365 0.23635897

1003 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1004 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1005 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1006 2 104 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.07 0.00007 0.00364

1007 3 156 45 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 39.9114 0.0399114 2.0753928

1008 1 52 42 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 1.6464 0.0016464 0.0856128

1009 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1010 3 156 54 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 162 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 23.155632 0.023155632 1.204092864

1011 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

1012 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1013 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1014 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1015 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1016 4 208 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.286976 0.002286976 0.118922752

1017 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 8.8692 0.0088692 0.4611984

1018 4 208 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

1019 3 156 41 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 123 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.581128 0.017581128 0.914218656

1020 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1021 2 104 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 76 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.863136 0.010863136 0.564883072

1022 1 52 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.21 0.00021 0.01092

1023 3 156 42 Auto - CNG NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.8711 0.0018711 0.0972972

1024 3 156 28 Metro - Electric NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.99876 0.00099876 0.05193552

1025 3 156 34 Metro - Electric NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.21278 0.00121278 0.06306456

1026 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1027 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1028 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.3675 0.0003675 0.01911

1029 3 156 25 Bus - Electric NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 2.25 0.00225 0.117

1030 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1031 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 90 Pune Eon 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

1032 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1033 3 156 44 Metro - Electric NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.56948 0.00156948 0.08161296

1034 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.21 0.00021 0.01092

1035 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064
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1036 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1037 3 156 23 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.862584 0.009862584 0.512854368

1038 4 208 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.85872 0.00285872 0.14865344

1039 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1040 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Eon 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1041 2 104 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

1042 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1043 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1044 3 156 18 4 Wheeler - EV YES 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.189 0.000189 0.009828

1045 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1046 4 208 40 Metro - Electric NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.9024 0.0019024 0.0989248

1047 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

1048 3 156 3.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 10.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 1.500828 0.001500828 0.078043056

1049 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1050 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1051 1 52 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.035 0.000035 0.00182

1052 3 156 55 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 165 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 23.58444 0.02358444 1.22639088

1053 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

1054 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1055 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1056 4 208 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 33.11168 0.03311168 1.72180736

1057 3 156 6.8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.9158944 0.002915894 0.151626509

1058 4 208 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 23.6512 0.0236512 1.2298624

1059 3 156 42 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 126 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 37.25064 0.03725064 1.93703328

1060 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1061 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1062 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1063 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

1064 5 260 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Eon 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

1065 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

1066 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1067 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1068 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1069 5 260 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1070 3 156 10 Bus - Electric YES 30 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.9 0.0009 0.0468

1071 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1072 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

1073 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1074 4 208 29 Metro - Electric NO 116 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.37924 0.00137924 0.07172048

1075 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1076 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1077 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.579472 0.014579472 0.758132544

1078 3 156 40 Bus - Electric YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 3.6 0.0036 0.1872

1079 2 104 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

1080 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008
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1081 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

1082 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1083 3 156 10 Auto - CNG NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.4455 0.0004455 0.023166

1084 3 156 18.8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 16.674096 0.016674096 0.867052992

1085 3 156 47 Metro - Electric NO 141 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.67649 0.00167649 0.08717748

1086 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1087 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1088 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1089 4 208 30 4 Wheeler - EV NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.42 0.00042 0.02184

1090 3 156 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.289736 0.007289736 0.379066272

1091 3 156 5 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 4.4346 0.0044346 0.2305992

1092 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1093 2 104 40 Metro - Electric NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.9512 0.0009512 0.0494624

1094 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1095 3 156 15 Auto - CNG NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.66825 0.00066825 0.034749

1096 3 156 56 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 168 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 24.013248 0.024013248 1.248688896

1097 3 156 25 Metro - Electric NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.89175 0.00089175 0.046371

1098 4 208 8 Auto - CNG NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.4752 0.0004752 0.0247104

1099 3 156 30 Bus - Electric NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 2.7 0.0027 0.1404

1100 4 208 20 Auto - CNG NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.188 0.001188 0.061776

1101 4 208 13 Metro - Electric YES 52 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.61828 0.00061828 0.03215056

1102 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1103 3 156 30 Metro - Electric NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.0701 0.0010701 0.0556452

1104 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1105 3 156 46 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 138 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 5.4096 0.0054096 0.2812992

1106 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1107 3 156 56 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 168 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 24.013248 0.024013248 1.248688896

1108 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1109 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1110 3 156 50 Metro - Electric YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

1111 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1112 3 156 42 Metro - Electric NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.49814 0.00149814 0.07790328

1113 2 104 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1114 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1115 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1116 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.715232 0.001715232 0.089192064

1117 3 156 16 Bus - Electric NO 48 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.44 0.00144 0.07488

1118 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

1119 3 156 6 Metro - Electric NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.21402 0.00021402 0.01112904

1120 4 208 40 Metro - Electric NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.9024 0.0019024 0.0989248

1121 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1122 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1123 4 208 6.6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 26.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 3.7735104 0.00377351 0.196222541

1124 3 156 54 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 162 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 47.89368 0.04789368 2.49047136

1125 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008
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1126 2 104 15 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 1.176 0.001176 0.061152

1127 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

1128 2 104 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1129 3 156 41 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 123 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.581128 0.017581128 0.914218656

1130 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1131 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

1132 3 156 8 Bus - Electric NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.72 0.00072 0.03744

1133 3 156 30 Auto - CNG NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.3365 0.0013365 0.069498

1134 3 156 18 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 15.96456 0.01596456 0.83015712

1135 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1136 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1137 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1138 3 156 16.4 Metro - Electric NO 49.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.584988 0.000584988 0.030419376

1139 3 156 52 Metro - Electric NO 156 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.85484 0.00185484 0.09645168

1140 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

1141 4 208 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 168 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 24.013248 0.024013248 1.248688896

1142 3 156 52 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 156 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 22.298016 0.022298016 1.159496832

1143 3 156 45 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 39.9114 0.0399114 2.0753928

1144 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1145 3 156 15 Auto - CNG NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.66825 0.00066825 0.034749

1146 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1147 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - EV YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.7 0.0007 0.0364

1148 4 208 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1149 4 208 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 16.008832 0.016008832 0.832459264

1150 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

1151 3 156 54 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 162 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 23.155632 0.023155632 1.204092864

1152 3 156 30 Metro - Electric NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.0701 0.0010701 0.0556452

1153 3 156 45.5 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 136.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 40.35486 0.04035486 2.09845272

1154 3 156 54 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 162 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 23.155632 0.023155632 1.204092864

1155 2 104 44 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 88 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0392 3.4496 0.0034496 0.1793792

1156 4 208 20 Metro - Electric NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.9512 0.0009512 0.0494624

1157 3 156 16 Bus - Electric NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.44 0.00144 0.07488

1158 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

1159 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1160 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

1161 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1162 4 208 6 2 Wheeler - CNG NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01068 0.25632 0.00025632 0.01332864

1163 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1164 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1165 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

1166 5 260 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1167 1 52 17 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 17 Pune West Avenue 0.05568 0.94656 0.00094656 0.04922112

1168 3 156 17 Metro - Electric NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.60639 0.00060639 0.03153228

1169 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

1170 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742
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1171 2 104 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 15.37328 0.01537328 0.79941056

1172 4 208 13 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 15.37328 0.01537328 0.79941056

1173 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1174 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1175 4 208 4 Auto - CNG NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

1176 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1177 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

1178 2 104 2 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 1.18256 0.00118256 0.06149312

1179 2 104 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 4.73024 0.00473024 0.24597248

1180 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1181 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1182 1 52 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.289184 0.006289184 0.327037568

1183 3 156 5.6 Auto - CNG NO 16.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.24948 0.00024948 0.01297296

1184 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

1185 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1186 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1187 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1188 3 156 9.3 Auto - CNG NO 27.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.414315 0.000414315 0.02154438

1189 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

1190 2 104 44 Metro - Electric NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.04632 0.00104632 0.05440864

1191 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1192 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1193 2 104 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1194 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1195 4 208 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.432672 0.007432672 0.386498944

1196 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1197 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

1198 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1199 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1200 3 156 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.289736 0.007289736 0.379066272

1201 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 21 Pune Eon 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1202 3 156 23 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.862584 0.009862584 0.512854368

1203 1 52 2 Auto - CNG NO 2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.0297 0.0000297 0.0015444

1204 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1205 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1206 3 156 3.3 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 9.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 2.926836 0.002926836 0.152195472

1207 3 156 5.2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15.6 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 2.2298016 0.002229802 0.115949683

1208 3 156 17.5 Auto - CNG YES 52.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.779625 0.000779625 0.0405405

1209 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1210 4 208 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

1211 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1212 3 156 20 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1213 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1214 3 156 42 Metro - Electric NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.49814 0.00149814 0.07790328

1215 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008
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1216 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1217 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1218 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1219 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1220 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

1221 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1222 4 208 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

1223 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

1224 3 156 26 Auto - CNG NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.1583 0.0011583 0.0602316

1225 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1226 4 208 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1227 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1228 4 208 4 Auto - CNG NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

1229 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

1230 1 52 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 25 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.5734 0.0035734 0.1858168

1231 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

1232 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 14.579472 0.014579472 0.758132544

1233 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 150 Pune West Avenue 0.05568 8.352 0.008352 0.434304

1234 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1235 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Eon 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1236 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1237 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1238 3 156 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 132 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 39.02448 0.03902448 2.02927296

1239 4 208 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

1240 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

1241 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1242 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1243 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1244 4 208 40 Metro - Electric NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.9024 0.0019024 0.0989248

1245 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - EV YES 160 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 2.8 0.0028 0.1456

1246 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Eon 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1247 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1248 4 208 6.8 Auto - CNG NO 27.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.40392 0.00040392 0.02100384

1249 4 208 18 Metro - Electric YES 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.85608 0.00085608 0.04451616

1250 4 208 36 Metro - Electric NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.71216 0.00171216 0.08903232

1251 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1252 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1253 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1254 4 208 11 Metro - Electric NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.52316 0.00052316 0.02720432

1255 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1256 4 208 40 Metro - Electric NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.9024 0.0019024 0.0989248

1257 3 156 10 Auto - CNG NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.4455 0.0004455 0.023166

1258 4 208 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.85872 0.00285872 0.14865344

1259 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1260 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064
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1261 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

1262 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1263 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1264 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1265 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1266 4 208 8.2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.6883008 0.004688301 0.243791642

1267 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

1268 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1269 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1270 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1271 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1272 3 156 52 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 156 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.298016 0.022298016 1.159496832

1273 4 208 3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.21 0.00021 0.01092

1274 3 156 55 2 Wheeler - EV NO 165 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 2.8875 0.0028875 0.15015

1275 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

1276 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

1277 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

1278 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1279 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

1280 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - EV NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.785 0.001785 0.09282

1281 4 208 7.1 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.0593824 0.004059382 0.211087885

1282 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1283 4 208 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.432672 0.007432672 0.386498944

1284 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

1285 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1286 4 208 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

1287 3 156 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

1288 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1289 3 156 13.8 Auto - CNG NO 41.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.61479 0.00061479 0.03196908

1290 3 156 24 Metro - Electric NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.85608 0.00085608 0.04451616

1291 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

1292 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1293 2 104 20 Metro - Electric NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.4756 0.0004756 0.0247312

1294 3 156 34 Auto - CNG NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.5147 0.0015147 0.0787644

1295 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1296 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

1297 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1298 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 10.64304 0.01064304 0.55343808

1299 3 156 4.7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 14.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.0153976 0.002015398 0.104800675

1300 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1301 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1302 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

1303 4 208 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 52 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.432672 0.007432672 0.386498944

1304 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1305 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016
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1306 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

1307 4 208 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

1308 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 14.579472 0.014579472 0.758132544

1309 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1310 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1311 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1312 3 156 10 Metro - Electric NO 30 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 0.3567 0.0003567 0.0185484

1313 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1314 3 156 23 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.862584 0.009862584 0.512854368

1315 3 156 30 Metro - Electric YES 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.0701 0.0010701 0.0556452

1316 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

1317 1 52 32 Bus - Electric NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.96 0.00096 0.04992

1318 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

1319 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1320 4 208 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 47.3024 0.0473024 2.4597248

1321 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1322 3 156 25 Metro - Electric NO 75 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 0.89175 0.00089175 0.046371

1323 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1324 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1325 3 156 5 Auto - CNG NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

1326 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1327 3 156 34 Metro - Electric NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.21278 0.00121278 0.06306456

1328 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.579472 0.014579472 0.758132544

1329 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1330 4 208 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 33.11168 0.03311168 1.72180736

1331 3 156 27 Auto - CNG NO 81 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.20285 0.00120285 0.0625482

1332 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1333 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1334 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1335 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - EV YES 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.7875 0.0007875 0.04095

1336 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1337 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1338 4 208 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

1339 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1340 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1341 2 104 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.289184 0.006289184 0.327037568

1342 2 104 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 34 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 4.859824 0.004859824 0.252710848

1343 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1344 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

1345 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1346 4 208 12 Auto - CNG NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.7128 0.0007128 0.0370656

1347 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1348 4 208 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1349 2 104 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 64 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.147904 0.009147904 0.475691008

1350 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064
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1351 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1352 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1353 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1354 3 156 5 Auto - CNG NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

1355 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

1356 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

1357 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

1358 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

1359 2 104 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 50 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.1468 0.0071468 0.3716336

1360 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1361 3 156 16 Metro - Electric NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.57072 0.00057072 0.02967744

1362 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1363 3 156 13.4 Auto - CNG NO 40.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.59697 0.00059697 0.03104244

1364 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1365 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

1366 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1367 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1368 3 156 52 2 Wheeler - EV NO 156 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 2.73 0.00273 0.14196

1369 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Eon 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1370 3 156 54 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 162 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 47.89368 0.04789368 2.49047136

1371 1 52 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 0.285872 0.000285872 0.014865344

1372 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1373 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

1374 4 208 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1375 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1376 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

1377 4 208 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

1378 2 104 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1379 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1380 4 208 23 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 92 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.150112 0.013150112 0.683805824

1381 3 156 20 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1382 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

1383 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1384 4 208 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1385 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1386 3 156 20 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1387 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1388 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1389 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1390 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1391 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1392 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1393 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1394 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1395 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384
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1396 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1397 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1398 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1399 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1400 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1401 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1402 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

1403 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1404 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1405 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1406 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1407 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1408 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1409 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

1410 4 208 26 2 Wheeler - EV NO 104 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.82 0.00182 0.09464

1411 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

1412 4 208 4 Bus - Electric NO 16 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.48 0.00048 0.02496

1413 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 8.8692 0.0088692 0.4611984

1414 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1415 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1416 3 156 14 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 12.41688 0.01241688 0.64567776

1417 1 52 22 Auto - CNG NO 22 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.3267 0.0003267 0.0169884

1418 3 156 4 Metro - Electric YES 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.14268 0.00014268 0.00741936

1419 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1420 3 156 48 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 144 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0392 5.6448 0.0056448 0.2935296

1421 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1422 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Eon 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1423 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1424 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1425 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1426 4 208 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

1427 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

1428 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1429 3 156 12 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

1430 3 156 34 Bus - Electric NO 102 Pune Eon 0.03 3.06 0.00306 0.15912

1431 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1432 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1433 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

1434 3 156 54 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 162 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 23.155632 0.023155632 1.204092864

1435 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1436 3 156 7 Auto - CNG NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.31185 0.00031185 0.0162162

1437 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

1438 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1439 4 208 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

1440 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704
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1441 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1442 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

1443 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

1444 3 156 42 Metro - Electric NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.49814 0.00149814 0.07790328

1445 3 156 21 Metro - Electric NO 63 Pune West Avenue 0.01189 0.74907 0.00074907 0.03895164

1446 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1447 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1448 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1449 4 208 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 64 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.147904 0.009147904 0.475691008

1450 3 156 41 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 123 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.581128 0.017581128 0.914218656

1451 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1452 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1453 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

1454 2 104 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

1455 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1456 4 208 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1457 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1458 3 156 20 Bus - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.8 0.0018 0.0936

1459 4 208 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1460 3 156 34 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 5.67936 0.00567936 0.29532672

1461 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1462 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1463 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 10.64304 0.01064304 0.55343808

1464 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1465 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1466 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1467 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1468 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

1469 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1470 4 208 5 Metro - Electric YES 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.2378 0.0002378 0.0123656

1471 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1472 4 208 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 112 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 16.008832 0.016008832 0.832459264

1473 3 156 52 Metro - Electric YES 156 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.85484 0.00185484 0.09645168

1474 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1475 3 156 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 114 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 16.294704 0.016294704 0.847324608

1476 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

1477 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1478 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1479 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1480 3 156 52 2 Wheeler - EV NO 156 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 2.73 0.00273 0.14196

1481 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 21.28608 0.02128608 1.10687616

1482 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1483 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1484 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.715232 0.001715232 0.089192064

1485 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688
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1486 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1487 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

1488 3 156 5 Auto - CNG NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

1489 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1490 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1491 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

1492 3 156 26 Metro - Electric YES 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.92742 0.00092742 0.04822584

1493 3 156 20 Metro - Electric YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1494 2 104 52 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 104 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.865344 0.014865344 0.772997888

1495 3 156 12 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

1496 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1497 5 260 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 190 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 27.15784 0.02715784 1.41220768

1498 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Eon 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1499 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1500 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1501 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1502 3 156 20 Bus - Electric NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.8 0.0018 0.0936

1503 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

1504 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1505 4 208 3 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 1.715232 0.001715232 0.089192064

1506 1 52 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1507 3 156 8 Auto - CNG NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.3564 0.0003564 0.0185328

1508 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1509 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1510 3 156 19 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 57 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.147352 0.008147352 0.423662304

1511 4 208 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1512 4 208 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 2.85872 0.00285872 0.14865344

1513 1 52 46.3 Bus - Electric NO 46.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.389 0.001389 0.072228

1514 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1515 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1516 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1517 3 156 8 Auto - CNG NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.3564 0.0003564 0.0185328

1518 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1519 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1520 3 156 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 39.02448 0.03902448 2.02927296

1521 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1522 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 8.352 0.008352 0.434304

1523 4 208 2.2 Auto - CNG NO 8.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.13068 0.00013068 0.00679536

1524 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1525 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1526 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

1527 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1528 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1529 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1530 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024
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1531 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - EV NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 2.1 0.0021 0.1092

1532 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - EV YES 102 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.785 0.001785 0.09282

1533 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

1534 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

1535 3 156 26 Metro - Electric NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.92742 0.00092742 0.04822584

1536 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1537 4 208 8.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 34 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.859824 0.004859824 0.252710848

1538 3 156 34 Metro - Electric NO 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.21278 0.00121278 0.06306456

1539 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1540 4 208 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.14 0.00014 0.00728

1541 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.21 0.00021 0.01092

1542 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1543 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1544 4 208 46 Metro - Electric NO 184 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 2.18776 0.00218776 0.11376352

1545 2 104 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

1546 4 208 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

1547 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1548 4 208 32 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 128 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0392 5.0176 0.0050176 0.2609152

1549 3 156 31 Bus - Electric NO 93 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 2.79 0.00279 0.14508

1550 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1551 4 208 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 192 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 27.443712 0.027443712 1.427073024

1552 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1553 4 208 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 168 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 24.013248 0.024013248 1.248688896

1554 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1555 4 208 5 Auto - CNG NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.297 0.000297 0.015444

1556 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 1.715232 0.001715232 0.089192064

1557 4 208 10 Bus - Electric NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.2 0.0012 0.0624

1558 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1559 3 156 4.5 Auto - CNG NO 13.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.200475 0.000200475 0.0104247

1560 4 208 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

1561 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1562 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1563 3 156 37 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 111 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 15.865896 0.015865896 0.825026592

1564 3 156 5 Bus - Electric NO 15 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.45 0.00045 0.0234

1565 4 208 6.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 26 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.716336 0.003716336 0.193249472

1566 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1567 4 208 9 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

1568 4 208 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.85872 0.00285872 0.14865344

1569 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1570 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1571 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1572 3 156 43 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 129 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.438744 0.018438744 0.958814688

1573 3 156 25.4 Metro - Electric NO 76.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.906018 0.000906018 0.047112936

1574 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 21.28608 0.02128608 1.10687616

1575 2 104 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048
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1576 4 208 6.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 26 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.716336 0.003716336 0.193249472

1577 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1578 3 156 30 Auto - CNG YES 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.3365 0.0013365 0.069498

1579 4 208 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

1580 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1581 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1582 3 156 2 Bus - Electric NO 6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.18 0.00018 0.00936

1583 3 156 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 114 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 16.294704 0.016294704 0.847324608

1584 3 156 4 Auto - CNG NO 12 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.1782 0.0001782 0.0092664

1585 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1586 3 156 7 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 6.20844 0.00620844 0.32283888

1587 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1588 4 208 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1589 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1590 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.105 0.000105 0.00546

1591 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1592 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1593 3 156 40 Bus - Electric YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 3.6 0.0036 0.1872

1594 3 156 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 39.02448 0.03902448 2.02927296

1595 2 104 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.07 0.00007 0.00364

1596 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1597 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

1598 3 156 20 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1599 4 208 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 14.19072 0.01419072 0.73791744

1600 2 104 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 96 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1601 3 156 9 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 1.50336 0.00150336 0.07817472

1602 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1603 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

1604 5 260 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 10 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 1.42936 0.00142936 0.07432672

1605 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1606 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

1607 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1608 5 260 30.05 Metro - Electric NO 150.25 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.7864725 0.001786473 0.09289657

1609 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1610 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1611 3 156 18 Auto - CNG NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.8019 0.0008019 0.0416988

1612 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1613 4 208 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 200 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 59.128 0.059128 3.074656

1614 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 1.6704 0.0016704 0.0868608

1615 3 156 3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.0315 0.0000315 0.001638

1616 1 52 40 Metro - Electric NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.4756 0.0004756 0.0247312

1617 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1618 3 156 56 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 168 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 24.013248 0.024013248 1.248688896

1619 3 156 60 Metro - Electric NO 180 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 2.1402 0.0021402 0.1112904

1620 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742
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1621 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - EV YES 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 2.3625 0.0023625 0.12285

1622 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1623 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

1624 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1625 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

1626 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

1627 4 208 40 Metro - Electric NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.9024 0.0019024 0.0989248

1628 3 156 17.5 Metro - Electric NO 52.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.624225 0.000624225 0.0324597

1629 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1630 3 156 41 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 123 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.581128 0.017581128 0.914218656

1631 3 156 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

1632 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1633 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1634 3 156 52 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 156 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.298016 0.022298016 1.159496832

1635 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1636 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1637 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - CNG NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01068 0.6408 0.0006408 0.0333216

1638 4 208 6 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

1639 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1640 3 156 9 Auto - CNG YES 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.40095 0.00040095 0.0208494

1641 3 156 48 Metro - Electric NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.71216 0.00171216 0.08903232

1642 3 156 33 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 99 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.150664 0.014150664 0.735834528

1643 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1644 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - CNG NO 78 Pune West Avenue 0.01068 0.83304 0.00083304 0.04331808

1645 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1646 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1647 5 260 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 50 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.1468 0.0071468 0.3716336

1648 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1649 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1650 4 208 7 Metro - Electric NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.33292 0.00033292 0.01731184

1651 3 156 7 Auto - CNG NO 21 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.31185 0.00031185 0.0162162

1652 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1653 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1654 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 102 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 14.579472 0.014579472 0.758132544

1655 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

1656 3 156 10 Auto - CNG NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.4455 0.0004455 0.023166

1657 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1658 2 104 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 22 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.144592 0.003144592 0.163518784

1659 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1660 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1661 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1662 4 208 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 16.008832 0.016008832 0.832459264

1663 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

1664 3 156 3.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 10.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 1.500828 0.001500828 0.078043056

1665 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - EV NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 2.1 0.0021 0.1092
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1666 4 208 48 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 192 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 27.443712 0.027443712 1.427073024

1667 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1668 4 208 2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.14 0.00014 0.00728

1669 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

1670 4 208 26 Auto - CNG NO 104 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.5444 0.0015444 0.0803088

1671 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

1672 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1673 4 208 15 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 3.3408 0.0033408 0.1737216

1674 4 208 9 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

1675 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Eon 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1676 3 156 14 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 12.41688 0.01241688 0.64567776

1677 2 104 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

1678 4 208 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1679 3 156 23 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.862584 0.009862584 0.512854368

1680 3 156 21 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 63 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 18.62532 0.01862532 0.96851664

1681 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1682 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.21 0.00021 0.01092

1683 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1684 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

1685 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1686 3 156 35 Metro - Electric NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.24845 0.00124845 0.0649194

1687 3 156 56 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 168 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 24.013248 0.024013248 1.248688896

1688 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1689 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1690 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

1691 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1692 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1693 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1694 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1695 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Eon 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1696 3 156 46 Metro - Electric NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 1.64082 0.00164082 0.08532264

1697 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Eon 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1698 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Eon 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1699 4 208 4 Auto - CNG NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

1700 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

1701 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1702 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1703 2 104 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 16.55584 0.01655584 0.86090368

1704 3 156 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 114 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 16.294704 0.016294704 0.847324608

1705 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1706 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1707 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1708 3 156 43 2 Wheeler - EV NO 129 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 2.2575 0.0022575 0.11739

1709 4 208 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 47.3024 0.0473024 2.4597248

1710 3 156 19 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 57 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 16.85148 0.01685148 0.87627696
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1711 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

1712 5 260 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 130 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.58168 0.01858168 0.96624736

1713 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1714 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

1715 4 208 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1716 3 156 19 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 57 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.147352 0.008147352 0.423662304

1717 3 156 19 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 57 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.147352 0.008147352 0.423662304

1718 3 156 19 Metro - Electric NO 57 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.67773 0.00067773 0.03524196

1719 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1720 3 156 42 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 37.25064 0.03725064 1.93703328

1721 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

1722 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1723 3 156 13 Metro - Electric NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.46371 0.00046371 0.02411292

1724 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1725 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune West Avenue 0.29564 10.64304 0.01064304 0.55343808

1726 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1727 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

1728 4 208 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.29564 9.46048 0.00946048 0.49194496

1729 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1730 3 156 18 Bus - Electric NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.62 0.00162 0.08424

1731 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1732 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1733 4 208 2.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 10 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 1.42936 0.00142936 0.07432672

1734 5 260 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 70 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.00552 0.01000552 0.52028704

1735 4 208 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 16.008832 0.016008832 0.832459264

1736 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

1737 3 156 32 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 28.38144 0.02838144 1.47583488

1738 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1739 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1740 4 208 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 9.46048 0.00946048 0.49194496

1741 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

1742 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1743 4 208 29 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 116 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 16.580576 0.016580576 0.862189952

1744 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1745 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1746 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

1747 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1748 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

1749 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1750 3 156 7 Auto - CNG NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.31185 0.00031185 0.0162162

1751 4 208 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 140 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.01104 0.02001104 1.04057408

1752 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1753 3 156 22 Metro - Electric NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.78474 0.00078474 0.04080648

1754 3 156 32 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 28.38144 0.02838144 1.47583488

1755 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024
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1756 3 156 15 Auto - CNG NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.66825 0.00066825 0.034749

1757 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

1758 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

1759 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1760 3 156 15 Metro - Electric NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.53505 0.00053505 0.0278226

1761 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - EV NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 2.3625 0.0023625 0.12285

1762 3 156 8.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 25.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.644868 0.003644868 0.189533136

1763 4 208 5.1 Auto - CNG NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.30294 0.00030294 0.01575288

1764 4 208 10 Auto - CNG NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.594 0.000594 0.030888

1765 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1766 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1767 3 156 21 Metro - Electric NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.74907 0.00074907 0.03895164

1768 4 208 8 Auto - CNG YES 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.4752 0.0004752 0.0247104

1769 4 208 15 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1770 4 208 5 Auto - CNG NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.297 0.000297 0.015444

1771 4 208 4 Auto - CNG NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

1772 4 208 5.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 22 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 3.144592 0.003144592 0.163518784

1773 4 208 2 Auto - CNG NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.1188 0.0001188 0.0061776

1774 4 208 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 68 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 9.719648 0.009719648 0.505421696

1775 4 208 8 Auto - CNG YES 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.4752 0.0004752 0.0247104

1776 4 208 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.286976 0.002286976 0.118922752

1777 4 208 5.1 Auto - CNG NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.30294 0.00030294 0.01575288

1778 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1779 4 208 8.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 34 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.859824 0.004859824 0.252710848

1780 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1781 4 208 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.289184 0.006289184 0.327037568

1782 4 208 9 Auto - CNG YES 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

1783 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1784 4 208 10 Auto - CNG NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.594 0.000594 0.030888

1785 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1786 4 208 10 Auto - CNG YES 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.594 0.000594 0.030888

1787 3 156 7 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.001656 0.003001656 0.156086112

1788 3 156 48 Metro - Electric YES 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.71216 0.00171216 0.08903232

1789 4 208 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1790 4 208 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

1791 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1792 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1793 4 208 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

1794 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

1795 3 156 4 Auto - CNG NO 12 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.1782 0.0001782 0.0092664

1796 4 208 4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.28 0.00028 0.01456

1797 4 208 7 Auto - CNG NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.4158 0.0004158 0.0216216

1798 4 208 4 Metro - Electric YES 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.19024 0.00019024 0.00989248

1799 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1800 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688
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1801 4 208 4 Metro - Electric NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.19024 0.00019024 0.00989248

1802 4 208 4 Auto - CNG YES 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

1803 4 208 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 168 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 24.013248 0.024013248 1.248688896

1804 4 208 5 Auto - CNG NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.297 0.000297 0.015444

1805 4 208 25 Metro - Electric NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.189 0.001189 0.061828

1806 4 208 15 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1807 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

1808 4 208 4 Metro - Electric NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.19024 0.00019024 0.00989248

1809 4 208 15 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1810 4 208 3 Auto - CNG NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.1782 0.0001782 0.0092664

1811 4 208 4 Auto - CNG YES 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

1812 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1813 4 208 40 Metro - Electric YES 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.9024 0.0019024 0.0989248

1814 1 52 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 11.8256 0.0118256 0.6149312

1815 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Eon 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1816 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

1817 4 208 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1818 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

1819 4 208 2 Auto - CNG YES 8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.1188 0.0001188 0.0061776

1820 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1821 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1822 3 156 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.289736 0.007289736 0.379066272

1823 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - EV YES 150 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 2.625 0.002625 0.1365

1824 3 156 7.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 22.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.21606 0.00321606 0.16723512

1825 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - EV NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.525 0.000525 0.0273

1826 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1827 3 156 29 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 87 Pune Eon 0.05568 4.84416 0.00484416 0.25189632

1828 4 208 24 Metro - Electric NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.14144 0.00114144 0.05935488

1829 4 208 5 Auto - CNG NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.297 0.000297 0.015444

1830 3 156 25 Metro - Electric NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.89175 0.00089175 0.046371

1831 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1832 4 208 14 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 3.11808 0.00311808 0.16214016

1833 4 208 25 Metro - Electric NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.189 0.001189 0.061828

1834 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

1835 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

1836 4 208 16 Bus - Electric NO 64 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.92 0.00192 0.09984

1837 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1838 4 208 13 2 Wheeler - EV NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.91 0.00091 0.04732

1839 4 208 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 144 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 20.582784 0.020582784 1.070304768

1840 4 208 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 32 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.573952 0.004573952 0.237845504

1841 3 156 19 Metro - Electric NO 57 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01189 0.67773 0.00067773 0.03524196

1842 4 208 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

1843 4 208 22 Metro - Electric NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.04632 0.00104632 0.05440864

1844 4 208 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 88 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.578368 0.012578368 0.654075136

1845 3 156 23 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.862584 0.009862584 0.512854368
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1846 4 208 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 56 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.004416 0.008004416 0.416229632

1847 3 156 9 Auto - CNG NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.40095 0.00040095 0.0208494

1848 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1849 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1850 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1851 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1852 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1853 5 260 5 Auto - CNG NO 25 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.37125 0.00037125 0.019305

1854 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1855 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1856 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1857 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1858 3 156 13 Metro - Electric NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.46371 0.00046371 0.02411292

1859 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1860 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1861 3 156 19 2 Wheeler - EV YES 57 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.9975 0.0009975 0.05187

1862 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1863 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

1864 4 208 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1865 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1866 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1867 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1868 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1869 4 208 35 Metro - Electric NO 140 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.6646 0.0016646 0.0865592

1870 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

1871 3 156 18 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.05568 3.00672 0.00300672 0.15634944

1872 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1873 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

1874 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1875 4 208 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

1876 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1877 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1878 2 104 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1879 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1880 4 208 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 160 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 22.86976 0.02286976 1.18922752

1881 5 260 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

1882 3 156 27 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 81 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.577816 0.011577816 0.602046432

1883 4 208 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 104 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 14.865344 0.014865344 0.772997888

1884 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1885 3 156 30 Bus - Electric NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 2.7 0.0027 0.1404

1886 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

1887 5 260 56 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 280 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 15.5904 0.0155904 0.8107008

1888 3 156 33.33 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 99.99 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 29.5610436 0.029561044 1.537174267

1889 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

1890 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064
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1891 3 156 24 Metro - Electric YES 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.85608 0.00085608 0.04451616

1892 3 156 40 Metro - Electric NO 120 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.4268 0.0014268 0.0741936

1893 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

1894 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

1895 3 156 19 Metro - Electric NO 57 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.67773 0.00067773 0.03524196

1896 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

1897 4 208 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1898 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

1899 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

1900 3 156 44 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 132 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 18.867552 0.018867552 0.981112704

1901 4 208 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 11.43488 0.01143488 0.59461376

1902 4 208 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 1.143488 0.001143488 0.059461376

1903 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 21.28608 0.02128608 1.10687616

1904 3 156 42 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 126 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 37.25064 0.03725064 1.93703328

1905 3 156 45 Metro - Electric NO 135 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01189 1.60515 0.00160515 0.0834678

1906 3 156 7.3 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 21.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.1302984 0.003130298 0.162775517

1907 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1908 3 156 20 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1909 4 208 4 Auto - CNG NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

1910 3 156 12 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

1911 3 156 36 Metro - Electric NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.28412 0.00128412 0.06677424

1912 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1913 3 156 46 Auto - CNG NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 2.0493 0.0020493 0.1065636

1914 3 156 5.8 Auto - CNG NO 17.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.25839 0.00025839 0.01343628

1915 3 156 32 Metro - Electric NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.14144 0.00114144 0.05935488

1916 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996

1917 3 156 18 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 15.96456 0.01596456 0.83015712

1918 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

1919 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune West Avenue 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

1920 3 156 42 Auto - CNG NO 126 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.8711 0.0018711 0.0972972

1921 3 156 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

1922 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1923 5 260 20 Bus - Electric NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 3 0.003 0.156

1924 4 208 22.6 Metro - Electric NO 90.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.074856 0.001074856 0.055892512

1925 4 208 2 Auto - CNG NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.1188 0.0001188 0.0061776

1926 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1927 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 24.83376 0.02483376 1.29135552

1928 3 156 34 2 Wheeler - EV YES 102 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.785 0.001785 0.09282

1929 3 156 32 Metro - Electric NO 96 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.14144 0.00114144 0.05935488

1930 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

1931 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1932 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

1933 5 260 30 Metro - Electric NO 150 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

1934 3 156 3.2 Metro - Electric YES 9.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.114144 0.000114144 0.005935488

1935 4 208 28 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 112 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 33.11168 0.03311168 1.72180736
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1936 4 208 3 Auto - CNG NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.1782 0.0001782 0.0092664

1937 3 156 28 Metro - Electric NO 84 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.99876 0.00099876 0.05193552

1938 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - EV NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.945 0.000945 0.04914

1939 4 208 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

1940 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

1941 3 156 44 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 132 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 39.02448 0.03902448 2.02927296

1942 4 208 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

1943 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

1944 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - EV NO 135 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 2.3625 0.0023625 0.12285

1945 4 208 34 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 136 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 19.439296 0.019439296 1.010843392

1946 3 156 3 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 2.66076 0.00266076 0.13835952

1947 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 105 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.00828 0.01500828 0.78043056

1948 5 260 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 70 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.00552 0.01000552 0.52028704

1949 4 208 25 Metro - Electric NO 100 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.189 0.001189 0.061828

1950 4 208 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 25.72848 0.02572848 1.33788096

1951 4 208 20 Metro - Electric NO 80 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.9512 0.0009512 0.0494624

1952 3 156 20 Metro - Electric NO 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.7134 0.0007134 0.0370968

1953 4 208 3 Auto - CNG NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.1782 0.0001782 0.0092664

1954 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

1955 3 156 17 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 51 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.289736 0.007289736 0.379066272

1956 3 156 6.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 19.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 2.787252 0.002787252 0.144937104

1957 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1958 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

1959 3 156 20 Auto - CNG YES 60 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.891 0.000891 0.046332

1960 4 208 34 Metro - Electric NO 136 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.61704 0.00161704 0.08408608

1961 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

1962 4 208 38 Metro - Electric NO 152 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 1.80728 0.00180728 0.09397856

1963 4 208 18 Metro - Electric YES 72 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.85608 0.00085608 0.04451616

1964 3 156 27 Metro - Electric NO 81 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01189 0.96309 0.00096309 0.05008068

1965 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

1966 5 260 23 Bus - Electric NO 115 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 3.45 0.00345 0.1794

1967 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

1968 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

1969 2 104 27 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

1970 2 104 7.1 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 14.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.29564 4.198088 0.004198088 0.218300576

1971 2 104 26 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 52 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.05568 2.89536 0.00289536 0.15055872

1972 3 156 3 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 1.286424 0.001286424 0.066894048

1973 5 260 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 70 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.142936 10.00552 0.01000552 0.52028704

1974 3 156 8.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 25.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0903 0.0000903 0.0046956

1975 1 52 18.1 Auto - CNG NO 18.1 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.268785 0.000268785 0.01397682

1976 3 156 9.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 29.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1029 0.0001029 0.0053508

1977 3 156 7 Bus - Electric NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

1978 1 52 9.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.03465 0.00003465 0.0018018

1979 1 52 19.4 Auto - CNG NO 19.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.28809 0.00028809 0.01498068

1980 3 156 22.1 Bus - Electric NO 66.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.989 0.001989 0.103428
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1981 2 104 21.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 43.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1512 0.0001512 0.0078624

1982 3 156 12.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 38.7 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.13545 0.00013545 0.0070434

1983 3 156 18.4 Bus - Electric NO 55.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.656 0.001656 0.086112

1984 3 156 9.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.47775 0.00047775 0.024843

1985 3 156 10.9 Bus - Electric NO 32.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.981 0.000981 0.051012

1986 1 52 22.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.40075 0.00040075 0.020839

1987 3 156 5.3 Auto - CNG NO 15.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.236115 0.000236115 0.01227798

1988 2 104 6.7 Auto - CNG NO 13.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.19899 0.00019899 0.01034748

1989 1 52 9.2 Bus - Electric NO 9.2 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.276 0.000276 0.014352

1990 2 104 5.5 Bus - Electric NO 11 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.33 0.00033 0.01716

1991 2 104 8.6 Auto - CNG NO 17.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.25542 0.00025542 0.01328184

1992 2 104 16.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 33.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.5845 0.0005845 0.030394

1993 2 104 13.4 Auto - CNG NO 26.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.39798 0.00039798 0.02069496

1994 1 52 22.9 Bus - Electric NO 22.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.687 0.000687 0.035724

1995 1 52 21.3 Auto - CNG NO 21.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.316305 0.000316305 0.01644786

1996 2 104 11.8 Bus - Electric NO 23.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.708 0.000708 0.036816

1997 2 104 10.2 Bus - Electric NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.612 0.000612 0.031824

1998 1 52 12.6 Auto - CNG NO 12.6 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.18711 0.00018711 0.00972972

1999 1 52 16.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.294 0.000294 0.015288

2000 1 52 10.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 10.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0364 0.0000364 0.0018928

2001 3 156 17.5 Auto - CNG NO 52.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.779625 0.000779625 0.0405405

2002 3 156 13.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 39.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1386 0.0001386 0.0072072

2003 3 156 16 Auto - CNG NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.7128 0.0007128 0.0370656

2004 2 104 13.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 27.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.0959 0.0000959 0.0049868

2005 3 156 10.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 32.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.57225 0.00057225 0.029757

2006 2 104 24 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.84 0.00084 0.04368

2007 2 104 20.3 Auto - CNG NO 40.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.60291 0.00060291 0.03135132

2008 3 156 7.8 Bus - Electric NO 23.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.702 0.000702 0.036504

2009 2 104 22.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1568 0.0001568 0.0081536

2010 3 156 14.7 Bus - Electric NO 44.1 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.323 0.001323 0.068796

2011 3 156 22.9 Bus - Electric NO 68.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 2.061 0.002061 0.107172

2012 1 52 21 Bus - Electric NO 21 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

2013 3 156 13.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 40.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.70875 0.00070875 0.036855

2014 1 52 5.4 Auto - CNG NO 5.4 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.08019 0.00008019 0.00416988

2015 3 156 10.4 Auto - CNG NO 31.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.46332 0.00046332 0.02409264

2016 3 156 15.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 47.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.8295 0.0008295 0.043134

2017 1 52 17.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17.7 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.30975 0.00030975 0.016107

2018 1 52 10.2 Auto - CNG NO 10.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.15147 0.00015147 0.00787644

2019 3 156 7.8 Bus - Electric NO 23.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.702 0.000702 0.036504

2020 2 104 21.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 43.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1519 0.0001519 0.0078988

2021 1 52 24.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 24.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.08645 0.00008645 0.0044954

2022 2 104 15.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 31 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1085 0.0001085 0.005642

2023 2 104 8.4 Bus - Electric NO 16.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.504 0.000504 0.026208

2024 2 104 10.4 Auto - CNG NO 20.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.30888 0.00030888 0.01606176

2025 1 52 5.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 5.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.0945 0.0000945 0.004914
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2026 2 104 23.3 Auto - CNG NO 46.6 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.69201 0.00069201 0.03598452

2027 1 52 7.4 Bus - Electric NO 7.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.222 0.000222 0.011544

2028 2 104 16.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 33 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.5775 0.0005775 0.03003

2029 3 156 10.5 Bus - Electric NO 31.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.945 0.000945 0.04914

2030 3 156 16.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.16905 0.00016905 0.0087906

2031 1 52 18 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.063 0.000063 0.003276

2032 3 156 21.6 Bus - Electric NO 64.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.944 0.001944 0.101088

2033 3 156 9.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.47775 0.00047775 0.024843

2034 2 104 5.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 10.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.182 0.000182 0.009464

2035 1 52 7.7 Auto - CNG NO 7.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.114345 0.000114345 0.00594594

2036 2 104 23 4 Wheeler - EV NO 46 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.161 0.000161 0.008372

2037 2 104 22.5 Auto - CNG NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.66825 0.00066825 0.034749

2038 2 104 16.9 Auto - CNG NO 33.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.50193 0.00050193 0.02610036

2039 2 104 17 Bus - Electric NO 34 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.02 0.00102 0.05304

2040 2 104 18.3 Bus - Electric NO 36.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.098 0.001098 0.057096

2041 2 104 8.5 Auto - CNG NO 17 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.25245 0.00025245 0.0131274

2042 2 104 23.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 46.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1631 0.0001631 0.0084812

2043 1 52 13.4 Bus - Electric NO 13.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.402 0.000402 0.020904

2044 3 156 12.7 Auto - CNG NO 38.1 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.565785 0.000565785 0.02942082

2045 2 104 15.4 Auto - CNG NO 30.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.45738 0.00045738 0.02378376

2046 2 104 5.9 Auto - CNG NO 11.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.17523 0.00017523 0.00911196

2047 2 104 8.3 Auto - CNG NO 16.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.24651 0.00024651 0.01281852

2048 2 104 19.8 Auto - CNG NO 39.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.58806 0.00058806 0.03057912

2049 2 104 6.7 Auto - CNG NO 13.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.19899 0.00019899 0.01034748

2050 2 104 17.1 Bus - Electric NO 34.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.026 0.001026 0.053352

2051 3 156 9.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 29.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.10395 0.00010395 0.0054054

2052 3 156 12.8 Auto - CNG NO 38.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.57024 0.00057024 0.02965248

2053 2 104 10.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.378 0.000378 0.019656

2054 3 156 12.1 Bus - Electric NO 36.3 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.089 0.001089 0.056628

2055 1 52 19.4 Bus - Electric NO 19.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.582 0.000582 0.030264

2056 2 104 10.9 Auto - CNG NO 21.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.32373 0.00032373 0.01683396

2057 1 52 16.3 Bus - Electric NO 16.3 Pune Eon 0.03 0.489 0.000489 0.025428

2058 1 52 14.5 Auto - CNG NO 14.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.215325 0.000215325 0.0111969

2059 2 104 18.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 36.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1281 0.0001281 0.0066612

2060 3 156 23.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 71.1 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.24885 0.00024885 0.0129402

2061 1 52 19.7 Bus - Electric NO 19.7 Pune Eon 0.03 0.591 0.000591 0.030732

2062 2 104 9.3 Bus - Electric NO 18.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.558 0.000558 0.029016

2063 1 52 5.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 5.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.098 0.000098 0.005096

2064 1 52 10.2 Bus - Electric NO 10.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.306 0.000306 0.015912

2065 1 52 16.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.29575 0.00029575 0.015379

2066 1 52 6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 6 Pune Eon 0.0035 0.021 0.000021 0.001092

2067 3 156 14.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.15645 0.00015645 0.0081354

2068 1 52 16.9 Auto - CNG NO 16.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.250965 0.000250965 0.01305018

2069 1 52 11.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 11.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.04095 0.00004095 0.0021294

2070 1 52 20.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.357 0.000357 0.018564
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2071 3 156 7.1 Bus - Electric NO 21.3 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.639 0.000639 0.033228

2072 1 52 6.5 Auto - CNG NO 6.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.096525 0.000096525 0.0050193

2073 1 52 19.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.343 0.000343 0.017836

2074 3 156 14.9 Bus - Electric NO 44.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.341 0.001341 0.069732

2075 3 156 18.8 Auto - CNG NO 56.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.83754 0.00083754 0.04355208

2076 3 156 13.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 41.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.14385 0.00014385 0.0074802

2077 1 52 9.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.17325 0.00017325 0.009009

2078 3 156 21.4 Bus - Electric NO 64.2 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.926 0.001926 0.100152

2079 3 156 21 Auto - CNG NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.93555 0.00093555 0.0486486

2080 1 52 18.9 Auto - CNG NO 18.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.280665 0.000280665 0.01459458

2081 3 156 10.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 31.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1092 0.0001092 0.0056784

2082 1 52 16.8 Bus - Electric NO 16.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.504 0.000504 0.026208

2083 2 104 12.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 24.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0854 0.0000854 0.0044408

2084 3 156 6.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0714 0.0000714 0.0037128

2085 2 104 23.3 Bus - Electric NO 46.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.398 0.001398 0.072696

2086 1 52 7.7 Bus - Electric NO 7.7 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.231 0.000231 0.012012

2087 3 156 24 Bus - Electric NO 72 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 2.16 0.00216 0.11232

2088 1 52 13.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.24325 0.00024325 0.012649

2089 2 104 8.7 Bus - Electric NO 17.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.522 0.000522 0.027144

2090 1 52 15.8 Auto - CNG NO 15.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.23463 0.00023463 0.01220076

2091 3 156 22.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 67.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.23625 0.00023625 0.012285

2092 3 156 19.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 58.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.029 0.001029 0.053508

2093 2 104 21.1 Bus - Electric NO 42.2 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.266 0.001266 0.065832

2094 1 52 18.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 18.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.3185 0.0003185 0.016562

2095 3 156 18.8 Bus - Electric NO 56.4 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.692 0.001692 0.087984

2096 2 104 22 2 Wheeler - EV NO 44 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.77 0.00077 0.04004

2097 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - EV NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.105 0.000105 0.00546

2098 3 156 14.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1554 0.0001554 0.0080808

2099 1 52 9.4 Auto - CNG NO 9.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.13959 0.00013959 0.00725868

2100 3 156 24.8 Auto - CNG NO 74.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.10484 0.00110484 0.05745168

2101 1 52 23.9 Bus - Electric NO 23.9 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.717 0.000717 0.037284

2102 3 156 5.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0609 0.0000609 0.0031668

2103 2 104 19.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 38.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.6685 0.0006685 0.034762

2104 3 156 23.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 70.5 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 1.23375 0.00123375 0.064155

2105 1 52 8.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.1505 0.0001505 0.007826

2106 1 52 16.4 Auto - CNG NO 16.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.24354 0.00024354 0.01266408

2107 2 104 23.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 46.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.8155 0.0008155 0.042406

2108 3 156 5.7 Auto - CNG NO 17.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.253935 0.000253935 0.01320462

2109 3 156 18.9 Auto - CNG NO 56.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.841995 0.000841995 0.04378374

2110 2 104 10.9 Bus - Electric NO 21.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.654 0.000654 0.034008

2111 3 156 23.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 70.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.23375 0.00123375 0.064155

2112 3 156 24.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 73.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.281 0.001281 0.066612

2113 1 52 23.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.08365 0.00008365 0.0043498

2114 3 156 14.5 Bus - Electric NO 43.5 Pune Eon 0.03 1.305 0.001305 0.06786

2115 3 156 22.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 66.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.2331 0.0002331 0.0121212
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2116 2 104 21.9 Bus - Electric NO 43.8 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.314 0.001314 0.068328

2117 2 104 11.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.399 0.000399 0.020748

2118 1 52 21.6 Auto - CNG NO 21.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.32076 0.00032076 0.01667952

2119 3 156 5.7 Auto - CNG NO 17.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.253935 0.000253935 0.01320462

2120 3 156 16.9 Auto - CNG NO 50.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.752895 0.000752895 0.03915054

2121 3 156 9.6 Auto - CNG NO 28.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.42768 0.00042768 0.02223936

2122 1 52 7.4 Auto - CNG NO 7.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.10989 0.00010989 0.00571428

2123 1 52 6.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 6.5 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.02275 0.00002275 0.001183

2124 2 104 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.134 0.001134 0.058968

2125 1 52 11.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2065 0.0002065 0.010738

2126 3 156 19.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 58.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.20475 0.00020475 0.010647

2127 3 156 6.3 Bus - Electric NO 18.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.567 0.000567 0.029484

2128 1 52 11.3 Auto - CNG NO 11.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.167805 0.000167805 0.00872586

2129 3 156 15.8 Bus - Electric NO 47.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.422 0.001422 0.073944

2130 3 156 20.8 Bus - Electric NO 62.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.872 0.001872 0.097344

2131 1 52 11.4 Auto - CNG NO 11.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.16929 0.00016929 0.00880308

2132 1 52 17.5 Auto - CNG NO 17.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.259875 0.000259875 0.0135135

2133 3 156 22.7 Auto - CNG NO 68.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.011285 0.001011285 0.05258682

2134 3 156 17.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 51.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.90825 0.00090825 0.047229

2135 3 156 9.7 Auto - CNG NO 29.1 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.432135 0.000432135 0.02247102

2136 2 104 5.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.1925 0.0001925 0.01001

2137 2 104 22.4 Auto - CNG NO 44.8 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.66528 0.00066528 0.03459456

2138 2 104 5.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 10.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.189 0.000189 0.009828

2139 1 52 22.5 Bus - Electric NO 22.5 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.675 0.000675 0.0351

2140 2 104 15.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 31.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1092 0.0001092 0.0056784

2141 1 52 23.8 Bus - Electric NO 23.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.714 0.000714 0.037128

2142 1 52 21 Bus - Electric NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

2143 2 104 25 Auto - CNG NO 50 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.7425 0.0007425 0.03861

2144 2 104 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.42 0.00042 0.02184

2145 2 104 20.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 40.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1421 0.0001421 0.0073892

2146 3 156 13 Auto - CNG NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.57915 0.00057915 0.0301158

2147 2 104 14.6 Auto - CNG NO 29.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.43362 0.00043362 0.02254824

2148 3 156 17.6 Auto - CNG NO 52.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.78408 0.00078408 0.04077216

2149 1 52 22.5 Bus - Electric NO 22.5 Pune Eon 0.03 0.675 0.000675 0.0351

2150 3 156 24.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 74.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.29675 0.00129675 0.067431

2151 2 104 20.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 40.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.714 0.000714 0.037128

2152 1 52 13.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0469 0.0000469 0.0024388

2153 1 52 13.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.2345 0.0002345 0.012194

2154 1 52 19.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3465 0.0003465 0.018018

2155 3 156 9.8 Auto - CNG NO 29.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.43659 0.00043659 0.02270268

2156 2 104 7.2 Auto - CNG NO 14.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.21384 0.00021384 0.01111968

2157 1 52 12.1 Bus - Electric NO 12.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.363 0.000363 0.018876

2158 1 52 10.7 Auto - CNG NO 10.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.158895 0.000158895 0.00826254

2159 1 52 10.9 Auto - CNG NO 10.9 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.161865 0.000161865 0.00841698

2160 3 156 9.7 Auto - CNG NO 29.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.432135 0.000432135 0.02247102
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2161 3 156 5.8 Auto - CNG NO 17.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.25839 0.00025839 0.01343628

2162 2 104 5.4 Bus - Electric NO 10.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.324 0.000324 0.016848

2163 3 156 24.8 Auto - CNG NO 74.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.10484 0.00110484 0.05745168

2164 1 52 13.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0476 0.0000476 0.0024752

2165 2 104 12.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 25.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0889 0.0000889 0.0046228

2166 1 52 18.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0651 0.0000651 0.0033852

2167 1 52 9.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0329 0.0000329 0.0017108

2168 3 156 24 Auto - CNG NO 72 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 1.0692 0.0010692 0.0555984

2169 2 104 20.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 41.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1449 0.0001449 0.0075348

2170 3 156 6.8 Auto - CNG NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.30294 0.00030294 0.01575288

2171 3 156 13.4 Bus - Electric NO 40.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.206 0.001206 0.062712

2172 2 104 22.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 45.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1582 0.0001582 0.0082264

2173 1 52 23.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.41825 0.00041825 0.021749

2174 1 52 14.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 14.3 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.05005 0.00005005 0.0026026

2175 2 104 17.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 34.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1211 0.0001211 0.0062972

2176 1 52 8.3 Auto - CNG NO 8.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.123255 0.000123255 0.00640926

2177 2 104 24.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 49.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1736 0.0001736 0.0090272

2178 2 104 9.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.336 0.000336 0.017472

2179 3 156 23.9 Auto - CNG NO 71.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.064745 0.001064745 0.05536674

2180 2 104 18 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

2181 3 156 17.2 Bus - Electric NO 51.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.548 0.001548 0.080496

2182 1 52 15.3 Bus - Electric NO 15.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.459 0.000459 0.023868

2183 1 52 9.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0336 0.0000336 0.0017472

2184 1 52 8.5 Bus - Electric NO 8.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.255 0.000255 0.01326

2185 1 52 9.4 Bus - Electric NO 9.4 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.282 0.000282 0.014664

2186 3 156 8.7 Bus - Electric NO 26.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.783 0.000783 0.040716

2187 1 52 20.6 Auto - CNG NO 20.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.30591 0.00030591 0.01590732

2188 2 104 12 Auto - CNG NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.3564 0.0003564 0.0185328

2189 2 104 6.2 Auto - CNG NO 12.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.18414 0.00018414 0.00957528

2190 2 104 24.4 Bus - Electric NO 48.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.464 0.001464 0.076128

2191 3 156 22.7 Auto - CNG NO 68.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.011285 0.001011285 0.05258682

2192 1 52 23.6 Bus - Electric NO 23.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.708 0.000708 0.036816

2193 1 52 24.9 Auto - CNG NO 24.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.369765 0.000369765 0.01922778

2194 1 52 8.5 Auto - CNG NO 8.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.126225 0.000126225 0.0065637

2195 3 156 12.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 38.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.67725 0.00067725 0.035217

2196 2 104 20.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 40.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1414 0.0001414 0.0073528

2197 2 104 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.134 0.001134 0.058968

2198 1 52 8.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.14175 0.00014175 0.007371

2199 2 104 21.3 Auto - CNG NO 42.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.63261 0.00063261 0.03289572

2200 2 104 9.5 Bus - Electric NO 19 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.57 0.00057 0.02964

2201 3 156 9.5 Auto - CNG NO 28.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.423225 0.000423225 0.0220077

2202 3 156 15.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 47.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.16485 0.00016485 0.0085722

2203 3 156 16.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 50.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.88725 0.00088725 0.046137

2204 3 156 16.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 49.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1743 0.0001743 0.0090636

2205 1 52 6.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.119 0.000119 0.006188
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2206 3 156 22.5 Auto - CNG NO 67.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.002375 0.001002375 0.0521235

2207 2 104 10.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0721 0.0000721 0.0037492

2208 1 52 7.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 7.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0266 0.0000266 0.0013832

2209 2 104 22.8 Auto - CNG NO 45.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.67716 0.00067716 0.03521232

2210 2 104 24.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1687 0.0001687 0.0087724

2211 2 104 22.2 Bus - Electric NO 44.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.332 0.001332 0.069264

2212 3 156 21.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 63.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.113 0.001113 0.057876

2213 3 156 18.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 54.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.95025 0.00095025 0.049413

2214 1 52 16 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.28 0.00028 0.01456

2215 1 52 6.7 Bus - Electric NO 6.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.201 0.000201 0.010452

2216 3 156 13.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 39.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.693 0.000693 0.036036

2217 2 104 12.5 Auto - CNG NO 25 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.37125 0.00037125 0.019305

2218 1 52 10.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 10.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0357 0.0000357 0.0018564

2219 3 156 19.5 Bus - Electric NO 58.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.755 0.001755 0.09126

2220 3 156 14.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 44.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.78225 0.00078225 0.040677

2221 3 156 6.6 Auto - CNG NO 19.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.29403 0.00029403 0.01528956

2222 2 104 9.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0658 0.0000658 0.0034216

2223 3 156 18.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 56.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.19635 0.00019635 0.0102102

2224 3 156 6.5 Bus - Electric NO 19.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.585 0.000585 0.03042

2225 3 156 22 Bus - Electric NO 66 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.98 0.00198 0.10296

2226 3 156 14.9 Bus - Electric NO 44.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.341 0.001341 0.069732

2227 1 52 14.6 Auto - CNG NO 14.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.21681 0.00021681 0.01127412

2228 1 52 16.8 Auto - CNG NO 16.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.24948 0.00024948 0.01297296

2229 3 156 21.5 Bus - Electric NO 64.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.935 0.001935 0.10062

2230 2 104 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.42 0.00042 0.02184

2231 1 52 18.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0651 0.0000651 0.0033852

2232 3 156 16.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.9 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.17115 0.00017115 0.0088998

2233 1 52 10.3 Auto - CNG NO 10.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.152955 0.000152955 0.00795366

2234 1 52 22.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0791 0.0000791 0.0041132

2235 2 104 20.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 41.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.7315 0.0007315 0.038038

2236 3 156 18.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 54.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1911 0.0001911 0.0099372

2237 3 156 22 Auto - CNG NO 66 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.9801 0.0009801 0.0509652

2238 2 104 22.3 Auto - CNG NO 44.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.66231 0.00066231 0.03444012

2239 2 104 19.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 38.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.672 0.000672 0.034944

2240 3 156 21.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 65.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.13925 0.00113925 0.059241

2241 3 156 18.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 56.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.19845 0.00019845 0.0103194

2242 2 104 18.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 37.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1302 0.0001302 0.0067704

2243 1 52 17.4 Auto - CNG NO 17.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.25839 0.00025839 0.01343628

2244 1 52 20.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.35175 0.00035175 0.018291

2245 2 104 8.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.287 0.000287 0.014924

2246 1 52 22.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.3955 0.0003955 0.020566

2247 2 104 22.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1568 0.0001568 0.0081536

2248 1 52 5.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 5.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.098 0.000098 0.005096

2249 1 52 21.5 Auto - CNG NO 21.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.319275 0.000319275 0.0166023

2250 3 156 7.6 Auto - CNG NO 22.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.33858 0.00033858 0.01760616
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2251 3 156 11.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 35.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.12285 0.00012285 0.0063882

2252 1 52 19.9 Bus - Electric NO 19.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.597 0.000597 0.031044

2253 1 52 8.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 8.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0287 0.0000287 0.0014924

2254 3 156 21.4 Bus - Electric NO 64.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.926 0.001926 0.100152

2255 3 156 21.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 64.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.134 0.001134 0.058968

2256 3 156 15.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 45.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.15855 0.00015855 0.0082446

2257 2 104 5.1 Auto - CNG NO 10.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.15147 0.00015147 0.00787644

2258 1 52 10.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 10.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.18725 0.00018725 0.009737

2259 3 156 17.3 Auto - CNG NO 51.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.770715 0.000770715 0.04007718

2260 1 52 24.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.4305 0.0004305 0.022386

2261 2 104 17.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 35.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1232 0.0001232 0.0064064

2262 2 104 10.2 Bus - Electric NO 20.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.612 0.000612 0.031824

2263 3 156 17.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 53.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.92925 0.00092925 0.048321

2264 2 104 15.8 Bus - Electric NO 31.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.948 0.000948 0.049296

2265 1 52 20.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3605 0.0003605 0.018746

2266 3 156 7.1 Auto - CNG NO 21.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.316305 0.000316305 0.01644786

2267 1 52 20.2 Auto - CNG NO 20.2 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.29997 0.00029997 0.01559844

2268 1 52 15.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 15.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2765 0.0002765 0.014378

2269 2 104 24.3 Bus - Electric NO 48.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.458 0.001458 0.075816

2270 2 104 11.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0826 0.0000826 0.0042952

2271 2 104 17.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 35.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1239 0.0001239 0.0064428

2272 2 104 23.6 Auto - CNG NO 47.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.70092 0.00070092 0.03644784

2273 2 104 7.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 14.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0497 0.0000497 0.0025844

2274 3 156 23.7 Auto - CNG NO 71.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.055835 0.001055835 0.05490342

2275 1 52 18.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0658 0.0000658 0.0034216

2276 1 52 6.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.112 0.000112 0.005824

2277 1 52 11 Auto - CNG NO 11 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.16335 0.00016335 0.0084942

2278 1 52 19.2 Auto - CNG NO 19.2 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.28512 0.00028512 0.01482624

2279 2 104 6.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2205 0.0002205 0.011466

2280 1 52 16.6 Auto - CNG NO 16.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.24651 0.00024651 0.01281852

2281 3 156 11.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 35.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.12495 0.00012495 0.0064974

2282 3 156 17.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 52.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1827 0.0001827 0.0095004

2283 1 52 5.9 Auto - CNG NO 5.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.087615 0.000087615 0.00455598

2284 1 52 22.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0784 0.0000784 0.0040768

2285 3 156 24.5 Bus - Electric NO 73.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 2.205 0.002205 0.11466

2286 3 156 24.4 Auto - CNG NO 73.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.08702 0.00108702 0.05652504

2287 2 104 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.7 0.0007 0.0364

2288 3 156 7.6 Bus - Electric NO 22.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.684 0.000684 0.035568

2289 2 104 20.2 Auto - CNG NO 40.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.59994 0.00059994 0.03119688

2290 2 104 5.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.1925 0.0001925 0.01001

2291 2 104 5.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 10.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0378 0.0000378 0.0019656

2292 2 104 11.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.4025 0.0004025 0.02093

2293 2 104 14.8 Bus - Electric NO 29.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.888 0.000888 0.046176

2294 1 52 20.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0714 0.0000714 0.0037128

2295 3 156 18.7 Auto - CNG NO 56.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.833085 0.000833085 0.04332042
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2296 2 104 13.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 27.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0973 0.0000973 0.0050596

2297 3 156 10.5 Auto - CNG NO 31.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.467775 0.000467775 0.0243243

2298 3 156 24.9 Auto - CNG NO 74.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.109295 0.001109295 0.05768334

2299 2 104 13.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.4725 0.0004725 0.02457

2300 1 52 14 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.245 0.000245 0.01274

2301 2 104 8.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.2905 0.0002905 0.015106

2302 1 52 20.9 Bus - Electric NO 20.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.627 0.000627 0.032604

2303 3 156 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 56.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.701 0.001701 0.088452

2304 1 52 9.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.1645 0.0001645 0.008554

2305 1 52 6.6 Bus - Electric NO 6.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.198 0.000198 0.010296

2306 1 52 18.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0651 0.0000651 0.0033852

2307 3 156 18.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 54.3 Pune Eon 0.0035 0.19005 0.00019005 0.0098826

2308 3 156 10.5 Bus - Electric NO 31.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.945 0.000945 0.04914

2309 1 52 24 Bus - Electric NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.72 0.00072 0.03744

2310 1 52 8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 8 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.028 0.000028 0.001456

2311 2 104 13.6 Auto - CNG NO 27.2 Pune Eon 0.01485 0.40392 0.00040392 0.02100384

2312 1 52 23.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.08365 0.00008365 0.0043498

2313 2 104 13.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 26.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0938 0.0000938 0.0048776

2314 1 52 17.8 Bus - Electric NO 17.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.534 0.000534 0.027768

2315 2 104 13 4 Wheeler - EV NO 26 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.091 0.000091 0.004732

2316 3 156 10.5 Bus - Electric NO 31.5 Pune Eon 0.03 0.945 0.000945 0.04914

2317 1 52 24.7 Bus - Electric NO 24.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.741 0.000741 0.038532

2318 1 52 13.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.231 0.000231 0.012012

2319 1 52 22.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.08015 0.00008015 0.0041678

2320 1 52 9.6 Auto - CNG NO 9.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.14256 0.00014256 0.00741312

2321 2 104 9.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 18.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.3255 0.0003255 0.016926

2322 1 52 5.6 Bus - Electric NO 5.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.168 0.000168 0.008736

2323 3 156 18 Bus - Electric NO 54 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.62 0.00162 0.08424

2324 3 156 12.4 Auto - CNG NO 37.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.55242 0.00055242 0.02872584

2325 1 52 22.3 Bus - Electric NO 22.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.669 0.000669 0.034788

2326 3 156 14.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 43.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.15225 0.00015225 0.007917

2327 1 52 24.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.427 0.000427 0.022204

2328 1 52 8.7 Bus - Electric NO 8.7 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.261 0.000261 0.013572

2329 3 156 22.4 Bus - Electric NO 67.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 2.016 0.002016 0.104832

2330 1 52 20.5 Auto - CNG NO 20.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.304425 0.000304425 0.0158301

2331 3 156 20.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 61.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.2142 0.0002142 0.0111384

2332 2 104 21.9 Bus - Electric NO 43.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.314 0.001314 0.068328

2333 1 52 20.2 Auto - CNG NO 20.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.29997 0.00029997 0.01559844

2334 2 104 17.5 Bus - Electric NO 35 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

2335 3 156 7.6 Auto - CNG NO 22.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.33858 0.00033858 0.01760616

2336 2 104 5.7 Auto - CNG NO 11.4 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.16929 0.00016929 0.00880308

2337 2 104 23.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 46.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1638 0.0001638 0.0085176

2338 3 156 17.3 Bus - Electric NO 51.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.557 0.001557 0.080964

2339 2 104 20.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 41.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1463 0.0001463 0.0076076

2340 2 104 14.6 Auto - CNG NO 29.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.43362 0.00043362 0.02254824
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2341 3 156 7.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.38325 0.00038325 0.019929

2342 2 104 7.5 Bus - Electric NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.45 0.00045 0.0234

2343 3 156 18.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 56.1 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.98175 0.00098175 0.051051

2344 2 104 13.6 Bus - Electric NO 27.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.816 0.000816 0.042432

2345 3 156 9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 27 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0945 0.0000945 0.004914

2346 3 156 14.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1554 0.0001554 0.0080808

2347 2 104 6.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 12.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0441 0.0000441 0.0022932

2348 2 104 16.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 33.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1162 0.0001162 0.0060424

2349 2 104 10.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0728 0.0000728 0.0037856

2350 1 52 21 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3675 0.0003675 0.01911

2351 1 52 11.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 11.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0392 0.0000392 0.0020384

2352 1 52 14.1 Auto - CNG NO 14.1 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.209385 0.000209385 0.01088802

2353 3 156 5.2 Auto - CNG NO 15.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.23166 0.00023166 0.01204632

2354 2 104 6.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.224 0.000224 0.011648

2355 3 156 12.8 Bus - Electric NO 38.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.152 0.001152 0.059904

2356 1 52 14.6 Auto - CNG NO 14.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.21681 0.00021681 0.01127412

2357 2 104 17 Bus - Electric NO 34 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.02 0.00102 0.05304

2358 3 156 10.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 32.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.567 0.000567 0.029484

2359 2 104 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.134 0.001134 0.058968

2360 3 156 22.2 Bus - Electric NO 66.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.998 0.001998 0.103896

2361 2 104 20.6 Bus - Electric NO 41.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.236 0.001236 0.064272

2362 1 52 5.8 Bus - Electric NO 5.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.174 0.000174 0.009048

2363 1 52 14.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.2555 0.0002555 0.013286

2364 2 104 7.1 Auto - CNG NO 14.2 Pune Eon 0.01485 0.21087 0.00021087 0.01096524

2365 3 156 9.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 29.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1029 0.0001029 0.0053508

2366 1 52 24.7 Bus - Electric NO 24.7 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.741 0.000741 0.038532

2367 1 52 7.8 Auto - CNG NO 7.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.11583 0.00011583 0.00602316

2368 1 52 15 Auto - CNG NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

2369 2 104 17.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 34.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.609 0.000609 0.031668

2370 2 104 19 Auto - CNG NO 38 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.5643 0.0005643 0.0293436

2371 3 156 16.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.8505 0.0008505 0.044226

2372 3 156 5.2 Bus - Electric NO 15.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.468 0.000468 0.024336

2373 3 156 11.5 Bus - Electric NO 34.5 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.035 0.001035 0.05382

2374 2 104 15.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 30.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1078 0.0001078 0.0056056

2375 2 104 6.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0476 0.0000476 0.0024752

2376 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - EV NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.126 0.000126 0.006552

2377 3 156 5.7 Auto - CNG NO 17.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.253935 0.000253935 0.01320462

2378 2 104 6.6 Bus - Electric NO 13.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.396 0.000396 0.020592

2379 3 156 12.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 38.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.67725 0.00067725 0.035217

2380 1 52 7.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 7.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.02695 0.00002695 0.0014014

2381 2 104 16.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 32.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.574 0.000574 0.029848

2382 3 156 18.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 56.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.987 0.000987 0.051324

2383 2 104 21 4 Wheeler - EV NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.147 0.000147 0.007644

2384 1 52 9 Bus - Electric NO 9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.27 0.00027 0.01404

2385 2 104 8.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 16.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0581 0.0000581 0.0030212
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2386 2 104 7.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.2 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.2485 0.0002485 0.012922

2387 2 104 17.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 35.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1239 0.0001239 0.0064428

2388 2 104 19.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 38.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.6685 0.0006685 0.034762

2389 1 52 5.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 5.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.098 0.000098 0.005096

2390 2 104 23.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 47.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1659 0.0001659 0.0086268

2391 2 104 6 Auto - CNG NO 12 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.1782 0.0001782 0.0092664

2392 3 156 15.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 47.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1659 0.0001659 0.0086268

2393 2 104 19.2 Auto - CNG NO 38.4 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.57024 0.00057024 0.02965248

2394 3 156 22.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 67.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.176 0.001176 0.061152

2395 1 52 19.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.33775 0.00033775 0.017563

2396 1 52 21 Auto - CNG NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.31185 0.00031185 0.0162162

2397 1 52 11.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.2065 0.0002065 0.010738

2398 1 52 21.3 Auto - CNG NO 21.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.316305 0.000316305 0.01644786

2399 3 156 6.6 Auto - CNG NO 19.8 Pune Eon 0.01485 0.29403 0.00029403 0.01528956

2400 2 104 22.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.8015 0.0008015 0.041678

2401 1 52 16 Bus - Electric NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.48 0.00048 0.02496

2402 2 104 21.3 Auto - CNG NO 42.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.63261 0.00063261 0.03289572

2403 3 156 14 4 Wheeler - EV NO 42 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.147 0.000147 0.007644

2404 3 156 17.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 53.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.18795 0.00018795 0.0097734

2405 3 156 15.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 46.5 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.81375 0.00081375 0.042315

2406 1 52 19.6 Bus - Electric NO 19.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.588 0.000588 0.030576

2407 2 104 6.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.231 0.000231 0.012012

2408 2 104 6.2 Bus - Electric NO 12.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.372 0.000372 0.019344

2409 2 104 9.9 Auto - CNG NO 19.8 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.29403 0.00029403 0.01528956

2410 3 156 8.2 Auto - CNG NO 24.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.36531 0.00036531 0.01899612

2411 1 52 22.4 Auto - CNG NO 22.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.33264 0.00033264 0.01729728

2412 3 156 9.4 Auto - CNG NO 28.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.41877 0.00041877 0.02177604

2413 3 156 24.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 73.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.25725 0.00025725 0.013377

2414 2 104 11.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0819 0.0000819 0.0042588

2415 3 156 8.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 25.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.4515 0.0004515 0.023478

2416 2 104 20.8 Bus - Electric NO 41.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.248 0.001248 0.064896

2417 1 52 18.2 Auto - CNG NO 18.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.27027 0.00027027 0.01405404

2418 2 104 15 Auto - CNG NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.4455 0.0004455 0.023166

2419 1 52 16.1 Bus - Electric NO 16.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.483 0.000483 0.025116

2420 2 104 19.4 Bus - Electric NO 38.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.164 0.001164 0.060528

2421 3 156 9.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 28.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.504 0.000504 0.026208

2422 3 156 24.9 Bus - Electric NO 74.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 2.241 0.002241 0.116532

2423 1 52 24.5 Auto - CNG NO 24.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.363825 0.000363825 0.0189189

2424 1 52 18 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

2425 1 52 9 Auto - CNG NO 9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.13365 0.00013365 0.0069498

2426 2 104 18.6 Auto - CNG NO 37.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.55242 0.00055242 0.02872584

2427 2 104 6.4 Auto - CNG NO 12.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.19008 0.00019008 0.00988416

2428 1 52 5.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 5.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.098 0.000098 0.005096

2429 3 156 10.2 Auto - CNG NO 30.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.45441 0.00045441 0.02362932

2430 2 104 14.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 28.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.5005 0.0005005 0.026026
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2431 2 104 22.4 Auto - CNG NO 44.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.66528 0.00066528 0.03459456

2432 2 104 19.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 39 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1365 0.0001365 0.007098

2433 1 52 19.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 19.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.06965 0.00006965 0.0036218

2434 1 52 13.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.04725 0.00004725 0.002457

2435 1 52 11.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 11.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.04165 0.00004165 0.0021658

2436 1 52 12.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.217 0.000217 0.011284

2437 1 52 24.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.434 0.000434 0.022568

2438 3 156 5.8 Bus - Electric NO 17.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.522 0.000522 0.027144

2439 3 156 22.3 Auto - CNG NO 66.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.993465 0.000993465 0.05166018

2440 1 52 16.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 16.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0581 0.0000581 0.0030212

2441 2 104 13.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.483 0.000483 0.025116

2442 1 52 19.5 Auto - CNG NO 19.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.289575 0.000289575 0.0150579

2443 3 156 14.7 Auto - CNG NO 44.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.654885 0.000654885 0.03405402

2444 3 156 22.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 67.5 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 1.18125 0.00118125 0.061425

2445 2 104 23 4 Wheeler - EV NO 46 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.161 0.000161 0.008372

2446 3 156 13.4 Bus - Electric NO 40.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.206 0.001206 0.062712

2447 1 52 10.5 Auto - CNG NO 10.5 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.155925 0.000155925 0.0081081

2448 2 104 16.8 Bus - Electric NO 33.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.008 0.001008 0.052416

2449 1 52 23.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0812 0.0000812 0.0042224

2450 1 52 9.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0322 0.0000322 0.0016744

2451 2 104 17.5 Bus - Electric NO 35 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.05 0.00105 0.0546

2452 1 52 17.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0616 0.0000616 0.0032032

2453 3 156 19.7 Auto - CNG NO 59.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.877635 0.000877635 0.04563702

2454 1 52 7.6 Bus - Electric NO 7.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.228 0.000228 0.011856

2455 2 104 19.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 38.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1351 0.0001351 0.0070252

2456 2 104 23.2 Bus - Electric NO 46.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.392 0.001392 0.072384

2457 2 104 8.6 Auto - CNG NO 17.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.25542 0.00025542 0.01328184

2458 1 52 9.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0343 0.0000343 0.0017836

2459 2 104 24.4 Auto - CNG NO 48.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.72468 0.00072468 0.03768336

2460 2 104 8.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0602 0.0000602 0.0031304

2461 1 52 22.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.38675 0.00038675 0.020111

2462 3 156 14.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1554 0.0001554 0.0080808

2463 1 52 9.9 Bus - Electric NO 9.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.297 0.000297 0.015444

2464 2 104 22.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1568 0.0001568 0.0081536

2465 2 104 13.9 Auto - CNG NO 27.8 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.41283 0.00041283 0.02146716

2466 1 52 15.3 Auto - CNG NO 15.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.227205 0.000227205 0.01181466

2467 3 156 12.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 36.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1281 0.0001281 0.0066612

2468 2 104 16.9 Bus - Electric NO 33.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.014 0.001014 0.052728

2469 2 104 8.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.2905 0.0002905 0.015106

2470 2 104 12.8 Bus - Electric NO 25.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.768 0.000768 0.039936

2471 1 52 24.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.427 0.000427 0.022204

2472 2 104 10.2 Auto - CNG NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.30294 0.00030294 0.01575288

2473 3 156 18.1 Bus - Electric NO 54.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.629 0.001629 0.084708

2474 2 104 11.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.4025 0.0004025 0.02093

2475 2 104 20.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 41 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1435 0.0001435 0.007462
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2476 3 156 7.6 Auto - CNG NO 22.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.33858 0.00033858 0.01760616

2477 2 104 24.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1708 0.0001708 0.0088816

2478 1 52 14.1 Auto - CNG NO 14.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.209385 0.000209385 0.01088802

2479 1 52 9.7 Bus - Electric NO 9.7 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.291 0.000291 0.015132

2480 1 52 6.5 Bus - Electric NO 6.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.195 0.000195 0.01014

2481 3 156 8.4 Auto - CNG NO 25.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.37422 0.00037422 0.01945944

2482 2 104 15.4 Auto - CNG NO 30.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.45738 0.00045738 0.02378376

2483 1 52 11.7 Auto - CNG NO 11.7 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.173745 0.000173745 0.00903474

2484 3 156 21.6 Bus - Electric NO 64.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.944 0.001944 0.101088

2485 2 104 13.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.476 0.000476 0.024752

2486 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - EV NO 30 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.105 0.000105 0.00546

2487 1 52 17.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.06055 0.00006055 0.0031486

2488 1 52 19.1 Bus - Electric NO 19.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.573 0.000573 0.029796

2489 1 52 8.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 8.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.02905 0.00002905 0.0015106

2490 3 156 8.4 Auto - CNG NO 25.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.37422 0.00037422 0.01945944

2491 3 156 5.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.29925 0.00029925 0.015561

2492 1 52 19.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 19.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.06895 0.00006895 0.0035854

2493 3 156 18.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 54.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.96075 0.00096075 0.049959

2494 1 52 14.5 Auto - CNG NO 14.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.215325 0.000215325 0.0111969

2495 1 52 21.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21.9 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.07665 0.00007665 0.0039858

2496 2 104 21.1 Bus - Electric NO 42.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.266 0.001266 0.065832

2497 3 156 16.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 50.1 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.87675 0.00087675 0.045591

2498 1 52 22.4 Auto - CNG NO 22.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.33264 0.00033264 0.01729728

2499 1 52 9.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.15925 0.00015925 0.008281

2500 3 156 7.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0756 0.0000756 0.0039312

2501 2 104 10.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0728 0.0000728 0.0037856

2502 2 104 6.1 Bus - Electric NO 12.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.366 0.000366 0.019032

2503 1 52 15.6 Auto - CNG NO 15.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.23166 0.00023166 0.01204632

2504 3 156 23.7 Auto - CNG NO 71.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.055835 0.001055835 0.05490342

2505 2 104 5.8 Bus - Electric NO 11.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.348 0.000348 0.018096

2506 3 156 7.4 Bus - Electric NO 22.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.666 0.000666 0.034632

2507 3 156 14 Auto - CNG NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.6237 0.0006237 0.0324324

2508 1 52 23.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.41475 0.00041475 0.021567

2509 2 104 11.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.3955 0.0003955 0.020566

2510 1 52 15.1 Bus - Electric NO 15.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.453 0.000453 0.023556

2511 2 104 5.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.203 0.000203 0.010556

2512 2 104 8 Auto - CNG NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

2513 2 104 24.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 49.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1729 0.0001729 0.0089908

2514 2 104 24.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1701 0.0001701 0.0088452

2515 2 104 5.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 10.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.1785 0.0001785 0.009282

2516 3 156 24 Bus - Electric NO 72 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 2.16 0.00216 0.11232

2517 1 52 17.8 Bus - Electric NO 17.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.534 0.000534 0.027768

2518 3 156 22.4 Bus - Electric NO 67.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 2.016 0.002016 0.104832

2519 2 104 14.1 Bus - Electric NO 28.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.846 0.000846 0.043992

2520 1 52 15.3 Bus - Electric NO 15.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.459 0.000459 0.023868
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2521 2 104 14.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 29.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.518 0.000518 0.026936

2522 1 52 18.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.06405 0.00006405 0.0033306

2523 3 156 7.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0819 0.0000819 0.0042588

2524 1 52 5.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 5.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.098 0.000098 0.005096

2525 1 52 11.2 Bus - Electric NO 11.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.336 0.000336 0.017472

2526 1 52 19.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.1 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.33425 0.00033425 0.017381

2527 1 52 9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0315 0.0000315 0.001638

2528 1 52 18.5 Auto - CNG NO 18.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.274725 0.000274725 0.0142857

2529 2 104 24.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.854 0.000854 0.044408

2530 1 52 6.9 Bus - Electric NO 6.9 Pune Eon 0.03 0.207 0.000207 0.010764

2531 1 52 18.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.06475 0.00006475 0.003367

2532 3 156 13.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 41.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.14595 0.00014595 0.0075894

2533 1 52 22.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0784 0.0000784 0.0040768

2534 3 156 8.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 25.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.08925 0.00008925 0.004641

2535 2 104 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 37.8 Pune Eon 0.03 1.134 0.001134 0.058968

2536 1 52 21.8 Auto - CNG NO 21.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.32373 0.00032373 0.01683396

2537 3 156 23.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 71.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.25095 0.00025095 0.0130494

2538 3 156 18.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 56.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.98175 0.00098175 0.051051

2539 2 104 14.9 Auto - CNG NO 29.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.44253 0.00044253 0.02301156

2540 1 52 17.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0609 0.0000609 0.0031668

2541 1 52 22.4 Auto - CNG NO 22.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.33264 0.00033264 0.01729728

2542 3 156 16.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 49.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.861 0.000861 0.044772

2543 1 52 5.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 5.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0196 0.0000196 0.0010192

2544 3 156 23.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 70.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.239 0.001239 0.064428

2545 1 52 18.8 Bus - Electric NO 18.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.564 0.000564 0.029328

2546 3 156 18.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 55.5 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.19425 0.00019425 0.010101

2547 1 52 9.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.3 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.03255 0.00003255 0.0016926

2548 2 104 18.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 36.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1274 0.0001274 0.0066248

2549 1 52 12.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 12.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.04515 0.00004515 0.0023478

2550 1 52 18 Bus - Electric NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.54 0.00054 0.02808

2551 2 104 7.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 14.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0497 0.0000497 0.0025844

2552 1 52 18.2 Auto - CNG NO 18.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.27027 0.00027027 0.01405404

2553 2 104 25 4 Wheeler - EV NO 50 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.175 0.000175 0.0091

2554 1 52 6 Bus - Electric NO 6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.18 0.00018 0.00936

2555 3 156 24.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 73.5 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.25725 0.00025725 0.013377

2556 3 156 13.1 Auto - CNG NO 39.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.583605 0.000583605 0.03034746

2557 1 52 22.4 Bus - Electric NO 22.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.672 0.000672 0.034944

2558 1 52 20.6 Bus - Electric NO 20.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.618 0.000618 0.032136

2559 1 52 16.3 Auto - CNG NO 16.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.242055 0.000242055 0.01258686

2560 3 156 19.8 Auto - CNG NO 59.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.88209 0.00088209 0.04586868

2561 1 52 22.6 Auto - CNG NO 22.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.33561 0.00033561 0.01745172

2562 3 156 13.1 Auto - CNG NO 39.3 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.583605 0.000583605 0.03034746

2563 2 104 11.5 Auto - CNG NO 23 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.34155 0.00034155 0.0177606

2564 3 156 18.4 Bus - Electric NO 55.2 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.656 0.001656 0.086112

2565 3 156 21.2 Bus - Electric NO 63.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.908 0.001908 0.099216
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2566 2 104 20.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 40.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1414 0.0001414 0.0073528

2567 3 156 21 4 Wheeler - EV NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.2205 0.0002205 0.011466

2568 1 52 13.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.23975 0.00023975 0.012467

2569 1 52 21.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0749 0.0000749 0.0038948

2570 3 156 7.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0777 0.0000777 0.0040404

2571 1 52 15.9 Auto - CNG NO 15.9 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.236115 0.000236115 0.01227798

2572 3 156 5.1 Auto - CNG NO 15.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.227205 0.000227205 0.01181466

2573 1 52 11.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 11.5 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.04025 0.00004025 0.002093

2574 1 52 12.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.21525 0.00021525 0.011193

2575 3 156 12.9 Auto - CNG NO 38.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.574695 0.000574695 0.02988414

2576 1 52 18.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.06615 0.00006615 0.0034398

2577 3 156 12.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 38.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1344 0.0001344 0.0069888

2578 1 52 14 Bus - Electric NO 14 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.42 0.00042 0.02184

2579 1 52 9.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.1715 0.0001715 0.008918

2580 2 104 12.5 Bus - Electric NO 25 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.75 0.00075 0.039

2581 2 104 9.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3325 0.0003325 0.01729

2582 3 156 6.5 Auto - CNG NO 19.5 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.289575 0.000289575 0.0150579

2583 2 104 17.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 34.2 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.5985 0.0005985 0.031122

2584 3 156 18.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 55.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1932 0.0001932 0.0100464

2585 2 104 17.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 34.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1218 0.0001218 0.0063336

2586 1 52 14.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.25025 0.00025025 0.013013

2587 3 156 12.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.6615 0.0006615 0.034398

2588 3 156 22.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 66.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.17075 0.00117075 0.060879

2589 1 52 15.4 Bus - Electric NO 15.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.462 0.000462 0.024024

2590 3 156 14.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 43.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.7665 0.0007665 0.039858

2591 3 156 5.5 Auto - CNG NO 16.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.245025 0.000245025 0.0127413

2592 2 104 11.8 Bus - Electric NO 23.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.708 0.000708 0.036816

2593 3 156 12.6 Bus - Electric NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.134 0.001134 0.058968

2594 1 52 13 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2275 0.0002275 0.01183

2595 2 104 16.6 Auto - CNG NO 33.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.49302 0.00049302 0.02563704

2596 2 104 15.7 Bus - Electric NO 31.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.942 0.000942 0.048984

2597 1 52 17.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0602 0.0000602 0.0031304

2598 1 52 20.3 Bus - Electric NO 20.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.609 0.000609 0.031668

2599 2 104 21.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 42.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.7455 0.0007455 0.038766

2600 3 156 19.4 Auto - CNG NO 58.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.86427 0.00086427 0.04494204

2601 2 104 24.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.8435 0.0008435 0.043862

2602 1 52 5.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 5.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0189 0.0000189 0.0009828

2603 2 104 8.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0623 0.0000623 0.0032396

2604 1 52 5.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 5.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0182 0.0000182 0.0009464

2605 2 104 17.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 35.8 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.6265 0.0006265 0.032578

2606 3 156 23 Bus - Electric NO 69 Pune West Avenue 0.03 2.07 0.00207 0.10764

2607 2 104 9.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.3465 0.0003465 0.018018

2608 2 104 23.5 Auto - CNG NO 47 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.69795 0.00069795 0.0362934

2609 1 52 6.2 Bus - Electric NO 6.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.186 0.000186 0.009672

2610 1 52 23.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.7 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.08295 0.00008295 0.0043134
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2611 1 52 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.21 0.00021 0.01092

2612 2 104 7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 14 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.049 0.000049 0.002548

2613 3 156 14.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.15435 0.00015435 0.0080262

2614 1 52 10.1 Auto - CNG NO 10.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.149985 0.000149985 0.00779922

2615 1 52 10.7 Bus - Electric NO 10.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.321 0.000321 0.016692

2616 2 104 11.1 Auto - CNG NO 22.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.32967 0.00032967 0.01714284

2617 1 52 21.1 Auto - CNG NO 21.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.313335 0.000313335 0.01629342

2618 3 156 15.8 Auto - CNG NO 47.4 Pune Eon 0.01485 0.70389 0.00070389 0.03660228

2619 3 156 11.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 33.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1176 0.0001176 0.0061152

2620 1 52 17.2 Auto - CNG NO 17.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.25542 0.00025542 0.01328184

2621 1 52 19.3 Auto - CNG NO 19.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.286605 0.000286605 0.01490346

2622 2 104 10.5 Bus - Electric NO 21 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

2623 3 156 13.3 Bus - Electric NO 39.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.197 0.001197 0.062244

2624 3 156 7.4 Auto - CNG NO 22.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.32967 0.00032967 0.01714284

2625 1 52 8.6 Bus - Electric NO 8.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.258 0.000258 0.013416

2626 2 104 18.6 Bus - Electric NO 37.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.116 0.001116 0.058032

2627 3 156 8.6 Auto - CNG NO 25.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.38313 0.00038313 0.01992276

2628 3 156 15.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 46.5 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.16275 0.00016275 0.008463

2629 2 104 19.2 Auto - CNG NO 38.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.57024 0.00057024 0.02965248

2630 2 104 7.1 Bus - Electric NO 14.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.426 0.000426 0.022152

2631 3 156 16.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.17115 0.00017115 0.0088998

2632 3 156 10.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 30.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.53025 0.00053025 0.027573

2633 2 104 24.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1701 0.0001701 0.0088452

2634 3 156 14.7 Bus - Electric NO 44.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.323 0.001323 0.068796

2635 1 52 21.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.07385 0.00007385 0.0038402

2636 1 52 16 Auto - CNG NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2376 0.0002376 0.0123552

2637 2 104 5.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2065 0.0002065 0.010738

2638 2 104 17.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 35.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.6195 0.0006195 0.032214

2639 2 104 24 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.84 0.00084 0.04368

2640 1 52 17 Bus - Electric NO 17 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.51 0.00051 0.02652

2641 3 156 21.4 Bus - Electric NO 64.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.926 0.001926 0.100152

2642 1 52 22.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.39725 0.00039725 0.020657

2643 3 156 9.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 28.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1008 0.0001008 0.0052416

2644 1 52 9.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.161 0.000161 0.008372

2645 3 156 17.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 51.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1806 0.0001806 0.0093912

2646 1 52 13.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0462 0.0000462 0.0024024

2647 2 104 21.8 Bus - Electric NO 43.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.308 0.001308 0.068016

2648 1 52 23 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0805 0.0000805 0.004186

2649 3 156 12.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.63525 0.00063525 0.033033

2650 1 52 9.7 Bus - Electric NO 9.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.291 0.000291 0.015132

2651 1 52 20.6 Auto - CNG NO 20.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.30591 0.00030591 0.01590732

2652 1 52 10.5 Auto - CNG NO 10.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.155925 0.000155925 0.0081081

2653 2 104 21.5 Bus - Electric NO 43 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.29 0.00129 0.06708

2654 1 52 13.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.23625 0.00023625 0.012285

2655 2 104 18.4 Auto - CNG NO 36.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.54648 0.00054648 0.02841696
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2656 2 104 6.9 Auto - CNG NO 13.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.20493 0.00020493 0.01065636

2657 1 52 17.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.06125 0.00006125 0.003185

2658 1 52 14 4 Wheeler - EV NO 14 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.049 0.000049 0.002548

2659 1 52 16.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.29225 0.00029225 0.015197

2660 3 156 8.4 Bus - Electric NO 25.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.756 0.000756 0.039312

2661 1 52 19.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.34475 0.00034475 0.017927

2662 2 104 22.3 Bus - Electric NO 44.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.338 0.001338 0.069576

2663 1 52 9.3 Auto - CNG NO 9.3 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.138105 0.000138105 0.00718146

2664 3 156 6.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.07245 0.00007245 0.0037674

2665 1 52 5.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 5.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.09625 0.00009625 0.005005

2666 3 156 17.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 53.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.9345 0.0009345 0.048594

2667 3 156 17.1 Bus - Electric NO 51.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.539 0.001539 0.080028

2668 1 52 15.9 Bus - Electric NO 15.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.477 0.000477 0.024804

2669 2 104 9.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.336 0.000336 0.017472

2670 3 156 12.8 Bus - Electric NO 38.4 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.152 0.001152 0.059904

2671 1 52 16.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.29575 0.00029575 0.015379

2672 1 52 14.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.26075 0.00026075 0.013559

2673 2 104 24.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 49.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.868 0.000868 0.045136

2674 3 156 7.7 Auto - CNG NO 23.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.343035 0.000343035 0.01783782

2675 3 156 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 56.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.701 0.001701 0.088452

2676 1 52 13.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.04585 0.00004585 0.0023842

2677 1 52 13.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0476 0.0000476 0.0024752

2678 2 104 19.4 Bus - Electric NO 38.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.164 0.001164 0.060528

2679 2 104 18.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.658 0.000658 0.034216

2680 3 156 24.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 74.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.2604 0.0002604 0.0135408

2681 3 156 7.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0798 0.0000798 0.0041496

2682 1 52 7.1 Bus - Electric NO 7.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.213 0.000213 0.011076

2683 3 156 19.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 58.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.20475 0.00020475 0.010647

2684 2 104 16.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 33.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.581 0.000581 0.030212

2685 2 104 10.5 Bus - Electric NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

2686 1 52 6.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.1155 0.0001155 0.006006

2687 2 104 6.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0469 0.0000469 0.0024388

2688 2 104 22.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 45.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1603 0.0001603 0.0083356

2689 2 104 8.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.308 0.000308 0.016016

2690 2 104 11.5 Auto - CNG NO 23 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.34155 0.00034155 0.0177606

2691 1 52 9.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.03325 0.00003325 0.001729

2692 1 52 12.1 Auto - CNG NO 12.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.179685 0.000179685 0.00934362

2693 3 156 6.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 19.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0672 0.0000672 0.0034944

2694 2 104 15.4 Auto - CNG NO 30.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.45738 0.00045738 0.02378376

2695 3 156 6.4 Auto - CNG NO 19.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.28512 0.00028512 0.01482624

2696 1 52 21 Auto - CNG NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.31185 0.00031185 0.0162162

2697 1 52 9.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.16975 0.00016975 0.008827

2698 1 52 15.8 Auto - CNG NO 15.8 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.23463 0.00023463 0.01220076

2699 1 52 22.6 Auto - CNG NO 22.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.33561 0.00033561 0.01745172

2700 1 52 18 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996
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2701 1 52 15.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 15.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.05495 0.00005495 0.0028574

2702 1 52 11.5 Auto - CNG NO 11.5 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.170775 0.000170775 0.0088803

2703 2 104 11.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0819 0.0000819 0.0042588

2704 3 156 18.4 Auto - CNG NO 55.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.81972 0.00081972 0.04262544

2705 1 52 24.9 Auto - CNG NO 24.9 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.369765 0.000369765 0.01922778

2706 2 104 18.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.637 0.000637 0.033124

2707 2 104 16.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 32.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1134 0.0001134 0.0058968

2708 3 156 19.6 Auto - CNG NO 58.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.87318 0.00087318 0.04540536

2709 1 52 14.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 14.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.05005 0.00005005 0.0026026

2710 3 156 6.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0651 0.0000651 0.0033852

2711 1 52 16.2 Bus - Electric NO 16.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.486 0.000486 0.025272

2712 2 104 24.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.847 0.000847 0.044044

2713 2 104 8.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2975 0.0002975 0.01547

2714 2 104 18.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.658 0.000658 0.034216

2715 2 104 9 Bus - Electric NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.54 0.00054 0.02808

2716 3 156 15.7 Bus - Electric NO 47.1 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.413 0.001413 0.073476

2717 1 52 6.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.12075 0.00012075 0.006279

2718 1 52 14 Bus - Electric NO 14 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.42 0.00042 0.02184

2719 3 156 20.1 Bus - Electric NO 60.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.809 0.001809 0.094068

2720 1 52 12 Bus - Electric NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.36 0.00036 0.01872

2721 2 104 18.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.6405 0.0006405 0.033306

2722 1 52 20.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.36575 0.00036575 0.019019

2723 2 104 23.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 47 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.8225 0.0008225 0.04277

2724 3 156 9.7 Bus - Electric NO 29.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.873 0.000873 0.045396

2725 1 52 13 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.2275 0.0002275 0.01183

2726 3 156 8 Bus - Electric NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.72 0.00072 0.03744

2727 1 52 24.8 Auto - CNG NO 24.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.36828 0.00036828 0.01915056

2728 2 104 23.5 Bus - Electric NO 47 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.41 0.00141 0.07332

2729 3 156 15.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 47.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1659 0.0001659 0.0086268

2730 1 52 21.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.3815 0.0003815 0.019838

2731 2 104 15.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 30.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.539 0.000539 0.028028

2732 3 156 17.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 52.5 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.18375 0.00018375 0.009555

2733 3 156 6.8 Bus - Electric NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.612 0.000612 0.031824

2734 1 52 20.1 Auto - CNG NO 20.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.298485 0.000298485 0.01552122

2735 1 52 7.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 7.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0266 0.0000266 0.0013832

2736 1 52 21.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.07525 0.00007525 0.003913

2737 2 104 20.6 Bus - Electric NO 41.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.236 0.001236 0.064272

2738 1 52 19.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.336 0.000336 0.017472

2739 3 156 5.7 Bus - Electric NO 17.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.513 0.000513 0.026676

2740 3 156 11.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 33.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.11655 0.00011655 0.0060606

2741 1 52 10.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 10.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.03605 0.00003605 0.0018746

2742 1 52 12.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.2135 0.0002135 0.011102

2743 3 156 6.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.357 0.000357 0.018564

2744 2 104 23.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 47.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.8295 0.0008295 0.043134

2745 1 52 16.1 Bus - Electric NO 16.1 Pune Eon 0.03 0.483 0.000483 0.025116
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2746 1 52 11.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.19425 0.00019425 0.010101

2747 3 156 12.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 38.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.13545 0.00013545 0.0070434

2748 1 52 13.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.9 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.04865 0.00004865 0.0025298

2749 2 104 17 Auto - CNG NO 34 Pune Eon 0.01485 0.5049 0.0005049 0.0262548

2750 3 156 15.3 Bus - Electric NO 45.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.377 0.001377 0.071604

2751 1 52 23.4 Auto - CNG NO 23.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.34749 0.00034749 0.01806948

2752 3 156 14.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.15645 0.00015645 0.0081354

2753 1 52 24.8 Auto - CNG NO 24.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.36828 0.00036828 0.01915056

2754 1 52 22 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22 Pune Eon 0.0035 0.077 0.000077 0.004004

2755 1 52 9.2 Auto - CNG NO 9.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.13662 0.00013662 0.00710424

2756 2 104 23.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 47.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.826 0.000826 0.042952

2757 2 104 7.3 Auto - CNG NO 14.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.21681 0.00021681 0.01127412

2758 3 156 21.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 63.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.11825 0.00111825 0.058149

2759 1 52 12.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.2205 0.0002205 0.011466

2760 1 52 22.6 Bus - Electric NO 22.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.678 0.000678 0.035256

2761 2 104 22.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 44.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.784 0.000784 0.040768

2762 1 52 21.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.36925 0.00036925 0.019201

2763 2 104 20.8 Auto - CNG NO 41.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.61776 0.00061776 0.03212352

2764 1 52 11.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 11.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.03885 0.00003885 0.0020202

2765 3 156 6.6 Bus - Electric NO 19.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.594 0.000594 0.030888

2766 1 52 13.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.1 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.22925 0.00022925 0.011921

2767 1 52 8.5 Bus - Electric NO 8.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.255 0.000255 0.01326

2768 2 104 18.9 Auto - CNG NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.56133 0.00056133 0.02918916

2769 1 52 11.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.20825 0.00020825 0.010829

2770 1 52 24.5 Auto - CNG NO 24.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.363825 0.000363825 0.0189189

2771 2 104 17.8 Bus - Electric NO 35.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.068 0.001068 0.055536

2772 3 156 21.4 Auto - CNG NO 64.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.95337 0.00095337 0.04957524

2773 3 156 7.7 Bus - Electric NO 23.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.693 0.000693 0.036036

2774 2 104 22.2 Auto - CNG NO 44.4 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.65934 0.00065934 0.03428568

2775 2 104 23.5 Bus - Electric NO 47 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.41 0.00141 0.07332

2776 2 104 14.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 29.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1029 0.0001029 0.0053508

2777 2 104 17.1 Auto - CNG NO 34.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.50787 0.00050787 0.02640924

2778 2 104 20.3 Auto - CNG NO 40.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.60291 0.00060291 0.03135132

2779 3 156 8.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 25.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.08925 0.00008925 0.004641

2780 3 156 15.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 45.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.15855 0.00015855 0.0082446

2781 2 104 13 Auto - CNG NO 26 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.3861 0.0003861 0.0200772

2782 1 52 7.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 7.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.02765 0.00002765 0.0014378

2783 2 104 12.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.434 0.000434 0.022568

2784 1 52 6.4 Bus - Electric NO 6.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.192 0.000192 0.009984

2785 2 104 5.5 Bus - Electric NO 11 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.33 0.00033 0.01716

2786 2 104 7.7 Bus - Electric NO 15.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.462 0.000462 0.024024

2787 3 156 24.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 72.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.27575 0.00127575 0.066339

2788 1 52 16 4 Wheeler - EV NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.056 0.000056 0.002912

2789 1 52 24.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 24.3 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.08505 0.00008505 0.0044226

2790 3 156 13.6 Auto - CNG NO 40.8 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.60588 0.00060588 0.03150576
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2791 3 156 11.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 33.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1176 0.0001176 0.0061152

2792 3 156 15.1 Auto - CNG NO 45.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.672705 0.000672705 0.03498066

2793 3 156 13.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 41.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.7245 0.0007245 0.037674

2794 1 52 7.1 Bus - Electric NO 7.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.213 0.000213 0.011076

2795 1 52 17.8 Bus - Electric NO 17.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.534 0.000534 0.027768

2796 2 104 9.3 Bus - Electric NO 18.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.558 0.000558 0.029016

2797 2 104 17.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 34.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1218 0.0001218 0.0063336

2798 3 156 18 Auto - CNG NO 54 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.8019 0.0008019 0.0416988

2799 3 156 8 Auto - CNG NO 24 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.3564 0.0003564 0.0185328

2800 3 156 6.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 18.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3255 0.0003255 0.016926

2801 2 104 20.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 41.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1442 0.0001442 0.0074984

2802 2 104 14.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 28.4 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.497 0.000497 0.025844

2803 2 104 6.2 Auto - CNG NO 12.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.18414 0.00018414 0.00957528

2804 2 104 24.9 Auto - CNG NO 49.8 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.73953 0.00073953 0.03845556

2805 2 104 6.2 Bus - Electric NO 12.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.372 0.000372 0.019344

2806 2 104 18.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1323 0.0001323 0.0068796

2807 2 104 24.7 Auto - CNG NO 49.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.73359 0.00073359 0.03814668

2808 3 156 9.8 Bus - Electric NO 29.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.882 0.000882 0.045864

2809 3 156 7.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0819 0.0000819 0.0042588

2810 3 156 7.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3885 0.0003885 0.020202

2811 3 156 11.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 33.3 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.11655 0.00011655 0.0060606

2812 2 104 7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 14 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.049 0.000049 0.002548

2813 1 52 18.8 Auto - CNG NO 18.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.27918 0.00027918 0.01451736

2814 2 104 6.2 Auto - CNG NO 12.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.18414 0.00018414 0.00957528

2815 1 52 15.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 15.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0532 0.0000532 0.0027664

2816 3 156 24.9 Auto - CNG NO 74.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 1.109295 0.001109295 0.05768334

2817 2 104 21.3 Auto - CNG NO 42.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.63261 0.00063261 0.03289572

2818 3 156 17.3 Auto - CNG NO 51.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.770715 0.000770715 0.04007718

2819 2 104 11.1 Bus - Electric NO 22.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.666 0.000666 0.034632

2820 3 156 17.5 Bus - Electric NO 52.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.575 0.001575 0.0819

2821 1 52 15.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 15.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.05425 0.00005425 0.002821

2822 1 52 13.5 Auto - CNG NO 13.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.200475 0.000200475 0.0104247

2823 1 52 7.6 Bus - Electric NO 7.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.228 0.000228 0.011856

2824 2 104 22.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 45.4 Pune Eon 0.0035 0.1589 0.0001589 0.0082628

2825 1 52 14 Auto - CNG NO 14 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.2079 0.0002079 0.0108108

2826 2 104 8.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.3115 0.0003115 0.016198

2827 1 52 12.4 Auto - CNG NO 12.4 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.18414 0.00018414 0.00957528

2828 1 52 13.3 Auto - CNG NO 13.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.197505 0.000197505 0.01027026

2829 2 104 21.6 Bus - Electric NO 43.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.296 0.001296 0.067392

2830 2 104 19.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 39.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1379 0.0001379 0.0071708

2831 1 52 20.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0714 0.0000714 0.0037128

2832 2 104 5.2 Bus - Electric NO 10.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.312 0.000312 0.016224

2833 1 52 13.3 Auto - CNG NO 13.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.197505 0.000197505 0.01027026

2834 2 104 14.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 29.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.511 0.000511 0.026572

2835 3 156 5.4 Auto - CNG NO 16.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.24057 0.00024057 0.01250964
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2836 3 156 10.2 Auto - CNG NO 30.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.45441 0.00045441 0.02362932

2837 3 156 20.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60.6 Pune Eon 0.0175 1.0605 0.0010605 0.055146

2838 3 156 7.7 Bus - Electric NO 23.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.693 0.000693 0.036036

2839 3 156 15.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 47.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.16485 0.00016485 0.0085722

2840 1 52 9.3 Bus - Electric NO 9.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.279 0.000279 0.014508

2841 3 156 5.2 Bus - Electric NO 15.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.468 0.000468 0.024336

2842 3 156 9.8 Auto - CNG NO 29.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.43659 0.00043659 0.02270268

2843 3 156 24.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 73.5 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.25725 0.00025725 0.013377

2844 3 156 21 4 Wheeler - EV NO 63 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.2205 0.0002205 0.011466

2845 2 104 24.2 Bus - Electric NO 48.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.452 0.001452 0.075504

2846 1 52 14.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.259 0.000259 0.013468

2847 3 156 7.2 Bus - Electric NO 21.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.648 0.000648 0.033696

2848 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.84 0.00084 0.04368

2849 3 156 14.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 42.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.14805 0.00014805 0.0076986

2850 1 52 21.9 Bus - Electric NO 21.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.657 0.000657 0.034164

2851 2 104 7 Auto - CNG NO 14 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2079 0.0002079 0.0108108

2852 1 52 14.8 Bus - Electric NO 14.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.444 0.000444 0.023088

2853 2 104 8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 16 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.056 0.000056 0.002912

2854 3 156 11.5 Auto - CNG NO 34.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.512325 0.000512325 0.0266409

2855 3 156 19.7 Auto - CNG NO 59.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.877635 0.000877635 0.04563702

2856 1 52 14.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.25375 0.00025375 0.013195

2857 1 52 12.5 Auto - CNG NO 12.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.185625 0.000185625 0.0096525

2858 2 104 12.9 Auto - CNG NO 25.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.38313 0.00038313 0.01992276

2859 2 104 14.2 Bus - Electric NO 28.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.852 0.000852 0.044304

2860 1 52 20.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.07245 0.00007245 0.0037674

2861 2 104 22.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.798 0.000798 0.041496

2862 1 52 24.1 Bus - Electric NO 24.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.723 0.000723 0.037596

2863 2 104 20.7 Auto - CNG NO 41.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.61479 0.00061479 0.03196908

2864 1 52 11.3 Auto - CNG NO 11.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.167805 0.000167805 0.00872586

2865 1 52 18.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 18.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.329 0.000329 0.017108

2866 1 52 13.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 13.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0483 0.0000483 0.0025116

2867 2 104 10.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.3535 0.0003535 0.018382

2868 2 104 21.8 Bus - Electric NO 43.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.308 0.001308 0.068016

2869 2 104 5.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.203 0.000203 0.010556

2870 1 52 23 Auto - CNG NO 23 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.34155 0.00034155 0.0177606

2871 2 104 14.2 Bus - Electric NO 28.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.852 0.000852 0.044304

2872 2 104 17.7 Auto - CNG NO 35.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.52569 0.00052569 0.02733588

2873 1 52 18.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0637 0.0000637 0.0033124

2874 3 156 22.9 Auto - CNG NO 68.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.020195 0.001020195 0.05305014

2875 1 52 17.7 Auto - CNG NO 17.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.262845 0.000262845 0.01366794

2876 2 104 17.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 34.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.6055 0.0006055 0.031486

2877 1 52 6.3 Auto - CNG NO 6.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.093555 0.000093555 0.00486486

2878 3 156 15.4 Bus - Electric NO 46.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.386 0.001386 0.072072

2879 1 52 8 Bus - Electric NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.24 0.00024 0.01248

2880 2 104 19.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 39.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1379 0.0001379 0.0071708
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2881 3 156 15.2 Bus - Electric NO 45.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.368 0.001368 0.071136

2882 2 104 18.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.651 0.000651 0.033852

2883 3 156 5.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0609 0.0000609 0.0031668

2884 3 156 6.7 Bus - Electric NO 20.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.603 0.000603 0.031356

2885 1 52 19.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.33775 0.00033775 0.017563

2886 1 52 6.4 Bus - Electric NO 6.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.192 0.000192 0.009984

2887 2 104 6.4 Bus - Electric NO 12.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.384 0.000384 0.019968

2888 1 52 5.2 Auto - CNG NO 5.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.07722 0.00007722 0.00401544

2889 1 52 24.1 Bus - Electric NO 24.1 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.723 0.000723 0.037596

2890 3 156 19.8 Bus - Electric NO 59.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.782 0.001782 0.092664

2891 1 52 12.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.21175 0.00021175 0.011011

2892 3 156 10.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 32.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.57225 0.00057225 0.029757

2893 3 156 12 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

2894 3 156 20.5 Bus - Electric NO 61.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.845 0.001845 0.09594

2895 2 104 18.2 Auto - CNG NO 36.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.54054 0.00054054 0.02810808

2896 2 104 8.7 Bus - Electric NO 17.4 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.522 0.000522 0.027144

2897 2 104 8.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0595 0.0000595 0.003094

2898 3 156 7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0735 0.0000735 0.003822

2899 2 104 18.2 Auto - CNG NO 36.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.54054 0.00054054 0.02810808

2900 2 104 20.3 Auto - CNG NO 40.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.60291 0.00060291 0.03135132

2901 1 52 10.3 Auto - CNG NO 10.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.152955 0.000152955 0.00795366

2902 2 104 5.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 10.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.189 0.000189 0.009828

2903 2 104 6.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.231 0.000231 0.012012

2904 3 156 24.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 73.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.281 0.001281 0.066612

2905 3 156 10.9 Auto - CNG NO 32.7 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.485595 0.000485595 0.02525094

2906 3 156 20.4 Bus - Electric NO 61.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.836 0.001836 0.095472

2907 3 156 17.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 52.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.18375 0.00018375 0.009555

2908 3 156 12.6 Auto - CNG NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.56133 0.00056133 0.02918916

2909 3 156 9.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.47775 0.00047775 0.024843

2910 2 104 7.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.259 0.000259 0.013468

2911 3 156 17.3 Auto - CNG NO 51.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.770715 0.000770715 0.04007718

2912 3 156 20.5 Auto - CNG NO 61.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.913275 0.000913275 0.0474903

2913 1 52 17.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.31325 0.00031325 0.016289

2914 2 104 15.6 Bus - Electric NO 31.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.936 0.000936 0.048672

2915 2 104 5.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 11.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.203 0.000203 0.010556

2916 2 104 24.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.854 0.000854 0.044408

2917 3 156 21 Auto - CNG NO 63 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.93555 0.00093555 0.0486486

2918 3 156 10.9 Bus - Electric NO 32.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.981 0.000981 0.051012

2919 3 156 24.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 73.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 1.2915 0.0012915 0.067158

2920 1 52 17 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2975 0.0002975 0.01547

2921 3 156 16.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 49.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1743 0.0001743 0.0090636

2922 1 52 20 Auto - CNG NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.297 0.000297 0.015444

2923 2 104 21.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 42.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1484 0.0001484 0.0077168

2924 3 156 18.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 54.3 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.19005 0.00019005 0.0098826

2925 1 52 7.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 7.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.133 0.000133 0.006916
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2926 1 52 11.8 Auto - CNG NO 11.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.17523 0.00017523 0.00911196

2927 3 156 23.6 Bus - Electric NO 70.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 2.124 0.002124 0.110448

2928 2 104 9.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3325 0.0003325 0.01729

2929 2 104 12.4 Bus - Electric NO 24.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.744 0.000744 0.038688

2930 2 104 13.6 Bus - Electric NO 27.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.816 0.000816 0.042432

2931 1 52 13.8 Auto - CNG NO 13.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.20493 0.00020493 0.01065636

2932 1 52 17.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.06055 0.00006055 0.0031486

2933 1 52 23.9 Auto - CNG NO 23.9 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.354915 0.000354915 0.01845558

2934 1 52 9.8 Bus - Electric NO 9.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.294 0.000294 0.015288

2935 2 104 7.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.259 0.000259 0.013468

2936 3 156 8.9 Bus - Electric NO 26.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.801 0.000801 0.041652

2937 1 52 22.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.7 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.39725 0.00039725 0.020657

2938 1 52 17.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.31325 0.00031325 0.016289

2939 2 104 10.7 Auto - CNG NO 21.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.31779 0.00031779 0.01652508

2940 3 156 21.3 Bus - Electric NO 63.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.917 0.001917 0.099684

2941 3 156 22.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 66.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.2331 0.0002331 0.0121212

2942 2 104 21.9 Bus - Electric NO 43.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.314 0.001314 0.068328

2943 2 104 23.4 Bus - Electric NO 46.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.404 0.001404 0.073008

2944 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - EV NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.105 0.000105 0.00546

2945 1 52 20.1 Auto - CNG NO 20.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.298485 0.000298485 0.01552122

2946 3 156 14.2 Bus - Electric NO 42.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.278 0.001278 0.066456

2947 2 104 21.8 Bus - Electric NO 43.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.308 0.001308 0.068016

2948 1 52 19.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.343 0.000343 0.017836

2949 1 52 20.5 Bus - Electric NO 20.5 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.615 0.000615 0.03198

2950 2 104 18.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 36.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1267 0.0001267 0.0065884

2951 2 104 8.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.2975 0.0002975 0.01547

2952 2 104 15.9 Auto - CNG NO 31.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.47223 0.00047223 0.02455596

2953 3 156 24.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 74.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.29675 0.00129675 0.067431

2954 3 156 23.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 71.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.24885 0.00024885 0.0129402

2955 1 52 5.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 5.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.02065 0.00002065 0.0010738

2956 2 104 8.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2905 0.0002905 0.015106

2957 1 52 7.6 Auto - CNG NO 7.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.11286 0.00011286 0.00586872

2958 1 52 19.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.34125 0.00034125 0.017745

2959 1 52 21.4 Auto - CNG NO 21.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.31779 0.00031779 0.01652508

2960 1 52 9.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.16275 0.00016275 0.008463

2961 2 104 15.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 30.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1057 0.0001057 0.0054964

2962 1 52 21.8 Bus - Electric NO 21.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.654 0.000654 0.034008

2963 2 104 19.7 Bus - Electric NO 39.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.182 0.001182 0.061464

2964 2 104 15.8 Auto - CNG NO 31.6 Pune Eon 0.01485 0.46926 0.00046926 0.02440152

2965 3 156 16.8 Auto - CNG NO 50.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.74844 0.00074844 0.03891888

2966 2 104 15.2 Auto - CNG NO 30.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.45144 0.00045144 0.02347488

2967 3 156 11 4 Wheeler - EV NO 33 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1155 0.0001155 0.006006

2968 2 104 16.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 32.6 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.5705 0.0005705 0.029666

2969 2 104 18.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 37.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1316 0.0001316 0.0068432

2970 2 104 22.5 Bus - Electric NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.35 0.00135 0.0702
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2971 3 156 17.7 Auto - CNG NO 53.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.788535 0.000788535 0.04100382

2972 3 156 20.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.0605 0.0010605 0.055146

2973 1 52 8.2 Bus - Electric NO 8.2 Pune Eon 0.03 0.246 0.000246 0.012792

2974 3 156 14.2 Bus - Electric NO 42.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.278 0.001278 0.066456

2975 3 156 5.2 Bus - Electric NO 15.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.468 0.000468 0.024336

2976 3 156 9.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 29.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.10395 0.00010395 0.0054054

2977 3 156 19.5 Auto - CNG NO 58.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.868725 0.000868725 0.0451737

2978 1 52 24.8 Bus - Electric NO 24.8 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.744 0.000744 0.038688

2979 3 156 7 Auto - CNG NO 21 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.31185 0.00031185 0.0162162

2980 2 104 13 4 Wheeler - EV NO 26 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.091 0.000091 0.004732

2981 2 104 21 Bus - Electric NO 42 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.26 0.00126 0.06552

2982 3 156 9.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 27.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.09555 0.00009555 0.0049686

2983 3 156 16.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.16905 0.00016905 0.0087906

2984 2 104 19.7 Auto - CNG NO 39.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.58509 0.00058509 0.03042468

2985 2 104 17.3 Bus - Electric NO 34.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.038 0.001038 0.053976

2986 1 52 8.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 8.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0308 0.0000308 0.0016016

2987 2 104 12.1 Bus - Electric NO 24.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.726 0.000726 0.037752

2988 2 104 20.7 Auto - CNG NO 41.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.61479 0.00061479 0.03196908

2989 3 156 16.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.16905 0.00016905 0.0087906

2990 2 104 5.1 Auto - CNG NO 10.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.15147 0.00015147 0.00787644

2991 1 52 20.2 Bus - Electric NO 20.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.606 0.000606 0.031512

2992 2 104 5.7 Bus - Electric NO 11.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.342 0.000342 0.017784

2993 3 156 19.9 Auto - CNG NO 59.7 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.886545 0.000886545 0.04610034

2994 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.4725 0.0004725 0.02457

2995 2 104 24.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1694 0.0001694 0.0088088

2996 3 156 12.4 Bus - Electric NO 37.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.116 0.001116 0.058032

2997 1 52 11.5 Bus - Electric NO 11.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.345 0.000345 0.01794

2998 1 52 8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.028 0.000028 0.001456

2999 2 104 11.1 Auto - CNG NO 22.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.32967 0.00032967 0.01714284

3000 2 104 22.5 Auto - CNG NO 45 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.66825 0.00066825 0.034749

3001 2 104 24.9 Auto - CNG NO 49.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.73953 0.00073953 0.03845556

3002 3 156 12.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.651 0.000651 0.033852

3003 1 52 14 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.245 0.000245 0.01274

3004 1 52 19.4 Bus - Electric NO 19.4 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.582 0.000582 0.030264

3005 3 156 22.7 Auto - CNG NO 68.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.011285 0.001011285 0.05258682

3006 1 52 16.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 16.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.05915 0.00005915 0.0030758

3007 2 104 12.8 Bus - Electric NO 25.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.768 0.000768 0.039936

3008 2 104 13.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 26.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0931 0.0000931 0.0048412

3009 2 104 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 37.8 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.134 0.001134 0.058968

3010 1 52 5.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 5.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.08925 0.00008925 0.004641

3011 2 104 17.4 Bus - Electric NO 34.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.044 0.001044 0.054288

3012 3 156 12.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.63525 0.00063525 0.033033

3013 3 156 20.9 Bus - Electric NO 62.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.881 0.001881 0.097812

3014 1 52 6.9 Auto - CNG NO 6.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.102465 0.000102465 0.00532818

3015 3 156 16.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 50.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1764 0.0001764 0.0091728
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3016 3 156 14.6 Auto - CNG NO 43.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.65043 0.00065043 0.03382236

3017 1 52 17.8 Bus - Electric NO 17.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.534 0.000534 0.027768

3018 2 104 6.3 Bus - Electric NO 12.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.378 0.000378 0.019656

3019 2 104 16.6 Bus - Electric NO 33.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.996 0.000996 0.051792

3020 2 104 16.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 32.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.567 0.000567 0.029484

3021 1 52 16.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 16.2 Pune Eon 0.0035 0.0567 0.0000567 0.0029484

3022 3 156 17.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 51.3 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.17955 0.00017955 0.0093366

3023 2 104 18.5 Bus - Electric NO 37 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.11 0.00111 0.05772

3024 2 104 21.1 Bus - Electric NO 42.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.266 0.001266 0.065832

3025 1 52 10.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 10.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.182 0.000182 0.009464

3026 2 104 21.5 Auto - CNG NO 43 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.63855 0.00063855 0.0332046

3027 1 52 15 Auto - CNG NO 15 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

3028 3 156 6.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 19.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.06825 0.00006825 0.003549

3029 1 52 6.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.1085 0.0001085 0.005642

3030 1 52 11.7 Bus - Electric NO 11.7 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.351 0.000351 0.018252

3031 1 52 20.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.07245 0.00007245 0.0037674

3032 1 52 19.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.336 0.000336 0.017472

3033 3 156 20.8 Auto - CNG NO 62.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.92664 0.00092664 0.04818528

3034 3 156 15.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.80325 0.00080325 0.041769

3035 2 104 13.8 Auto - CNG NO 27.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.40986 0.00040986 0.02131272

3036 3 156 7.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.41475 0.00041475 0.021567

3037 3 156 11.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 34.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1218 0.0001218 0.0063336

3038 2 104 13.7 Auto - CNG NO 27.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.40689 0.00040689 0.02115828

3039 3 156 6.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0714 0.0000714 0.0037128

3040 1 52 9.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0329 0.0000329 0.0017108

3041 1 52 17 Auto - CNG NO 17 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.25245 0.00025245 0.0131274

3042 2 104 19.7 Auto - CNG NO 39.4 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.58509 0.00058509 0.03042468

3043 2 104 25 Bus - Electric NO 50 Pune Eon 0.03 1.5 0.0015 0.078

3044 2 104 23.7 Bus - Electric NO 47.4 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.422 0.001422 0.073944

3045 1 52 17.9 Bus - Electric NO 17.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.537 0.000537 0.027924

3046 3 156 13.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 40.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1407 0.0001407 0.0073164

3047 1 52 17.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.06195 0.00006195 0.0032214

3048 2 104 20.7 Bus - Electric NO 41.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.242 0.001242 0.064584

3049 3 156 7.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0777 0.0000777 0.0040404

3050 3 156 13.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 39.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1386 0.0001386 0.0072072

3051 1 52 21.8 Auto - CNG NO 21.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.32373 0.00032373 0.01683396

3052 2 104 12.7 Auto - CNG NO 25.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.37719 0.00037719 0.01961388

3053 1 52 16.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 16.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0574 0.0000574 0.0029848

3054 3 156 16.8 Bus - Electric NO 50.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.512 0.001512 0.078624

3055 1 52 8.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.15225 0.00015225 0.007917

3056 1 52 12.2 Bus - Electric NO 12.2 Pune Eon 0.03 0.366 0.000366 0.019032

3057 2 104 11.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.4095 0.0004095 0.021294

3058 2 104 5.5 Bus - Electric NO 11 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.33 0.00033 0.01716

3059 3 156 5.5 Auto - CNG NO 16.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.245025 0.000245025 0.0127413

3060 1 52 21.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0756 0.0000756 0.0039312
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3061 1 52 10.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 10.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.03675 0.00003675 0.001911

3062 1 52 15.4 Auto - CNG NO 15.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.22869 0.00022869 0.01189188

3063 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - EV NO 33 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.5775 0.0005775 0.03003

3064 3 156 23.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 71.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.2495 0.0012495 0.064974

3065 2 104 10.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.357 0.000357 0.018564

3066 2 104 13.6 Auto - CNG NO 27.2 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.40392 0.00040392 0.02100384

3067 2 104 22.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.7875 0.0007875 0.04095

3068 1 52 21.8 Auto - CNG NO 21.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.32373 0.00032373 0.01683396

3069 1 52 8.7 Bus - Electric NO 8.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.261 0.000261 0.013572

3070 2 104 21.1 Bus - Electric NO 42.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.266 0.001266 0.065832

3071 1 52 14.2 Auto - CNG NO 14.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.21087 0.00021087 0.01096524

3072 2 104 14.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 29.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1029 0.0001029 0.0053508

3073 3 156 7.7 Bus - Electric NO 23.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.693 0.000693 0.036036

3074 2 104 6.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.231 0.000231 0.012012

3075 3 156 19.6 Auto - CNG NO 58.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.87318 0.00087318 0.04540536

3076 1 52 14.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.26075 0.00026075 0.013559

3077 2 104 13.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.4795 0.0004795 0.024934

3078 1 52 19.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 19.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0686 0.0000686 0.0035672

3079 3 156 20.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 60.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.06575 0.00106575 0.055419

3080 3 156 8.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 24.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0861 0.0000861 0.0044772

3081 3 156 17.2 Bus - Electric NO 51.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.548 0.001548 0.080496

3082 1 52 7.7 Auto - CNG NO 7.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.114345 0.000114345 0.00594594

3083 1 52 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.35 0.00035 0.0182

3084 1 52 18.1 Auto - CNG NO 18.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.268785 0.000268785 0.01397682

3085 1 52 24.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.42175 0.00042175 0.021931

3086 3 156 6.4 Auto - CNG NO 19.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.28512 0.00028512 0.01482624

3087 3 156 6.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 18.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.32025 0.00032025 0.016653

3088 2 104 10.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.371 0.000371 0.019292

3089 2 104 10.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.357 0.000357 0.018564

3090 1 52 9.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.17325 0.00017325 0.009009

3091 3 156 23.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 69.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.21275 0.00121275 0.063063

3092 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - EV NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.525 0.000525 0.0273

3093 3 156 10.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 31.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.546 0.000546 0.028392

3094 2 104 20.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 40.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.707 0.000707 0.036764

3095 2 104 14 2 Wheeler - EV NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.49 0.00049 0.02548

3096 3 156 20.5 Auto - CNG NO 61.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.913275 0.000913275 0.0474903

3097 3 156 6.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.06615 0.00006615 0.0034398

3098 3 156 14.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 44.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.777 0.000777 0.040404

3099 2 104 5.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 11.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0399 0.0000399 0.0020748

3100 3 156 6.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 18.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.33075 0.00033075 0.017199

3101 3 156 23.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 69.3 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 1.21275 0.00121275 0.063063

3102 1 52 7.8 Auto - CNG NO 7.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.11583 0.00011583 0.00602316

3103 1 52 15.6 Bus - Electric NO 15.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.468 0.000468 0.024336

3104 2 104 13.2 Bus - Electric NO 26.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.792 0.000792 0.041184

3105 3 156 11.9 Auto - CNG NO 35.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.530145 0.000530145 0.02756754
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3106 3 156 23 4 Wheeler - EV NO 69 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.2415 0.0002415 0.012558

3107 1 52 5.4 Bus - Electric NO 5.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.162 0.000162 0.008424

3108 2 104 18.3 Auto - CNG NO 36.6 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.54351 0.00054351 0.02826252

3109 1 52 24.3 Auto - CNG NO 24.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.360855 0.000360855 0.01876446

3110 1 52 16.2 Bus - Electric NO 16.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.486 0.000486 0.025272

3111 1 52 23.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.08295 0.00008295 0.0043134

3112 1 52 6 Auto - CNG NO 6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.0891 0.0000891 0.0046332

3113 3 156 13.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 40.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.7035 0.0007035 0.036582

3114 3 156 10.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 30.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1071 0.0001071 0.0055692

3115 1 52 19.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 19.6 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0686 0.0000686 0.0035672

3116 2 104 24.6 Bus - Electric NO 49.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.476 0.001476 0.076752

3117 2 104 10.1 Bus - Electric NO 20.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.606 0.000606 0.031512

3118 2 104 18.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.6335 0.0006335 0.032942

3119 2 104 9 Auto - CNG NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

3120 1 52 16.3 Bus - Electric NO 16.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.489 0.000489 0.025428

3121 3 156 14.3 Bus - Electric NO 42.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.287 0.001287 0.066924

3122 2 104 24.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1708 0.0001708 0.0088816

3123 1 52 17.2 Bus - Electric NO 17.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.516 0.000516 0.026832

3124 2 104 12 Bus - Electric NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.72 0.00072 0.03744

3125 2 104 7.3 Bus - Electric NO 14.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.438 0.000438 0.022776

3126 1 52 8 Bus - Electric NO 8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.24 0.00024 0.01248

3127 3 156 9.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 28.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.09975 0.00009975 0.005187

3128 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - EV NO 30 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.525 0.000525 0.0273

3129 1 52 22 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.385 0.000385 0.02002

3130 3 156 16.2 Auto - CNG NO 48.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.72171 0.00072171 0.03752892

3131 1 52 15.5 Bus - Electric NO 15.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.465 0.000465 0.02418

3132 1 52 7.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 7.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.02555 0.00002555 0.0013286

3133 1 52 22.2 Auto - CNG NO 22.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.32967 0.00032967 0.01714284

3134 3 156 19.5 Auto - CNG NO 58.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.868725 0.000868725 0.0451737

3135 1 52 6.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 6.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.112 0.000112 0.005824

3136 2 104 19.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 38.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.1344 0.0001344 0.0069888

3137 3 156 15.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 47.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.16695 0.00016695 0.0086814

3138 3 156 6.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 19.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.0693 0.0000693 0.0036036

3139 3 156 14.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 42.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.7455 0.0007455 0.038766

3140 3 156 14.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 44.1 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.77175 0.00077175 0.040131

3141 2 104 8.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.2905 0.0002905 0.015106

3142 3 156 23.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 71.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.25475 0.00125475 0.065247

3143 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - EV NO 66 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 1.155 0.001155 0.06006

3144 1 52 18.4 Bus - Electric NO 18.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.552 0.000552 0.028704

3145 3 156 14.2 Bus - Electric NO 42.6 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.278 0.001278 0.066456

3146 2 104 13.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 26.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0924 0.0000924 0.0048048

3147 2 104 18 Auto - CNG NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.5346 0.0005346 0.0277992

3148 2 104 15.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 31.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1113 0.0001113 0.0057876

3149 2 104 6.2 Auto - CNG NO 12.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.18414 0.00018414 0.00957528

3150 3 156 15.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.80325 0.00080325 0.041769
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3151 3 156 21.1 Auto - CNG NO 63.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.940005 0.000940005 0.04888026

3152 2 104 14.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 28.4 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0994 0.0000994 0.0051688

3153 2 104 6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.042 0.000042 0.002184

3154 3 156 20.7 Auto - CNG NO 62.1 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.922185 0.000922185 0.04795362

3155 2 104 9 Bus - Electric NO 18 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.54 0.00054 0.02808

3156 1 52 10.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 10.2 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 0.1785 0.0001785 0.009282

3157 2 104 8.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.2905 0.0002905 0.015106

3158 2 104 11.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0812 0.0000812 0.0042224

3159 1 52 20.1 Bus - Electric NO 20.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 0.603 0.000603 0.031356

3160 1 52 15.4 Auto - CNG NO 15.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.22869 0.00022869 0.01189188

3161 3 156 9.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 27.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.47775 0.00047775 0.024843

3162 3 156 22.6 Bus - Electric NO 67.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 2.034 0.002034 0.105768

3163 1 52 22.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.3955 0.0003955 0.020566

3164 1 52 22.4 Bus - Electric NO 22.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.672 0.000672 0.034944

3165 3 156 9.8 Bus - Electric NO 29.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.882 0.000882 0.045864

3166 2 104 14 4 Wheeler - EV NO 28 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.098 0.000098 0.005096

3167 1 52 24.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 24.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.43225 0.00043225 0.022477

3168 3 156 20.4 Auto - CNG NO 61.2 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.90882 0.00090882 0.04725864

3169 2 104 5.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 11 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0385 0.0000385 0.002002

3170 1 52 6.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 6.3 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.02205 0.00002205 0.0011466

3171 2 104 14.3 Auto - CNG NO 28.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.42471 0.00042471 0.02208492

3172 3 156 23.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 69.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.2436 0.0002436 0.0126672

3173 1 52 15.8 Bus - Electric NO 15.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.474 0.000474 0.024648

3174 2 104 15 Bus - Electric NO 30 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.9 0.0009 0.0468

3175 1 52 7.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 7.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.12425 0.00012425 0.006461

3176 2 104 18.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.6335 0.0006335 0.032942

3177 3 156 21.4 Auto - CNG NO 64.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.95337 0.00095337 0.04957524

3178 3 156 12.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.6615 0.0006615 0.034398

3179 1 52 20.5 Bus - Electric NO 20.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.615 0.000615 0.03198

3180 2 104 24.3 Auto - CNG NO 48.6 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.72171 0.00072171 0.03752892

3181 1 52 9.1 Auto - CNG NO 9.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.135135 0.000135135 0.00702702

3182 1 52 15.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 15.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.27125 0.00027125 0.014105

3183 2 104 10.7 Bus - Electric NO 21.4 Pune Eon 0.03 0.642 0.000642 0.033384

3184 2 104 20.9 Auto - CNG NO 41.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.62073 0.00062073 0.03227796

3185 2 104 16.6 Bus - Electric NO 33.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.996 0.000996 0.051792

3186 3 156 17.7 Bus - Electric NO 53.1 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.593 0.001593 0.082836

3187 1 52 21 Bus - Electric NO 21 Pune Eon 0.03 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

3188 1 52 12.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 12.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.22575 0.00022575 0.011739

3189 3 156 23.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 69.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.24465 0.00024465 0.0127218

3190 2 104 15.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 31.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.1099 0.0001099 0.0057148

3191 3 156 8.2 Auto - CNG NO 24.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.36531 0.00036531 0.01899612

3192 3 156 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 56.7 Pune Eon 0.03 1.701 0.001701 0.088452

3193 3 156 20.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 62.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 1.09725 0.00109725 0.057057

3194 1 52 11.3 Bus - Electric NO 11.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.339 0.000339 0.017628

3195 3 156 22.1 Bus - Electric NO 66.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.989 0.001989 0.103428
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3196 1 52 23.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.1 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.40425 0.00040425 0.021021

3197 1 52 10.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 10.5 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.03675 0.00003675 0.001911

3198 1 52 24.7 Bus - Electric NO 24.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.741 0.000741 0.038532

3199 2 104 7.8 Bus - Electric NO 15.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.468 0.000468 0.024336

3200 1 52 9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0315 0.0000315 0.001638

3201 1 52 8.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.15225 0.00015225 0.007917

3202 2 104 22.9 Auto - CNG NO 45.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.68013 0.00068013 0.03536676

3203 1 52 18.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.06335 0.00006335 0.0032942

3204 3 156 8 Auto - CNG NO 24 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.3564 0.0003564 0.0185328

3205 3 156 13.8 Auto - CNG NO 41.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.61479 0.00061479 0.03196908

3206 1 52 17.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.06055 0.00006055 0.0031486

3207 2 104 6.7 Bus - Electric NO 13.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.402 0.000402 0.020904

3208 3 156 22.6 Auto - CNG NO 67.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 1.00683 0.00100683 0.05235516

3209 2 104 21.1 Auto - CNG NO 42.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.62667 0.00062667 0.03258684

3210 2 104 15.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 30.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.5285 0.0005285 0.027482

3211 3 156 24.3 Bus - Electric NO 72.9 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 2.187 0.002187 0.113724

3212 2 104 13.4 Auto - CNG NO 26.8 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.39798 0.00039798 0.02069496

3213 3 156 24.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 74.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0175 1.29675 0.00129675 0.067431

3214 2 104 18.4 Bus - Electric NO 36.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 1.104 0.001104 0.057408

3215 3 156 17.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 53.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.18585 0.00018585 0.0096642

3216 1 52 8.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 8.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.02905 0.00002905 0.0015106

3217 3 156 22.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 67.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.1865 0.0011865 0.061698

3218 3 156 13.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 40.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.14175 0.00014175 0.007371

3219 3 156 8.2 Auto - CNG NO 24.6 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.36531 0.00036531 0.01899612

3220 3 156 5.3 Bus - Electric NO 15.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.477 0.000477 0.024804

3221 2 104 16.2 Auto - CNG NO 32.4 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.48114 0.00048114 0.02501928

3222 1 52 15.5 Auto - CNG NO 15.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.230175 0.000230175 0.0119691

3223 3 156 19.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 58.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.2037 0.0002037 0.0105924

3224 2 104 22.8 Auto - CNG NO 45.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.67716 0.00067716 0.03521232

3225 1 52 6.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 6.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0231 0.0000231 0.0012012

3226 1 52 19.6 Bus - Electric NO 19.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 0.588 0.000588 0.030576

3227 1 52 8.7 Bus - Electric NO 8.7 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.261 0.000261 0.013572

3228 1 52 22.2 Auto - CNG NO 22.2 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.32967 0.00032967 0.01714284

3229 3 156 21.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 64.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.1235 0.0011235 0.058422

3230 3 156 15.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 47.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1659 0.0001659 0.0086268

3231 2 104 19.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 38.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1344 0.0001344 0.0069888

3232 2 104 11.3 Auto - CNG NO 22.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.33561 0.00033561 0.01745172

3233 2 104 14.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 28.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1008 0.0001008 0.0052416

3234 1 52 21.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.0749 0.0000749 0.0038948

3235 1 52 14.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 14.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.2485 0.0002485 0.012922

3236 3 156 12.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.6405 0.0006405 0.033306

3237 1 52 14.9 Auto - CNG NO 14.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.221265 0.000221265 0.01150578

3238 1 52 21.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.378 0.000378 0.019656

3239 1 52 11.7 Auto - CNG NO 11.7 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.173745 0.000173745 0.00903474

3240 2 104 8.5 Bus - Electric NO 17 Pune Eon 0.03 0.51 0.00051 0.02652
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3241 2 104 19.2 Auto - CNG NO 38.4 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.57024 0.00057024 0.02965248

3242 3 156 21.5 Bus - Electric NO 64.5 Pune West Avenue 0.03 1.935 0.001935 0.10062

3243 1 52 7 Auto - CNG NO 7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.10395 0.00010395 0.0054054

3244 1 52 9.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0343 0.0000343 0.0017836

3245 3 156 7.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.4 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.4095 0.0004095 0.021294

3246 1 52 12 Bus - Electric NO 12 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.36 0.00036 0.01872

3247 1 52 14 Auto - CNG NO 14 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.2079 0.0002079 0.0108108

3248 2 104 20 2 Wheeler - EV NO 40 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.7 0.0007 0.0364

3249 3 156 18 Auto - CNG NO 54 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.8019 0.0008019 0.0416988

3250 3 156 17.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 52.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.9135 0.0009135 0.047502

3251 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - EV NO 36 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.63 0.00063 0.03276

3252 3 156 21.8 Auto - CNG NO 65.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.97119 0.00097119 0.05050188

3253 2 104 14.4 Bus - Electric NO 28.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.864 0.000864 0.044928

3254 2 104 24.6 Bus - Electric NO 49.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.476 0.001476 0.076752

3255 1 52 17.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 17.7 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.06195 0.00006195 0.0032214

3256 1 52 7.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 7.5 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.13125 0.00013125 0.006825

3257 1 52 18.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.06475 0.00006475 0.003367

3258 1 52 11.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 11.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.04025 0.00004025 0.002093

3259 2 104 18.7 Auto - CNG NO 37.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.55539 0.00055539 0.02888028

3260 3 156 6.4 Auto - CNG NO 19.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.28512 0.00028512 0.01482624

3261 2 104 8.5 Auto - CNG NO 17 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.25245 0.00025245 0.0131274

3262 1 52 22.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.1 Pune Eon 0.0175 0.38675 0.00038675 0.020111

3263 2 104 9.5 Auto - CNG NO 19 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.28215 0.00028215 0.0146718

3264 3 156 21.7 Auto - CNG NO 65.1 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.01485 0.966735 0.000966735 0.05027022

3265 3 156 10.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 31.8 Pune West Avenue 0.0175 0.5565 0.0005565 0.028938

3266 2 104 17.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 35.8 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.6265 0.0006265 0.032578

3267 2 104 18.9 Bus - Electric NO 37.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.03 1.134 0.001134 0.058968

3268 2 104 15.3 Auto - CNG NO 30.6 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.45441 0.00045441 0.02362932

3269 1 52 11.1 Auto - CNG NO 11.1 Pune West Avenue 0.01485 0.164835 0.000164835 0.00857142

3270 2 104 9.3 Auto - CNG NO 18.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.27621 0.00027621 0.01436292

3271 2 104 5.7 Bus - Electric NO 11.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.342 0.000342 0.017784

3272 2 104 11.1 Auto - CNG NO 22.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.01485 0.32967 0.00032967 0.01714284

3273 3 156 18.1 Bus - Electric NO 54.3 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.03 1.629 0.001629 0.084708

3274 3 156 23.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 71.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.2499 0.0002499 0.0129948

3275 1 52 22.4 Bus - Electric NO 22.4 Pune Eon 0.03 0.672 0.000672 0.034944

3276 1 52 20.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 20.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.07105 0.00007105 0.0036946

3277 3 156 20.8 Auto - CNG NO 62.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.92664 0.00092664 0.04818528

3278 3 156 18.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 54.9 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.19215 0.00019215 0.0099918

3279 3 156 10.2 Bus - Electric NO 30.6 Pune West Avenue 0.03 0.918 0.000918 0.047736

3280 2 104 23.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 46.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0175 0.8085 0.0008085 0.042042

3281 2 104 18.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 36.8 Pune Kumar Cerebrum 0.0035 0.1288 0.0001288 0.0066976

3282 3 156 16.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 48.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1701 0.0001701 0.0088452

3283 2 104 7.2 Auto - CNG NO 14.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.21384 0.00021384 0.01111968

3284 2 104 13.9 Bus - Electric NO 27.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.834 0.000834 0.043368

3285 1 52 14.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 14.2 Pune West Avenue 0.0035 0.0497 0.0000497 0.0025844
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3286 3 156 22.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 66.9 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.23415 0.00023415 0.0121758

3287 3 156 15.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 47.7 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.16695 0.00016695 0.0086814

3288 2 104 12.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 25.2 Pune Cybage Tower 2 0.0035 0.0882 0.0000882 0.0045864

3289 3 156 24.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 73.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.28625 0.00128625 0.066885

3290 1 52 7.2 Bus - Electric NO 7.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.216 0.000216 0.011232

3291 1 52 13.5 Auto - CNG NO 13.5 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.200475 0.000200475 0.0104247

3292 1 52 5.8 Auto - CNG NO 5.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.08613 0.00008613 0.00447876

3293 3 156 19.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 59.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.0395 0.0010395 0.054054

3294 3 156 23.4 Bus - Electric NO 70.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 2.106 0.002106 0.109512

3295 3 156 10.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 31.8 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.1113 0.0001113 0.0057876

3296 3 156 22.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 66.6 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 1.1655 0.0011655 0.060606

3297 3 156 10.8 Bus - Electric NO 32.4 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.972 0.000972 0.050544

3298 1 52 23.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 23.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0035 0.0812 0.0000812 0.0042224

3299 2 104 20.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 40.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.0175 0.7035 0.0007035 0.036582

3300 1 52 21.1 Bus - Electric NO 21.1 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.03 0.633 0.000633 0.032916

3301 3 156 5.4 Auto - CNG NO 16.2 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.24057 0.00024057 0.01250964

3302 1 52 24.3 Auto - CNG NO 24.3 Pune Cybage Tower 1 0.01485 0.360855 0.000360855 0.01876446

3303 3 156 29 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 87 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 12.435432 0.012435432 0.646642464

3304 5 260 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.29564 29.564 0.029564 1.537328

3305 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - EV NO 75 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 1.3125 0.0013125 0.06825

3306 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

3307 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

3308 3 156 60 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 180 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.05568 10.0224 0.0100224 0.5211648

3309 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

3310 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

3311 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

3312 1 52 50 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 50 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.05568 2.784 0.002784 0.144768

3313 3 156 13 Bus - Electric NO 39 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 1.17 0.00117 0.06084

3314 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

3315 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

3316 2 104 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 80 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.29564 23.6512 0.0236512 1.2298624

3317 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 60 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.05568 3.3408 0.0033408 0.1737216

3318 3 156 30 Auto - CNG NO 90 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 1.3365 0.0013365 0.069498

3319 3 156 6 Auto - CNG NO 18 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.2673 0.0002673 0.0138996

3320 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

3321 3 156 10 Bus - Electric NO 30 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.9 0.0009 0.0468

3322 5 260 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 130 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.29564 38.4332 0.0384332 1.9985264

3323 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3324 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 66 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

3325 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

3326 2 104 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 40 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

3327 2 104 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 50 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.29564 14.782 0.014782 0.768664

3328 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 90 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

3329 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

3330 3 156 21 Auto - CNG NO 63 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.93555 0.00093555 0.0486486
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3331 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

3332 3 156 32 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.29564 28.38144 0.02838144 1.47583488

3333 5 260 16 Auto - CNG NO 80 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 1.188 0.001188 0.061776

3334 5 260 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 175 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 25.0138 0.0250138 1.3007176

3335 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

3336 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

3337 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 54 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 7.718544 0.007718544 0.401364288

3338 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 11.149008 0.011149008 0.579748416

3339 3 156 15 Auto - CNG NO 45 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.66825 0.00066825 0.034749

3340 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

3341 1 52 26 Metro - Electric NO 26 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01189 0.30914 0.00030914 0.01607528

3342 3 156 8.5 Auto - CNG NO 25.5 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.378675 0.000378675 0.0196911

3343 1 52 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 4.002208 0.004002208 0.208114816

3344 3 156 35 Metro - Electric NO 105 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01189 1.24845 0.00124845 0.0649194

3345 5 260 5 Auto - CNG NO 25 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.37125 0.00037125 0.019305

3346 3 156 38 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 114 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.05568 6.34752 0.00634752 0.33007104

3347 3 156 19 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 57 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.29564 16.85148 0.01685148 0.87627696

3348 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

3349 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

3350 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 120 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.05568 6.6816 0.0066816 0.3474432

3351 3 156 60 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 25.72848 0.02572848 1.33788096

3352 3 156 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 18 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 2.572848 0.002572848 0.133788096

3353 3 156 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 96 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 13.721856 0.013721856 0.713536512

3354 5 260 26 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 130 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 18.58168 0.01858168 0.96624736

3355 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3356 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3357 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

3358 3 156 30 Bus - Electric NO 90 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 2.7 0.0027 0.1404

3359 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

3360 5 260 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 40 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 5.71744 0.00571744 0.29730688

3361 3 156 52 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 156 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 22.298016 0.022298016 1.159496832

3362 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

3363 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

3364 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

3365 3 156 15 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 45 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.29564 13.3038 0.0133038 0.6917976

3366 5 260 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 200 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 28.5872 0.0285872 1.4865344

3367 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

3368 3 156 54 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 162 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 23.155632 0.023155632 1.204092864

3369 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3370 5 260 40 Metro - Electric NO 200 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01189 2.378 0.002378 0.123656

3371 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3372 3 156 33 Bus - Electric NO 99 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 2.97 0.00297 0.15444

3373 3 156 38 Auto - CNG NO 114 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 1.6929 0.0016929 0.0880308

3374 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

3375 3 156 15 Metro - Electric YES 45 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01189 0.53505 0.00053505 0.0278226
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3376 3 156 12 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 36 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 5.145696 0.005145696 0.267576192

3377 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

3378 3 156 50 Metro - Electric NO 150 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01189 1.7835 0.0017835 0.092742

3379 3 156 25 Metro - Electric YES 75 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01189 0.89175 0.00089175 0.046371

3380 2 104 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

3381 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

3382 3 156 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 33 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.142936 4.716888 0.004716888 0.245278176

3383 3 156 26 2 Wheeler - EV YES 78 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 1.365 0.001365 0.07098

3384 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - EV NO 39 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.6825 0.0006825 0.03549

3385 3 156 13 Auto - CNG NO 39 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.57915 0.00057915 0.0301158

3386 2 104 32 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 64 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 9.147904 0.009147904 0.475691008

3387 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

3388 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

3389 5 260 27 Metro - Electric NO 135 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01189 1.60515 0.00160515 0.0834678

3390 3 156 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 114 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 16.294704 0.016294704 0.847324608

3391 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3392 5 260 10 Auto - CNG NO 50 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.7425 0.0007425 0.03861

3393 3 156 3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 9 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.1575 0.0001575 0.00819

3394 5 260 35 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 175 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 25.0138 0.0250138 1.3007176

3395 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

3396 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 75 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996

3397 5 260 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

3398 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

3399 3 156 16 Metro - Electric YES 48 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01189 0.57072 0.00057072 0.02967744

3400 5 260 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

3401 3 156 12.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 38.1 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.66675 0.00066675 0.034671

3402 1 52 24.4 Auto - CNG NO 24.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.36234 0.00036234 0.01884168

3403 3 156 22 Bus - Electric NO 66 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 1.98 0.00198 0.10296

3404 3 156 19.4 Bus - Electric NO 58.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 1.746 0.001746 0.090792

3405 1 52 9.7 Bus - Electric NO 9.7 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.291 0.000291 0.015132

3406 1 52 10.1 Bus - Electric NO 10.1 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.303 0.000303 0.015756

3407 3 156 5.8 Bus - Electric NO 17.4 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.522 0.000522 0.027144

3408 2 104 19.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 38.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.1344 0.0001344 0.0069888

3409 3 156 7.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 21.6 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.0756 0.0000756 0.0039312

3410 3 156 13.8 Auto - CNG NO 41.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.61479 0.00061479 0.03196908

3411 3 156 9 Bus - Electric NO 27 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.81 0.00081 0.04212

3412 3 156 22.9 Auto - CNG NO 68.7 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 1.020195 0.001020195 0.05305014

3413 1 52 14.5 Bus - Electric NO 14.5 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.435 0.000435 0.02262

3414 3 156 16.3 Bus - Electric NO 48.9 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 1.467 0.001467 0.076284

3415 2 104 18.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 37.8 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.1323 0.0001323 0.0068796

3416 1 52 7.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 7.8 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.0273 0.0000273 0.0014196

3417 2 104 17.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 34.2 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.5985 0.0005985 0.031122

3418 2 104 15.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 31.6 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.1106 0.0001106 0.0057512

3419 2 104 9.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 18.2 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.3185 0.0003185 0.016562

3420 2 104 23.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 47.8 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.8365 0.0008365 0.043498
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3421 1 52 17 2 Wheeler - EV NO 17 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.2975 0.0002975 0.01547

3422 1 52 18.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 18.9 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.33075 0.00033075 0.017199

3423 2 104 22.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 45.2 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.791 0.000791 0.041132

3424 2 104 17.5 Auto - CNG NO 35 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.51975 0.00051975 0.027027

3425 1 52 10.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 10.9 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.03815 0.00003815 0.0019838

3426 1 52 7.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 7.1 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.12425 0.00012425 0.006461

3427 1 52 14.1 Bus - Electric NO 14.1 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.423 0.000423 0.021996

3428 3 156 9.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 28.2 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.0987 0.0000987 0.0051324

3429 3 156 13.3 4 Wheeler - EV NO 39.9 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.13965 0.00013965 0.0072618

3430 3 156 22.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 68.1 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 1.19175 0.00119175 0.061971

3431 2 104 11.5 Auto - CNG NO 23 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.34155 0.00034155 0.0177606

3432 3 156 7.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.2 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.3885 0.0003885 0.020202

3433 2 104 12.1 Auto - CNG NO 24.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.35937 0.00035937 0.01868724

3434 2 104 23.1 Bus - Electric NO 46.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 1.386 0.001386 0.072072

3435 3 156 10.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 31.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.1092 0.0001092 0.0056784

3436 2 104 18 Bus - Electric NO 36 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 1.08 0.00108 0.05616

3437 3 156 5 Auto - CNG NO 15 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.22275 0.00022275 0.011583

3438 3 156 12.1 Auto - CNG NO 36.3 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.539055 0.000539055 0.02803086

3439 1 52 11.1 Bus - Electric NO 11.1 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.333 0.000333 0.017316

3440 3 156 8.3 Auto - CNG NO 24.9 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.369765 0.000369765 0.01922778

3441 1 52 15.7 Bus - Electric NO 15.7 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.471 0.000471 0.024492

3442 3 156 14.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44.1 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.15435 0.00015435 0.0080262

3443 3 156 18.8 Bus - Electric NO 56.4 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 1.692 0.001692 0.087984

3444 1 52 10.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 10.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.0364 0.0000364 0.0018928

3445 1 52 9.9 Bus - Electric NO 9.9 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.297 0.000297 0.015444

3446 3 156 8.4 Auto - CNG NO 25.2 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.37422 0.00037422 0.01945944

3447 2 104 9.4 Bus - Electric NO 18.8 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.564 0.000564 0.029328

3448 1 52 16.2 Auto - CNG NO 16.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.24057 0.00024057 0.01250964

3449 2 104 13.1 Bus - Electric NO 26.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.786 0.000786 0.040872

3450 2 104 6.3 Bus - Electric NO 12.6 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.378 0.000378 0.019656

3451 2 104 10.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.3535 0.0003535 0.018382

3452 1 52 9.9 Auto - CNG NO 9.9 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.147015 0.000147015 0.00764478

3453 2 104 18.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.8 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.6615 0.0006615 0.034398

3454 1 52 19.2 Auto - CNG NO 19.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.28512 0.00028512 0.01482624

3455 2 104 8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.28 0.00028 0.01456

3456 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - EV NO 75 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.2625 0.0002625 0.01365

3457 3 156 10.3 Bus - Electric NO 30.9 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.927 0.000927 0.048204

3458 1 52 24.5 Auto - CNG NO 24.5 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.363825 0.000363825 0.0189189

3459 3 156 13.2 Auto - CNG NO 39.6 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.58806 0.00058806 0.03057912

3460 3 156 5.7 Bus - Electric NO 17.1 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.513 0.000513 0.026676

3461 2 104 11.9 Auto - CNG NO 23.8 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.35343 0.00035343 0.01837836

3462 1 52 17.7 Auto - CNG NO 17.7 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.262845 0.000262845 0.01366794

3463 2 104 18.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.651 0.000651 0.033852

3464 2 104 15.6 Auto - CNG NO 31.2 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.46332 0.00046332 0.02409264

3465 2 104 14 4 Wheeler - EV NO 28 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.098 0.000098 0.005096
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GHG EMISSION REPORT 2024 172|

Sr. 
No.

Commu
te 

Frequen
cy (days 
in week)

Total No 
of Days 
in Year

Total 
Daily 

Distance 
(KM)

Vehicle Type
Vehicle 
Pooling

(Yes/No)

Total 
Weekly 

Distance 
(KM)

Location Development 
Center

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission

(KgCO2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO2e)

Annual 
Emission 
(tCO2e)

3466 2 104 16.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 32.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.1127 0.0001127 0.0058604

3467 2 104 16.9 Bus - Electric NO 33.8 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 1.014 0.001014 0.052728

3468 2 104 6.6 Auto - CNG NO 13.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.19602 0.00019602 0.01019304

3469 2 104 12.4 Bus - Electric NO 24.8 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.744 0.000744 0.038688

3470 1 52 9.8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.8 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.0343 0.0000343 0.0017836

3471 3 156 21.1 Auto - CNG NO 63.3 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.940005 0.000940005 0.04888026

3472 2 104 14.4 Auto - CNG NO 28.8 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.42768 0.00042768 0.02223936

3473 2 104 24.7 Bus - Electric NO 49.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 1.482 0.001482 0.077064

3474 2 104 13 4 Wheeler - EV NO 26 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.091 0.000091 0.004732

3475 2 104 21.3 Auto - CNG NO 42.6 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.63261 0.00063261 0.03289572

3476 2 104 21 Bus - Electric NO 42 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 1.26 0.00126 0.06552

3477 2 104 8 4 Wheeler - EV NO 16 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.056 0.000056 0.002912

3478 3 156 15.2 Bus - Electric NO 45.6 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 1.368 0.001368 0.071136

3479 3 156 18.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 56.7 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.99225 0.00099225 0.051597

3480 2 104 22.2 Auto - CNG NO 44.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.65934 0.00065934 0.03428568

3481 3 156 11.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 34.5 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.60375 0.00060375 0.031395

3482 1 52 9.4 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.4 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.0329 0.0000329 0.0017108

3483 2 104 19.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 38.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.672 0.000672 0.034944

3484 1 52 21.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.371 0.000371 0.019292

3485 1 52 12 4 Wheeler - EV NO 12 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.042 0.000042 0.002184

3486 2 104 6.9 Bus - Electric NO 13.8 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.414 0.000414 0.021528

3487 3 156 23.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 71.4 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 1.2495 0.0012495 0.064974

3488 1 52 13 Bus - Electric NO 13 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.39 0.00039 0.02028

3489 2 104 15.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 30.8 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.539 0.000539 0.028028

3490 1 52 21.8 Bus - Electric NO 21.8 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.654 0.000654 0.034008

3491 1 52 18.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.5 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.06475 0.00006475 0.003367

3492 1 52 19.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.7 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.34475 0.00034475 0.017927

3493 1 52 9.2 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.2 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.0322 0.0000322 0.0016744

3494 3 156 15.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 47.4 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.8295 0.0008295 0.043134

3495 1 52 18.9 4 Wheeler - EV NO 18.9 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.06615 0.00006615 0.0034398

3496 1 52 9.6 4 Wheeler - EV NO 9.6 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.0336 0.0000336 0.0017472

3497 1 52 8.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8.5 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.14875 0.00014875 0.007735

3498 3 156 24.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 73.8 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 1.2915 0.0012915 0.067158

3499 1 52 15.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 15.3 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.26775 0.00026775 0.013923

3500 1 52 10.2 Auto - CNG NO 10.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.15147 0.00015147 0.00787644

3501 3 156 24.9 Bus - Electric NO 74.7 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 2.241 0.002241 0.116532

3502 3 156 24.3 Auto - CNG NO 72.9 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 1.082565 0.001082565 0.05629338

3503 3 156 16.2 Auto - CNG NO 48.6 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.72171 0.00072171 0.03752892

3504 1 52 22.7 4 Wheeler - EV NO 22.7 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.07945 0.00007945 0.0041314

3505 3 156 8.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 26.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0175 0.462 0.000462 0.024024

3506 3 156 10.6 Bus - Electric NO 31.8 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.954 0.000954 0.049608

3507 1 52 19 4 Wheeler - EV NO 19 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.0665 0.0000665 0.003458

3508 3 156 21.9 Auto - CNG NO 65.7 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.975645 0.000975645 0.05073354

3509 1 52 22.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 22.1 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.38675 0.00038675 0.020111

3510 2 104 13.1 4 Wheeler - EV NO 26.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.0917 0.0000917 0.0047684
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3511 3 156 22.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 68.4 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 1.197 0.001197 0.062244

3512 2 104 22 4 Wheeler - EV NO 44 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0035 0.154 0.000154 0.008008

3513 1 52 23.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.7 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 0.41475 0.00041475 0.021567

3514 3 156 20.7 Auto - CNG NO 62.1 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.01485 0.922185 0.000922185 0.04795362

3515 1 52 18.4 Bus - Electric NO 18.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.552 0.000552 0.028704

3516 2 104 16.6 Auto - CNG NO 33.2 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.49302 0.00049302 0.02563704

3517 1 52 12.4 Bus - Electric NO 12.4 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.372 0.000372 0.019344

3518 3 156 23.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 71.4 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.0175 1.2495 0.0012495 0.064974

3519 3 156 24.5 4 Wheeler - EV NO 73.5 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.0035 0.25725 0.00025725 0.013377

3520 2 104 10.7 Auto - CNG NO 21.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.31779 0.00031779 0.01652508

3521 1 52 11.1 Bus - Electric NO 11.1 Hyderabad DLF Block 3 0.03 0.333 0.000333 0.017316

3522 3 156 14.7 Auto - CNG NO 44.1 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 0.654885 0.000654885 0.03405402

3523 2 104 14 Bus - Electric NO 28 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.84 0.00084 0.04368

3524 3 156 24.9 Auto - CNG NO 74.7 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.01485 1.109295 0.001109295 0.05768334

3525 3 156 8.5 Bus - Electric NO 25.5 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.765 0.000765 0.03978

3526 1 52 5.4 Bus - Electric NO 5.4 Hyderabad Hyderabad 0.03 0.162 0.000162 0.008424

3527 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 1.6704 0.0016704 0.0868608

3528 3 156 65 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 195 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 10.8576 0.0108576 0.5645952

3529 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

3530 3 156 90 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 270 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 15.0336 0.0150336 0.7817472

3531 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 8.8692 0.0088692 0.4611984

3532 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

3533 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 84 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.05568 4.67712 0.00467712 0.24321024

3534 5 260 80 Bus - Electric NO 400 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.03 12 0.012 0.624

3535 3 156 70 4 Wheeler - EV NO 210 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0035 0.735 0.000735 0.03822

3536 3 156 16 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 14.19072 0.01419072 0.73791744

3537 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 8.8692 0.0088692 0.4611984

3538 3 156 85 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 255 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 75.3882 0.0753882 3.9201864

3539 3 156 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

3540 3 156 53 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 159 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 8.85312 0.00885312 0.46036224

3541 3 156 45 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 39.9114 0.0399114 2.0753928

3542 5 260 5 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 25 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 7.391 0.007391 0.384332

3543 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

3544 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

3545 3 156 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 7.09536 0.00709536 0.36895872

3546 3 156 5 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 4.4346 0.0044346 0.2305992

3547 3 156 42 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 126 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0392 4.9392 0.0049392 0.2568384

3548 5 260 28 Bus - Electric NO 140 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 4.2 0.0042 0.2184

3549 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

3550 3 156 56 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 168 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0392 6.5856 0.0065856 0.3424512

3551 3 156 65 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 195 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 27.87252 0.02787252 1.44937104

3552 5 260 8 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 40 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 11.8256 0.0118256 0.6149312

3553 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 60 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.05568 3.3408 0.0033408 0.1737216

3554 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

3555 5 260 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008
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3556 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3557 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

3558 2 104 52 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 104 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 14.865344 0.014865344 0.772997888

3559 3 156 46 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 40.79832 0.04079832 2.12151264

3560 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 21.28608 0.02128608 1.10687616

3561 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

3562 3 156 3 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 9 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 1.286424 0.001286424 0.066894048

3563 5 260 65 Bus - Electric NO 325 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 9.75 0.00975 0.507

3564 5 260 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

3565 5 260 6 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

3566 3 156 60 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 25.72848 0.02572848 1.33788096

3567 3 156 30 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 26.6076 0.0266076 1.3835952

3568 5 260 31 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 155 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 45.8242 0.0458242 2.3828584

3569 3 156 60 Bus - Electric NO 180 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.03 5.4 0.0054 0.2808

3570 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

3571 3 156 60 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 25.72848 0.02572848 1.33788096

3572 3 156 48 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 144 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 42.57216 0.04257216 2.21375232

3573 3 156 80 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 240 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 70.9536 0.0709536 3.6895872

3574 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

3575 5 260 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 14.2936 0.0142936 0.7432672

3576 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

3577 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3578 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

3579 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

3580 3 156 56.6 Bus - Electric NO 169.8 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 5.094 0.005094 0.264888

3581 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

3582 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 78 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0392 3.0576 0.0030576 0.1589952

3583 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

3584 3 156 50 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 150 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 44.346 0.044346 2.305992

3585 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3586 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

3587 3 156 80 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 240 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0392 9.408 0.009408 0.489216

3588 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

3589 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

3590 3 156 70 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 210 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 30.01656 0.03001656 1.56086112

3591 1 52 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 20 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 2.85872 0.00285872 0.14865344

3592 1 52 14 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 14 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 4.13896 0.00413896 0.21522592

3593 3 156 60 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 25.72848 0.02572848 1.33788096

3594 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

3595 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

3596 3 156 9 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 27 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 3.859272 0.003859272 0.200682144

3597 1 52 2 Metro - Electric NO 2 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01189 0.02378 0.00002378 0.00123656

3598 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

3599 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

3600 5 260 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 25 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 3.5734 0.0035734 0.1858168
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3601 3 156 80 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 240 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 70.9536 0.0709536 3.6895872

3602 3 156 80 Bus - Electric NO 240 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 7.2 0.0072 0.3744

3603 5 260 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 100 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 29.564 0.029564 1.537328

3604 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

3605 3 156 42 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 37.25064 0.03725064 1.93703328

3606 3 156 85 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 255 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 75.3882 0.0753882 3.9201864

3607 3 156 32 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 96 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0392 3.7632 0.0037632 0.1956864

3608 3 156 26 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 78 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 23.05992 0.02305992 1.19911584

3609 1 52 60 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 60 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

3610 3 156 56 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 168 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 24.013248 0.024013248 1.248688896

3611 3 156 11 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 33 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0392 1.2936 0.0012936 0.0672672

3612 3 156 58 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 174 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 51.44136 0.05144136 2.67495072

3613 3 156 9.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 28.5 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 4.073676 0.004073676 0.211831152

3614 3 156 65 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 195 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 57.6498 0.0576498 2.9977896

3615 1 52 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 22 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 3.144592 0.003144592 0.163518784

3616 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

3617 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

3618 3 156 46 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 138 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 19.725168 0.019725168 1.025708736

3619 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

3620 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

3621 3 156 20 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 17.7384 0.0177384 0.9223968

3622 3 156 25 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 22.173 0.022173 1.152996

3623 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 120 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0392 4.704 0.004704 0.244608

3624 3 156 14.5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 43.5 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 6.217716 0.006217716 0.323321232

3625 3 156 38 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 114 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 16.294704 0.016294704 0.847324608

3626 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 24 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

3627 3 156 30 Auto - CNG NO 90 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 1.3365 0.0013365 0.069498

3628 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

3629 3 156 45 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 19.29636 0.01929636 1.00341072

3630 3 156 10 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 4.28808 0.00428808 0.22298016

3631 3 156 13 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 39 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 5.574504 0.005574504 0.289874208

3632 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

3633 3 156 29 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 87 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 25.72068 0.02572068 1.33747536

3634 3 156 45 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 135 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 39.9114 0.0399114 2.0753928

3635 3 156 21 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 18.62532 0.01862532 0.96851664

3636 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

3637 3 156 12 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 36 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 2.00448 0.00200448 0.10423296

3638 3 156 60 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 53.2152 0.0532152 2.7671904

3639 3 156 21 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 63 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 9.004968 0.009004968 0.468258336

3640 3 156 29 Metro - Electric YES 87 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01189 1.03443 0.00103443 0.05379036

3641 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

3642 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

3643 3 156 2 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 6 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0392 0.2352 0.0002352 0.0122304

3644 3 156 60 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 25.72848 0.02572848 1.33788096

3645 3 156 15 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 45 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 13.3038 0.0133038 0.6917976
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3646 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

3647 3 156 42 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 18.009936 0.018009936 0.936516672

3648 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3649 3 156 28 4 Wheeler - CNG YES 84 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0392 3.2928 0.0032928 0.1712256

3650 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3651 3 156 28 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 84 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 12.006624 0.012006624 0.624344448

3652 3 156 70 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 210 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 30.01656 0.03001656 1.56086112

3653 3 156 5 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 15 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 2.14404 0.00214404 0.11149008

3654 3 156 40 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 17.15232 0.01715232 0.89192064

3655 3 156 3 Auto - CNG NO 9 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.13365 0.00013365 0.0069498

3656 3 156 13 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 39 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 11.52996 0.01152996 0.59955792

3657 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

3658 3 156 4 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 12 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 1.715232 0.001715232 0.089192064

3659 3 156 46 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 138 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0392 5.4096 0.0054096 0.2812992

3660 3 156 72 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 216 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 63.85824 0.06385824 3.32062848

3661 3 156 3 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 9 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 1.286424 0.001286424 0.066894048

3662 3 156 2 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 6 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 0.857616 0.000857616 0.044596032

3663 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 66 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 9.433776 0.009433776 0.490556352

3664 5 260 11 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 55 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 7.86148 0.00786148 0.40879696

3665 3 156 60 Auto - CNG NO 180 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 2.673 0.002673 0.138996

3666 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

3667 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

3668 3 156 64 Bus - Electric NO 192 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 5.76 0.00576 0.29952

3669 3 156 40 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 120 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 35.4768 0.0354768 1.8447936

3670 3 156 9 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 27 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 1.50336 0.00150336 0.07817472

3671 3 156 35 2 Wheeler - CNG YES 105 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01068 1.1214 0.0011214 0.0583128

3672 3 156 60 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.29564 53.2152 0.0532152 2.7671904

3673 5 260 38 4 Wheeler - CNG NO 190 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0392 7.448 0.007448 0.387296

3674 3 156 70 4 Wheeler - Petrol YES 210 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 62.0844 0.0620844 3.2283888

3675 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

3676 3 156 15 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 45 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 2.5056 0.0025056 0.1302912

3677 3 156 14 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 42 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 6.003312 0.006003312 0.312172224

3678 3 156 80 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 240 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 34.30464 0.03430464 1.78384128

3679 3 156 60 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 180 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 25.72848 0.02572848 1.33788096

3680 3 156 60 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 180 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 10.0224 0.0100224 0.5211648

3681 3 156 52 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 156 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 46.11984 0.04611984 2.39823168

3682 3 156 70 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 210 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 30.01656 0.03001656 1.56086112

3683 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - EV NO 75 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 1.3125 0.0013125 0.06825

3684 3 156 10 Bus - Electric NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.9 0.0009 0.0468

3685 3 156 30 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 90 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 12.86424 0.01286424 0.66894048

3686 3 156 50 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 150 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 21.4404 0.0214404 1.1149008

3687 3 156 14.6 Bus - Electric NO 43.8 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 1.314 0.001314 0.068328

3688 3 156 25 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 75 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 10.7202 0.0107202 0.5574504

3689 3 156 15 2 Wheeler - Petrol YES 45 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 6.43212 0.00643212 0.33447024

3690 5 260 6 Auto - CNG NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.4455 0.0004455 0.023166
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3691 3 156 24 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 72 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.142936 10.291392 0.010291392 0.535152384

3692 3 156 64 Bus - Electric NO 192 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 5.76 0.00576 0.29952

3693 3 156 24 4 Wheeler - Diesel YES 72 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 4.00896 0.00400896 0.20846592

3694 3 156 60 Bus - Electric NO 180 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 5.4 0.0054 0.2808

3695 3 156 72 Bus - Electric NO 216 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 6.48 0.00648 0.33696

3696 5 260 64 Bus - Electric NO 320 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 9.6 0.0096 0.4992

3697 3 156 20 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 60 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 8.57616 0.00857616 0.44596032

3698 3 156 42 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 126 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 37.25064 0.03725064 1.93703328

3699 3 156 36 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 108 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 15.437088 0.015437088 0.802728576

3700 3 156 8 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 24 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 3.430464 0.003430464 0.178384128

3701 3 156 10 4 Wheeler - Diesel NO 30 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.05568 1.6704 0.0016704 0.0868608

3702 5 260 10 4 Wheeler - Petrol NO 50 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.29564 14.782 0.014782 0.768664

3703 3 156 16 2 Wheeler - Petrol NO 48 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.142936 6.860928 0.006860928 0.356768256

3704 3 156 21.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 65.1 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 1.13925 0.00113925 0.059241

3705 1 52 8.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8.5 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.14875 0.00014875 0.007735

3706 3 156 12.8 Bus - Electric NO 38.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 1.152 0.001152 0.059904

3707 3 156 8.6 2 Wheeler - EV NO 25.8 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.4515 0.0004515 0.023478

3708 1 52 20.1 Auto - CNG NO 20.1 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.298485 0.000298485 0.01552122

3709 1 52 13.5 Bus - Electric NO 13.5 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.405 0.000405 0.02106

3710 3 156 9.2 Auto - CNG NO 27.6 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.40986 0.00040986 0.02131272

3711 2 104 16.4 Bus - Electric NO 32.8 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.984 0.000984 0.051168

3712 3 156 5.6 Bus - Electric NO 16.8 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.504 0.000504 0.026208

3713 3 156 21.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 65.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 1.1445 0.0011445 0.059514

3714 3 156 14 Auto - CNG NO 42 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.6237 0.0006237 0.0324324

3715 3 156 12.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 38.7 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.67725 0.00067725 0.035217

3716 1 52 23.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.5 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.41125 0.00041125 0.021385

3717 3 156 19.5 Auto - CNG NO 58.5 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.868725 0.000868725 0.0451737

3718 2 104 11.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.4025 0.0004025 0.02093

3719 1 52 16.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.287 0.000287 0.014924

3720 2 104 15.4 Auto - CNG NO 30.8 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.01485 0.45738 0.00045738 0.02378376

3721 2 104 24.2 Bus - Electric NO 48.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 1.452 0.001452 0.075504

3722 2 104 21.9 Auto - CNG NO 43.8 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.65043 0.00065043 0.03382236

3723 2 104 19.9 Bus - Electric NO 39.8 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.03 1.194 0.001194 0.062088

3724 1 52 15.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 15.8 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.2765 0.0002765 0.014378

3725 1 52 16.7 2 Wheeler - EV NO 16.7 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.29225 0.00029225 0.015197

3726 2 104 24.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 48.6 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.8505 0.0008505 0.044226

3727 2 104 17.1 2 Wheeler - EV NO 34.2 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.5985 0.0005985 0.031122

3728 1 52 10.5 Bus - Electric NO 10.5 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.315 0.000315 0.01638

3729 1 52 10.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 10.9 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.19075 0.00019075 0.009919

3730 1 52 8.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 8.3 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.14525 0.00014525 0.007553

3731 3 156 5.3 Auto - CNG NO 15.9 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.01485 0.236115 0.000236115 0.01227798

3732 3 156 13.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 40.5 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.70875 0.00070875 0.036855

3733 3 156 12.9 Auto - CNG NO 38.7 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.574695 0.000574695 0.02988414

3734 2 104 10.9 Auto - CNG NO 21.8 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.32373 0.00032373 0.01683396

3735 3 156 5.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 15.9 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.27825 0.00027825 0.014469

3.3.G Scope 3 ЬEmployee Commute (Category 7) 
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Sr. 
No.

Commu
te 

Frequen
cy (days 
in week)

Total No 
of Days 
in Year

Total 
Daily 

Distance 
(KM)

Vehicle Type
Vehicle 
Pooling

(Yes/No)

Total 
Weekly 

Distance 
(KM)

Location Development 
Center

Emission
Factor

Carbon 
Emission

(KgCO2e)

Carbon 
Emission
(tCO2e)

Annual 
Emission 
(tCO2e)

3736 2 104 9 Bus - Electric NO 18 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.54 0.00054 0.02808

3737 2 104 19.2 Bus - Electric NO 38.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 1.152 0.001152 0.059904

3738 3 156 20.8 Bus - Electric NO 62.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 1.872 0.001872 0.097344

3739 2 104 17.1 Bus - Electric NO 34.2 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.03 1.026 0.001026 0.053352

3740 3 156 23.5 Bus - Electric NO 70.5 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 2.115 0.002115 0.10998

3741 3 156 18 2 Wheeler - EV NO 54 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.945 0.000945 0.04914

3742 1 52 23.3 2 Wheeler - EV NO 23.3 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.40775 0.00040775 0.021203

3743 3 156 22 2 Wheeler - EV NO 66 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 1.155 0.001155 0.06006

3744 1 52 14 Bus - Electric NO 14 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.42 0.00042 0.02184

3745 3 156 6.9 2 Wheeler - EV NO 20.7 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.36225 0.00036225 0.018837

3746 3 156 12.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 37.2 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.651 0.000651 0.033852

3747 1 52 18.4 Bus - Electric NO 18.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.552 0.000552 0.028704

3748 1 52 18.3 Auto - CNG NO 18.3 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.271755 0.000271755 0.01413126

3749 3 156 16.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 50.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.882 0.000882 0.045864

3750 2 104 10.5 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.3675 0.0003675 0.01911

3751 1 52 16.2 Auto - CNG NO 16.2 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.24057 0.00024057 0.01250964

3752 2 104 12.7 Auto - CNG NO 25.4 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.01485 0.37719 0.00037719 0.01961388

3753 2 104 24.4 Auto - CNG NO 48.8 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.72468 0.00072468 0.03768336

3754 2 104 22 2 Wheeler - EV NO 44 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.77 0.00077 0.04004

3755 1 52 19.4 2 Wheeler - EV NO 19.4 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.3395 0.0003395 0.017654

3756 2 104 9.7 Auto - CNG NO 19.4 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.28809 0.00028809 0.01498068

3757 1 52 10.1 Bus - Electric NO 10.1 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.03 0.303 0.000303 0.015756

3758 2 104 5.8 Auto - CNG NO 11.6 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.17226 0.00017226 0.00895752

3759 3 156 19.2 Auto - CNG NO 57.6 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.01485 0.85536 0.00085536 0.04447872

3760 3 156 7.2 2 Wheeler - EV NO 21.6 Gandhinagar GiftCity 0.0175 0.378 0.000378 0.019656

3761 1 52 13.8 2 Wheeler - EV NO 13.8 Gandhinagar Infocity 0.0175 0.2415 0.0002415 0.012558

Total 23225.08431 23.22508431 1207.704384

Sr. 
No. Mode of Travel Count PUNE GANDHINAGAR HYDERABAD

1 Total Employees Commute by vehicles 3761 3302 235 224

2 Total Employees Commute by Walking 679 607 42 30

3 Total Employees Commute by Cycling 105 94 7 4

4 PWFH (Permanent Work from home) 2175 1943 136 96

SUMMARY
5946 420 354

TOTAL PUNE 
MANPOWER

TOTAL GNR 
MANPOWER

TOTAL HYD 
MANPOWER

Scope 3 : Category 7 1207.70 tCO2e 

3.3.G Scope 3 ЬEmployee Commute (Category 7) 
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4 Recommendations

Adopt solar or wind energy for offices and data centers to reduce Scope 2 emissions.

Increase Renewable Energy Usage

Implement energy - saving practices like smart lighting and efficient IT infrastructure.

Enhance Energy Efficiency

Encourage remote work, virtual meetings, and sustainable commuting options.

Optimize Business Travel & Commuting

Data Collection Period:
15th February to 3rd March 2025

GHG Accounting Team:
Mangesh Bhise , GHG Lead Verifier, ESGwithSK
Sumeet Kirtishahi , ESGwithSK

Tech for Today, 
Sustainability 
for Tomorrow.


